
NRC Group ASA
List of shareholders including nominee registered holders 

Date of shareholding 2025-12-30
Date of analysis 2026-03-27

Number of shares issued 172,954,549
Registered shareholders 147,052,378 85.0%
Nominee registered shareholders 25,902,171 15.0%

Total identified shareholders 169,276,369 97.9%
Non identified shareholders 3,614,221 2.1%

Shareholder Name Country # Shares
SBAKKEJORD AS Norway 18,124,476
HOLMEN SPESIALFOND Norway 16,954,119
SIJOITUSRAHASTO NORDEA NORDIC SMALL CAP Finland 15,484,852
KISTEFOS AS Norway 15,000,000
STIFTELSEN KISTEFOS-MUSEETS DRIFTS Norway 6,000,000
INNOVEMUS AS Norway 5,417,659
HANS EIENDOM AS Norway 4,000,000
NORTH SEA GROUP AS Norway 3,872,800
NORDNET LIVSFORSIKRING AS Norway 2,756,752
GUNNAR KNUTSEN HOLDING AS Norway 2,627,677
VERDIPAPIRFONDET STOREBRAND NORGE HORISONT Norway 2,092,405
KURT ODDVAR AUSTRÅTT Norway 1,566,400
SNEKRETARIATET AS Norway 1,524,999
LABOREMUS INDUSTRIER AS Norway 1,519,577
SONSTAD AS Norway 1,300,000
NORDEA 1, SICAV - NORDIC EQUITY SMALL CAP FUND Luxembourg 1,203,227
VERDIPAPIRFONDET STOREBRAND VEKST Norway 1,148,688
ENDRE SOLVIN-WITZØ Norway 1,076,400
MP PENSJON PK Norway 1,037,696
DOGGER INVEST AS Norway 1,002,566
CAMPANE AS Norway 1,002,000
ANDERS SVEAAS' ALMENNYTTIGE FOND Norway 1,000,000
HAGBØ AS Norway 970,285
LAU CAPITAL AS Norway 910,000
VERDIPAPIRFONDET STOREBRAND NORGE Norway 795,633
JOMAHO AS Norway 785,000
JAN ROAR RØNNING Norway 710,021
LINNE AS Norway 691,971
ÅLANDS ÖMSESIDIGA FÖRSÄKRINGSBOLAG Finland 637,000



NRP AKSJER AS Norway 634,392
AVANZA PENSION - Sweden 578,998
ARTICTRADE AS Norway 550,000
ATLE HENNING AARSTAD Norway 528,295
GIGA EIENDOM AS Norway 520,610
ANDERS GUSTAFSSON Sweden 520,035
NIDAROS EQUITY FUND AS Norway 500,000
SVEIN HENNING MARTINSEN Norway 500,000
BÅRD GUNDERSEN INVEST AS Norway 500,000
RUNAR BJØRKLUND Norway 500,000
C & B CONSULT AS Norway 500,000
HEIM HAUGO AS Norway 500,000
DFA-INTL SMALL CAP VALUE PORT United Kingdom 488,967
KETIL TORP Sweden 453,180
MOJO CAPITAL AS Norway 450,000
FIBERTECH HOLDING AS Norway 443,399
SKAMA AS Norway 440,238
INVESTTECH INVEST Sweden 430,000
DNB LIVSFORSIKRING AS Norway 422,344
GRENLAND FINANS AS Norway 400,000
KNUT DAGFINN VIK Norway 400,000
GIMLE INVEST AS Norway 399,549
AANUND VAA Norway 392,350
BORTHEN GRUPPEN AS Norway 387,228
MAXWELL MONTES AS Norway 367,553
NRC GROUP ASA Norway 357,306
HSBC BANK PLC. United Kingdom 346,076
SEB CMU/SECFIN POOLED ACCOUNT Sweden 325,852
ODD ØYGARDEN Norway 310,000
AUGUST RINGVOLD AGENTUR AS Norway 304,801
GIVNET AS Norway 300,000
SPORTSMAGASINET AS Norway 300,000
ASK MEDIA AS Norway 292,346
ELISABETH AUSTRÅTT Norway 280,000
B.T. HOLDING AS Norway 278,111
GN POWER HOLDING AS Norway 261,000
INVESTERINGSFORENINGEN NORDEA INVEST - NORDIC SMALL CAP KL Denmark 252,687
BØMA AS Norway 250,000
MAPAJ INVEST AB Sweden 245,700
ÅLANDS FÖRSÄKRINGAR AB Finland 231,696
JOHN ARILD FERSTAD Norway 230,000
DAG KRISTIAN VOLLSTAD Norway 220,000
KALVEHAGEN AS Norway 220,000



SANDSOLO HOLDING AS Norway 210,136
EIVIND SANGOLT Norway 202,000
MEXICO INVEST AS Norway 200,000
MORTEN ALF CARLSON Norway 199,977
OLE HENRIK PEDERSEN Norway 193,500
SVEINUNG ERIKSRUD Norway 191,113
HAMAR HUDLEGEKONTORET AS Norway 188,500
JARLE THRONDSEN Norway 186,698
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE S.N.C France 185,317
KKE INVEST AS Norway 185,000
JOHN HEITMANN Norway 175,000
GRØNNERØE AS Norway 170,000
STRATHOLME AS Norway 165,000
GUTTA KRUTT HOLDING AS Norway 164,500
ARNE KARLSEN AS Norway 163,950
SIGBJØRN ØYDVIN Norway 161,718
ØYSTEIN GARRED Norway 160,000
RUNE BRODERSTAD Norway 160,000
M BIELEFELDT HOLDING APS Denmark 160,000
JAN ERIK REINSBORG Norway 159,471
TORBJØRN STØDLE AASS Norway 157,871
GUNNAR BERNHARD BRANDSBERG Norway 154,640
XU ZHAO Norway 150,421
STANZA AS Norway 150,000
SIVILINGENIØR ALBERT ØLNES AS Norway 150,000
USTETIND AS Norway 150,000
ÅSGEIR NORD Norway 146,705
FORSVARETS PERSONELLSERVICE Norway 146,102
BO ROLF FREDRIK JANSSON Finland 145,000
LJUPCHO SHOPOV Norway 143,254
UTMOST PANEUROPE DAC - GP11940006 Ireland 142,634
ALF-MAGNE NILSEN Norway 141,049
MARIUS LØKKEN Norway 140,000
MARTINSEN MANAGEMENT AS Norway 136,567
TOM LUDVIG LARSEN Norway 135,000
WILDHEART INVEST AS Norway 133,500
CLAES MELLGREN Sweden 126,859
TERJE ANDREAS ANDERSEN Norway 125,739
MSC CAPITAL MANAGEMENT AS Norway 125,000
YTTREEIDE AS Norway 120,000
MARTIN MÆLAND Norway 120,000
ALF MARTINSEN INVEST AS Norway 120,000
J.P. MORGAN SECURITIES PLC United Kingdom 119,051



CR HOLDING AS Norway 115,672
VANEBO PUBLISHING AS Norway 114,944
JENBI INVEST AS Norway 114,385
ODD ORM GRASTVEIT OKSHOLEN-MONSEN Norway 113,000
DUNG TIEN PHAM Norway 111,628
GEC HOLDING AS Norway 110,000
ANMAROLI HOLDING AS Norway 110,000
LARS NILSSON Sweden 110,000
EIRIK MÜLLER-SØRENSSEN Norway 109,125
MOSTER FUND AS Norway 108,199
GRAA AS Norway 105,988
STÅLE ROAR RODAHL Norway 105,113
COLIN HOLDNING AS Norway 105,000
OVE SKEVIG Norway 105,000
JOSTEIN VEÅSEN Norway 105,000
WARBERG HOLDING AS Norway 102,578
SON HOANG PHAM Norway 101,571
HELGE THORSEN Norway 100,290
KNUT HØGBERG Norway 100,000
HØVIK VERK AS Norway 100,000
CHC INVEST AS Norway 100,000
KJELL ERIK ANDERSEN Norway 100,000
ØSD INVEST AS Norway 100,000
HAMELO AS Norway 100,000
LOKE AS Norway 100,000
ATLANTIC TRADING COMPANY NORWAY AS Norway 100,000
REIDAR MIDTSÆTER Norway 100,000
BRIMAR AS Norway 100,000
RARA AS Norway 100,000
GENO INVEST AS Norway 100,000
KURT SVENDHEIM Norway 100,000
A. VARHAUG HOLDING AS Norway 100,000
HERAKLEITOS AS Norway 100,000
TOMI-PEKKA OLAVI TOLPPI Finland 100,000
IVAR HALSET Norway 99,200
FLORIDIS AS Norway 96,000
- NORDNET PENSIONSFRSKRING AB Sweden 94,550
ERIK HAGBØ Norway 92,122
TOM KONOW Norway 90,000
TRIPPEL S AS Norway 90,000
TIM AASMUND NØRGAARD Norway 90,000
IGOR DEKOVIC Norway 90,000
PETER WILHELM JEBSEN Norway 90,000



FRODE LARSEN Norway 90,000
MYLLA AS Norway 85,926
BAARD SCHUMANN Norway 85,050
KJERSTI HOEL SKOTTE Norway 82,417
STIG ARE ERIKSEN Norway 82,184
BLAKSTAD MASKIN AS Norway 81,929
ØYVIND HØLTO Norway 81,500
LARS BODDING Norway 80,000
GIOVANNI ALEXANDER OLAYA LINDBLOM Norway 80,000
JOHN FREDRIK THOMTER Norway 80,000
MORTEN CARLSON AS Norway 80,000
KRISTIAN TOBIAS SAMSING Norway 80,000
RUNE BYRKJEDAL Norway 80,000
SETH EIENDOM AS Norway 80,000
BRØDRENE ANDRESEN AS Norway 80,000
OLIVERLUNDEN AS Norway 80,000
MATS WILLIAMSON Sweden 80,000
SOFIE BERNTSEN Norway 78,051
AUDUN ENGER-OLSEN Norway 77,750
SVEN ERIK THULIN Norway 77,405
SWEDBANK FÖRSÄKRING AB Sweden 76,051
E H VESTNES AS Norway 76,000
GOLDMAN SACHS BANK EUROPE SE Germany 75,395
GSH INVEST AS Norway 75,352
EIDCO AS Norway 75,092
KARIN BING ORGLAND Norway 75,000
SMILDEN HOLDING AS Norway 75,000
GS ØKONOMITJENESTER AS Norway 75,000
KNUT THORSTEIN Norway 75,000
HABU AS Norway 75,000
HEINE BERGE Norway 75,000
ØYSTEIN ALEXANDER SØLVESEN-MYHRE Norway 74,340
TORBJØRN HEINE ANDERSEN Norway 73,330
CHRISTIAN FREDRIK BRUUSGAARD Norway 73,000
ARNE ARTHUR MOLLAND Norway 71,905
NILSVE INVEST AS Norway 71,542
JAN INGE BETTEN Norway 71,000
BEGRIT AB Sweden 70,950
INT SM CAP VAL ETF United Kingdom 70,737
LARS ALBERT ØLNES Norway 70,576
KAFREM AS Norway 70,150
DRAKEN AS Norway 70,000
NILS JØRGEN CLAUSEN Norway 70,000



KRAFT INVEST AS Norway 70,000
HANS KRISTIAN TUESTAD Norway 70,000
ØYSTEIN BRUSTAD Norway 70,000
PETER BRUCE Sweden 70,000
JØRN STIAN VRÅLSTAD Norway 68,868
SVENRO AKTIEBOLAG - Sweden 68,000
ARVE SYVERTSEN Norway 67,866
ERILO AS Norway 67,000
RAK-INVEST AS Norway 66,436
VIOLETTE MARTHA ANDERSEN Norway 66,240
TORE AAMOT INVEST AS Norway 66,117
OLA NÄSLUND Sweden 66,000
TOR-ESPEN MALME NILSEN Norway 65,964
PETTER BJØRLING Norway 65,000
CLAUS IVAR VATNEHOL Norway 65,000
SPHERE INVEST AS Norway 65,000
AAGE JØRGENSEN Norway 64,000
RB INVESTOR AS Norway 64,000
GUNNAR DYB Norway 63,900
CHEE FAI CHAN Denmark 63,700
HANS-ARNE BAKKELUND Norway 62,542
NEMETH FINANS AS Norway 61,853
TANNLEGE ØYDNA AS Norway 61,000
RANIA ABU ABDO Sweden 60,245
TEJØ INVEST AS Norway 60,000
INVEKST AS Norway 60,000
STEINAR STRØMSNES Norway 60,000
ALF TORDAL Norway 60,000
ERIK TØSTIE Norway 60,000
CENTURION HOLDING AS Norway 60,000
MAGNE STOKNES Norway 60,000
CHRISTIAN KNUDSEN Norway 60,000
STEIN ERNEST MARTINSEN Norway 60,000
CHRISIMA HOLDING AS Norway 60,000
RØWDE & CO. A/S Norway 59,881
KAMATO AS Norway 59,500
TORMOD STAV Norway 59,208
VILLY SKAGESTAD Norway 57,000
REINERT LANDE Norway 56,420
ESTATE SYSTEM INDUSTRIES AS Norway 56,400
ERIK JOSEPHSON Sweden 56,310
TERJE STOLTENBERG ERIKSEN Norway 55,854
PER MIKAEL JÖNSSON Sweden 55,000



SAMI ANTERO KORHONEN Finland 54,826
SOMARAS INVEST AS Norway 54,027
PER ERIK VASLESTAD Norway 54,000
HERMAN VELDHUIZEN Norway 53,379
ARNE MALMBEKK Norway 52,500
STIG LIEN Norway 52,207
TORGEIR RØSTBERG Norway 52,060
LARS-JOHAN BLOM Sweden 52,029
ØNO INVEST AS Norway 52,000
SØLVESEN MYHRE BERNTSEN AS Norway 50,650
ANTON NILSSON Sweden 50,427
MAGNUS RØNNING Norway 50,229
INSEGMENT AS Norway 50,069
TM GRUPPEN AS Norway 50,019
LYDER MEYER HIIS BERGH Norway 50,000
JAN P HARTO AS Norway 50,000
BJØRN MORTEN AASHEIM Norway 50,000
SKYTTERMOEN INVEST AS Norway 50,000
PER KRISTIAN BJERKE Norway 50,000
PATAGONIA INVEST AS Norway 50,000
FRIMAL AS Norway 50,000
PRE AS Norway 50,000
TRIM INVEST AS Norway 50,000
GELO AS Norway 50,000
TROND JOHANNES KJEKSTAD Norway 50,000
PETTER MØRCK HOLDING AS Norway 50,000
T.M.C INVEST AS Norway 50,000
BRUNSBICA AS Norway 50,000
ROSENDAL OG SLETTE INVEST AS Norway 50,000
HÅKON HELLEBUST Norway 50,000
SINDLAND AS Norway 50,000
HC BIRKEDAL INVEST AS Norway 50,000
KRISTIAN WALDEMAR LUNDGAARD Norway 50,000
OLE NICOLAI NORMAN Norway 50,000
OLAV GRØNDAHL Norway 50,000
SYLTE EIENDOM INVEST AS Norway 50,000
GERARD RAYMOND PIGNATEL France 50,000
KRISTIAN VIDAR JØSSANG Norway 49,931
MATS WILLIAMSON Sweden 49,395
KAMPAHOLMEN INVEST AS Norway 49,140
ARISONA HOLDING AS Norway 48,146
ADNAN DERVISEVIC Norway 47,701
JAN VIDAR KNUTSLID Norway 47,000



SANDVIKSPILEN AS Norway 46,500
JAN OVE HOLT Norway 46,390
PROPTIKOM AS Norway 46,390
ERIK RØNNINGEN Norway 45,620
TOVE ELISABETH PETTERSEN Norway 45,000
BJØRN GREGARD PAULSEN Norway 45,000
ROAR GØSTA KILNES Norway 45,000
ARVE HOLE Norway 45,000
SAACO AS Norway 45,000
OBST GRAFISK AS Norway 45,000
HALGEIR HVAL BERGESTUEN Norway 44,596
INSIDER HOLDING AS Norway 44,000
WIBORG INDUSTRIER AS Norway 44,000
JØRN TOVERUD Norway 43,600
SNØR AS Norway 43,000
RANHEIM INVEST AS Norway 43,000
MEDIA TECHNOLOGY GROUP AS Norway 42,500
DFA INT CORE EQ MKT ETF United Kingdom 42,320
LARS SVENSKERUD Norway 42,031
OLAV NERHUS Norway 42,000
TRANSPORTKOMPANIET VEVIK AS Norway 41,900
BARCLAYS CAPITAL SEC. LTD FIRM United Kingdom 41,850
JOHAN FREDRIK MOHN LIAN Norway 41,200
EIRIK MAGNUS HANSEN Norway 41,029
PER SKOGQVIST Sweden 41,000
TRUONG HUYNH Norway 41,000
FREDRIK CHRISTOPHER ØINO Norway 40,693
MONIKA LISETH DINGEN Norway 40,623
GUDMUND RUNNINGEN Norway 40,500
LANDRUD INVEST AS Norway 40,205
PIPERN GÅRD AS Norway 40,194
JAN-PETTER GAUSDAL Norway 40,100
TORVALD EDVIN FOSSE Norway 40,076
TERJE THORVALDSEN Norway 40,000
ARVID SJØLYST Norway 40,000
IVAR NESSE Norway 40,000
INGE REINERTSEN Norway 40,000
JAN MAGNE ANDERSEN Norway 40,000
EINAR MONSBAKKEN Norway 40,000
CARL PETTER SKY Norway 40,000
ROAR JOHANNESSEN Norway 40,000
PAUL OVE DAVIK Norway 40,000
KRISTIAN HOLLI Norway 40,000



BLAKISRUD AS Norway 40,000
INVISIBLE HAND AS Norway 40,000
MORTEN DAHLE Norway 40,000
DAG HÅKON EVJEN Norway 40,000
TORE VEVIK Norway 40,000
VIGGO KARLSRUD Norway 40,000
ALTOR AS Norway 40,000
HARRY MELLEMSÆTHER Norway 40,000
ANDERS HANSEN Norway 40,000
KJELL RICHARD SYLVESTER TOTLAND FINNEMANN Norway 40,000
ARNE KLÆTH AS Norway 40,000
TOBIAS KAJ Sweden 40,000
CARL WILHELM JOHANNES TYREN Norway 39,931
ANDERS SKOGHEIM Norway 39,770
LARS HAGELSTEEN VIK Norway 39,255
PER ARNE HELLAND Norway 39,174
MATTHEW OLIVER BUGLER Norway 39,000
NILS ROBERT STOKKE Norway 38,441
PER-RUNE EIDE AS Norway 38,200
RASMUS WINTHER Sweden 38,094
ANDREAS WEIDEMANN VORAA Norway 38,000
BØRGE HAUGLAND Norway 38,000
EVEN HAUG Norway 38,000
HENRIK STEEN-HANSEN Norway 37,859
TOM RAINER NILSEN Norway 37,400
CHRISTIAN HELBO SYLTE Norway 36,765
TORSTEIN VIKO Norway 36,705
JAN ROAR ORLIN Norway 36,500
THANG 000 HOLDING AS Norway 36,400
ERIK BRÆKKE Norway 36,400
TOLLARPS FABRIKSBETONG AB Sweden 36,400
PREBEN JULIUS NILSSON Sweden 36,400
MANZANA AS Norway 36,000
JOUNI TEUVO SAKARI HAPPONEN Finland 35,654
JAN ROLAND PERSSON Sweden 35,500
KBAA INVEST AS Norway 35,460
CTA INVEST AS Norway 35,460
ANDERS VANDENBERGHE BERG Norway 35,200
GASPAR FELIX GILLES GOHIN France 35,168
GRUNDE ÅSVEEN Norway 35,150
BERNT ARE JOHANNES REVHEIM Norway 35,061
JAN OLAF BØRKE Norway 35,000
TS AKTIVA HOLDING AS Norway 35,000



REIDAR SVEEN Norway 35,000
OBAO AS Norway 35,000
ARVE BREIVIK Norway 35,000
AGNAR KONGSHAUG Norway 35,000
SVERKER NORDLUND Sweden 34,820
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC Ireland 34,600
MAGNUS SVEGER Sweden 34,580
BAARD ARNE ØSTBYE JENSEN Norway 34,555
ARKTIS NORDIC HOLDING AS Norway 34,200
MCE HOLDING AS Norway 34,137
JAKUB WITOLD CHECINSKI Norway 33,350
OVE JOHAN HOFSETH Norway 33,200
ERIK SMISTAD Norway 33,023
STORFJELL AS Norway 32,946
KLAKEGG INVEST AS Norway 32,658
MÜLLER HOLDING AS Norway 32,600
ROLF MARIUS AASE SOLBERG Norway 32,511
ASLE MYHR Norway 32,502
PER INGE HENRIKSEN Norway 32,258
TOMI MARKUS MIELITYINEN Finland 32,195
JAN KRISTIAN STANGERHAUGEN Norway 32,000
FREDRIK SØRSDAL GRAVNINGSBRÅTEN Norway 31,968
SVEIN ARNE DAHLBY Norway 31,900
AASE BERGLJOT MØLLERSEN Norway 31,600
JENS OLAV NYGAARD Norway 31,600
SEBASTIAN MOEN BODDING Norway 31,596
DFA ALL CTRY EXUS EQ MKT SUBT United Kingdom 31,451
CONTINENTAL SMALL SERIES United Kingdom 31,346
PER ARVE LIER Norway 31,100
BENUM HOLDING AS Norway 31,000
KRISTOFFER BJORNES Norway 30,926
PELIFIX INVEST AS Norway 30,926
JOHAN WALLMARK Sweden 30,578
JAN EGIL BJØRDAL Norway 30,500
RONNY STÅLØY Norway 30,119
CARL THELIN Sweden 30,000
RUNE BILDØY Norway 30,000
JAN SKEVIK Norway 30,000
KLINGSHOLM HOLDING AS Norway 30,000
STEINULF TUNGESVIK Norway 30,000
OLA NJÆRHEIM Norway 30,000
VIDAR KNOFF Norway 30,000
KIM RUDI LEE United Kingdom 30,000



ROALD FARAASEN Norway 30,000
SVEIN ERIK VENÅSEN Norway 30,000
TERJE BERGER-NILSEN Norway 30,000
STEINAR GJERTSEN Norway 30,000
FOSSROCK AS Norway 30,000
TROND GJELLESVIK Norway 30,000
JONNY JARLE VALDERHAUG Norway 30,000
GEIR ERIKSEN Norway 30,000
SVERRE MOLAND Norway 30,000
ODD MAGNE NØRJORDET Norway 30,000
BJØRN OLAF GREVSTAD Norway 30,000
GEIR ARNE ØIEN Norway 30,000
ARILD ODD MADSEN Norway 30,000
BJØRN WOLD Norway 30,000
STIAN KARLSRUD TINNESAND Norway 30,000
COMPAS AS Norway 30,000
DUSAN DURAJ Sweden 30,000
CHRISTIAN ERIC BEUTELSPACHER Germany 30,000
JÅIN VICTA CONSULTING AB Sweden 30,000
MELBYGG AB Sweden 30,000
ROBERT CLAUS OTMAR ROEDER Sweden 30,000
PETER BRUCE Sweden 30,000
ØRNES AS Norway 29,995
IVAR HENRIK TRONSAUNE HAUKDAL Norway 29,718
KJELL PETTER BRAUTE Norway 29,593
GEIR ERIK BEHN Norway 29,045
GEIR SØBSTAD Norway 28,700
KRISTIAN WEFALD Norway 28,255
GEIR IVAR ALEXANDERSEN Norway 28,001
ROLF JENS STRØMSHEIM Norway 28,000
SLINDEBIRKEN AS Norway 28,000
CHRISTIAN ANDRÉ DREVON Norway 28,000
SANDER MYHRENE Norway 27,834
JOHANNES PERSØNN NYGAARD Norway 27,834
TOM ERLANDSEN Norway 27,500
LARS BORGERSEN LENTH Norway 27,482
GEIR TORE HENRIKSEN Norway 27,409
IMSET HOLDING AS Norway 27,246
ROLF KRISTIANSEN Norway 27,187
HERMAN FRIELE Norway 27,150
ADRIAN AS Norway 27,150
JOHN HELGE WÅGE Norway 27,037
HENRIK ANDRE GRIMSHEI Norway 27,000



GT STRAY AS Norway 27,000
HANS PETTER ØIEN Norway 27,000
TOMREN INVEST AS Norway 27,000
AJAIB SINGH BHARAJ Norway 26,991
GUNNE JONAS ANDRÉ BJERKELI Norway 26,946
TERJE BIDNE Norway 26,906
IVAR BJØRGAN Norway 26,869
ERIK BEUTELSPACHER Norway 26,705
MATS RØIL Norway 26,600
GAUTE JAKOBSEN Norway 26,576
BEN-AVI HOLDING AS Norway 26,500
THOMAS DAN ERIC VIGLV Sweden 26,500
VEITVET TANNLEGEKONTOR AS Norway 26,183
TORE JAKOB HEGNI Norway 26,000
TOR ANDRESEN Norway 25,984
ESL. INVEST AS Norway 25,800
SOCIETE GENERALE France 25,766
HOANG-DANIEL GIA NGUYEN Norway 25,750
JØRN OSVALD ØVREBØ Norway 25,723
JPT HOLDING AS Norway 25,645
KURS AS Norway 25,641
SJUR EIRIK GAUSEL Norway 25,600
JASPER MARTIN SIMONSEN Denmark 25,500
ÅKE SVENSSON Sweden 25,500
KASPER LJUNGKVIST Sweden 25,480
TERJE SIMMENES Norway 25,462
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC Ireland 25,235
LEIV HENNING HAUGLAND Norway 25,220
BJØRN JARLE TORDAL Norway 25,207
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC Ireland 25,205
KARIN ENGSTRÖM Sweden 25,195
ROMAEIIS AS Norway 25,000
THOR HÅVARD GRASLI Norway 25,000
ROLF BERGE Norway 25,000
ARNE BRUER Norway 25,000
AVARICE AS Norway 25,000
IVER STENER WAALEN Norway 25,000
GEIR JONNY HUSBY Norway 25,000
MORTEN PEDERSEN Norway 25,000
STÅLE VESSELTUN Norway 25,000
K E PETTERSON HOLDING AS Norway 25,000
TB REVISJON AS Norway 25,000
KNUT LAUVÅLIEN Norway 25,000



BERIT WAALEN Norway 25,000
PER TVETER Norway 25,000
NORHED AS Norway 25,000
SVEIN BRUVIK Norway 25,000
VILLY BØRRE HANSEN Norway 25,000
DUDE INVEST AS Norway 25,000
ALCHEMY HOLDING AS Norway 25,000
SHAFIQ ARIAN BAHAR Norway 24,866
OLE JULSRUD Norway 24,748
ERIK BJØNNES CHRISTENSEN Norway 24,500
HUSNES SANDBLÅSING& Norway 24,492
RIID EUROPA AS Norway 24,273
SUSANNE LARSEN Norway 24,095
PETTER HØGHAUG EINES Norway 24,081
EIENDOMS OG PROSJEKTERINGSSEL. AS Norway 24,000
JAN TERJE LUDVIGSEN Norway 24,000
MORTEN BONDLI LINVOLLEN Norway 24,000
TERJE REIDAR REFSNES Norway 24,000
CARL WELINDER Sweden 24,000
HENNING LØVBREKKE Norway 23,650
OSCAR SYVERTSEN Norway 23,600
JULIANNE BERGE AARLI Norway 23,500
ALEKSANDER ROTHLI BENJAMINSEN Norway 23,352
JAN SIGURD EGENES Norway 23,302
DFA - TA WORLD EX US CORE EQ DFAIDG United Kingdom 23,222
PAR 39 AS Norway 23,200
ALASKA PERMANENT FUND CORP United States 23,194
ROBERT VATLAND Norway 23,115
PER OLA HÅVOLD Norway 23,000
BIRGIT SKATTEBU ALUND Norway 23,000
ASBJØRN RJÅNES Norway 23,000
BILEAM NILSSON Sweden 22,800
BJØRN AASERUD Norway 22,750
JENS WILHELM GRØGAARD Norway 22,500
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC Ireland 22,391
TORE EIVIND SVEEN Norway 22,247
ANDRÉ REPPEN SOLBERG Norway 22,236
LASSE MARTINSEN JENSERUD Norway 22,214
BJØRNAR VALØEN Norway 22,175
CABA HOLDING AS Norway 22,000
EGIL ROY HAUGEN Norway 22,000
SVEIN ROAR AMUNDSEN Norway 22,000
ALVEOLEN MEDISINSKE SELSKAP AS Norway 22,000



LARS RUNE HAUGEN Norway 22,000
VIGGO HALSETH Norway 21,900
TRON MAGNE GJELTEN Norway 21,840
DFA INTL SUSTAINABILITY 1 PF DFAIDG United Kingdom 21,505
TRAGETHON FORVALTNING AS Norway 21,500
OLE PETTER SOLDAL ØLBERG Norway 21,472
MICHAEL HOLST ORMSTAD Norway 21,326
DREXCIYA AS Norway 21,002
JON ESPEN STJERNHOLM Norway 21,000
ROY BÅRDSEN Norway 21,000
OLE JOHAN OLSEN INVEST AS Norway 21,000
PATRIK AAKERMAN Sweden 20,967
TROND OLA HEKTOEN Norway 20,864
HENRIK BOMHOLT Norway 20,833
PÅL SIVESIND Norway 20,750
FREDDY ANDERSSON Sweden 20,500
MARIUS BERGSET AUSTNES Norway 20,453
LARS ARNE GILBERG Norway 20,400
ELISABETH NICOLAISEN Norway 20,250
PETER JÄGEMALM Sweden 20,239
SVEN SJÖDIN Sweden 20,201
TERJE SMITH Norway 20,200
INT SM COMP ETF United Kingdom 20,069
ANDERS WEIDERMAN Sweden 20,020
NOMADIC INTERNATIONAL AS Norway 20,001
MARCUS SAMUELSSON Sweden 20,000
REIDAR MÜLLER Norway 20,000
WIBE AS Norway 20,000
GEIR OLE TROGSTAD Norway 20,000
TROND EINAR KRISTIANSEN Norway 20,000
LEIV OLAV FLÅTEN Norway 20,000
STEIN MATHIESEN Norway 20,000
KJELL HAUGE Norway 20,000
BJØRN MYSEN Norway 20,000
HANNE BEKKEVAR Norway 20,000
BJØRN MIDTUN Norway 20,000
PER TERJE HUMMERVOLL Norway 20,000
HANS OLAV STORKÅS Norway 20,000
DELTA RISK AS Norway 20,000
SKIEBE HOLDING AS Norway 20,000
BJØRNAR B ERIKSEN Norway 20,000
THERMOPYLAE AS Norway 20,000
MUTTOK AS Norway 20,000



ØYEN SAMDRIFT DA Norway 20,000
KAI ERIK REITH Norway 20,000
SINDRE VANEBO SANDBAKKEN Norway 20,000
KEN SAKAI Norway 20,000
STIG ARILD SYRDAL Norway 20,000
GRETE SONDRESEN Norway 20,000
HENNING GÜNTHER Norway 20,000
CONSULTINGTOOLS NORGE AS Norway 20,000
CHRISTER BUEN Norway 20,000
BENT ABRAHAMSEN Norway 20,000
ARNE JOSTEIN HATTEN Norway 20,000
RYEN FINANS AS Norway 20,000
BJØRN NILSEN Norway 20,000
RUNE RANVIK Norway 20,000
PER OLAV SANDBAKKEN Norway 20,000
IVAR SØNBØ KRISTIANSEN Norway 20,000
MASOUD FAZELPOUR FARD Norway 20,000
TRULS GULDAL Norway 20,000
MENGSHOEL INVEST AS Norway 20,000
JOHAN ERIK BELSVIK Norway 20,000
ELIN HAUGLAND MJØS Norway 20,000
SVERRE FOSSENGEN Norway 20,000
LARS KRISTIAN TREDAL Norway 20,000
CARL ERIK MELSING PONTOPPIDAN Norway 20,000
QUO VADIZ AS Norway 20,000
GAG KONSULT A/S Norway 20,000
OLE JONAS ROLSTAD Norway 20,000
FRANCISCO JIMENEZ DE MORA Norway 20,000
POEV AS Norway 20,000
IVAR A. JØRGENSEN AS Norway 20,000
VILLY HARTVEIT Norway 20,000
ESPEN JOHANSEN Norway 20,000
HELGE PETERSEN Denmark 20,000
FREDRIK MATTIAS SEVERIN ANDERSSON Sweden 20,000
JANNE TAPANI LAITINEN Finland 19,604
MARIANNE ULLAND KELLMER Norway 19,375
SOLVANGEN INVEST AS Norway 19,358
OLE PETTER FRAAS CLAUSEN Norway 19,300
MARIUS KLAVENES AASEN Norway 19,239
HAAKON MARTIN LØMO Norway 19,209
KAROLINE KITTY KJELLEVIK Norway 19,158
TOM JARLE ROSSLAND Norway 19,158
MATS DAHL Norway 19,140



ACME ASSOCIATES AS Norway 19,000
ODDBJØRN GARBORG Norway 18,974
METTE VIBECKE TRUMPY GEDDE-DAHL Norway 18,880
STORMBULL FINANS AS Norway 18,846
IPT INVESTMENT AS Norway 18,750
VEGAR KLEVJER Norway 18,722
KAARE GRANHEIM Norway 18,700
HENNING SKÅRA Norway 18,695
KJELL ERIK NGO Norway 18,660
PROSJEKT BEMANNING AS Norway 18,555
SVEIN KARLSEN Norway 18,555
ØYVIND TRONGMO Norway 18,540
TOM OLE GRIMSRUD GUNDERSEN Norway 18,515
JAN-RUNE BAARTVEDT Norway 18,351
BNL HOLDING AS Norway 18,300
NICOLAS AS Norway 18,286
HANS FREDRIK EMDAL Norway 18,200
KARL ERIK MARTIN WESTHOLM Sweden 18,200
- ANAVIM CAPITAL PARTNERS AB Sweden 18,200
FROGNER REGNSKAPSKONTOR AS Norway 18,147
CASPER STENERSEN Norway 18,117
PSF HOLDING AS Norway 18,000
SILVERFIR INVEST AS Norway 18,000
EDVARD TORJESEN SKRAMSTAD Norway 18,000
REIDUN PETRA KLOCK TJERVÅG Norway 18,000
RONNY HAUFE Norway 18,000
MICHAEL BENJAMIN OSNES Norway 17,967
TOR RUDOLF TEGNANDER Norway 17,889
ERNST MARIUS THOMASSEN Norway 17,851
DFA - INTERNATIONAL VECTOR EQ PORT United Kingdom 17,504
WERNER BAKKEJORD Norway 17,476
BJERKÅS NÆRING AS Norway 17,360
MTB EIENDOMSUTVIKLING AS Norway 17,027
MALTIS AS Norway 17,000
BANDED PEAK AS Norway 17,000
GUARDIAN ADVISOR AS Norway 17,000
HARALD OVE OTTERLEI Norway 17,000
LARS ANDRE GJERDRUM Norway 17,000
TORILL HARTVEIT Norway 17,000
MIRVA HANNELE KAUPPINEN Norway 17,000
BOGSHAMN HOLDING AS Norway 17,000
STIG-ANDRÈ SLETTA LID Norway 16,944
CLAES-GORAN STENBERG Sweden 16,900



BJØRN TERJE HAUG Norway 16,500
BJØRNAR SERGE JOHANSEN Norway 16,500
PREBEN UKVITNE Norway 16,483
SIRI MC KELLAR NILSEN Norway 16,473
PEKKA TUOMAS LEHTINEN Finland 16,462
ANSSI UNTO KALERVO KOSKINIEMI Finland 16,388
KIMMO PETRI KALEVI KEMPPINEN Finland 16,380
JØRN ARVE HVITÅS Norway 16,327
GEIR FINSTAD Norway 16,268
ØINO INVEST AS Norway 16,118
ARE LOESHAGEN LØKEN Norway 16,044
EINAR RYSSDALSNES Norway 16,000
VIGDIS ANITA NOGVA Norway 16,000
KJETIL KRISTIANSEN Norway 16,000
HARALD KRISTIAN PEDERSEN Norway 16,000
BRDR. CHAN APS Denmark 16,000
JØRGEN ANESØNN BEYER Norway 15,994
JON KRISTIAN SJÅTIL Norway 15,970
HANS HOLTH MUSTAD Norway 15,947
SOMERVILLE TRADING ENTERPRISES LLC Bermuda 15,900
MARIUS FREDRIKSEN Norway 15,849
RENNY STØRBU Norway 15,700
RUNE NICOLAISEN Norway 15,621
THOR STANG Norway 15,600
HANS-AXEL JAHREN Norway 15,588
JOHNNY JENSEN EKEHAUG Norway 15,566
PER MO Norway 15,555
JONAS ROLF LENNART SVANBERG Sweden 15,546
SKAGESTAD INVEST AS Norway 15,481
JOACHIM SMAAMO Norway 15,479
MIKAEL SAVELAND Sweden 15,465
EVEN WILHELMSEN Norway 15,400
JULIAN AUGUST BAKKEJORD Norway 15,130
ARVID BØEN Norway 15,108
ELIAS SKAU CAFFREY Norway 15,094
MARTIN BERVEN Norway 15,094
ESPEN SLYNGSTAD Norway 15,094
EIVIND STENERUD SØRUM Norway 15,094
TOMAS JOHANSSON Sweden 15,094
ØYSTEIN LORENTSEN Norway 15,001
MATTIAS LUNDSTROM Sweden 15,000
TORE LUND Norway 15,000
SIGURD KJESETH Norway 15,000



SONJA ANITA LANGBAKKE Norway 15,000
TORE RIISNES Norway 15,000
OVE ANDREASSEN Norway 15,000
HELGE HAMMERSBØEN Norway 15,000
STEIN BRAATHEN Norway 15,000
JOHN HELGE LUNDE Norway 15,000
JAN GEIR EMANUELSEN Norway 15,000
OLGA PETRINE HAAVIN Norway 15,000
KEVIN JOHN BOWLING United Kingdom 15,000
BJØRN SVEINAR HAUGSETH Norway 15,000
HENNING VARLAND Norway 15,000
SHEM FEKA Norway 15,000
BENDIK RØNNING-LOVALD Norway 15,000
SVERRE LENDE Norway 15,000
JON OLA STOKKE Norway 15,000
SARA KASIN VIKESDAL Norway 15,000
STÅLE ARNFINN RABBEN JOHNSEN Norway 15,000
KNUT JOHANNESEN Norway 15,000
HUNDVÅG INVESTERING AS Norway 15,000
AASS-KAM INVEST AS Norway 15,000
ØYSTEIN SCHNELL Norway 15,000
MAGNUS HELLERUD RONGVED Norway 15,000
JASVIR KAUR BHARAJ Norway 15,000
HARALD KRISTIANSEN Norway 15,000
KIRKNES-WIEN INVEST AS Norway 15,000
AUD INGVILD STORÅS Norway 15,000
STEIN MAGNE STRØMSENG LØKSTAD Norway 15,000
ROLF GEORG KLOCK Norway 15,000
NILS ARNE BOLKERT Sweden 15,000
HÄSSLEHOLMS KOMMUN Sweden 15,000
EDVARD BERTRAND ALEXANDER LIEN Norway 14,990
CHRISTIAN SKUGSTAD Norway 14,920
STEVE TORGER ØVERLAND Norway 14,800
THOMAS FROSTMO Norway 14,746
SANDER SANDSTÅ NIELSEN Norway 14,712
CARL HENRIK CAPPELEN Norway 14,600
ROGER FAGERVOLD Norway 14,549
MARKKU GRUNDSTRM Finland 14,287
TORGEIR ULSET Norway 14,154
ABID HUSSAIN Norway 14,145
PECON AS Norway 14,125
MARIUS ALEXANDER BJELKE GRANT Norway 14,109
RUBEN KVALSUND KALLAND Norway 14,100



NICOLAY FRIIS Norway 14,071
PER GISLE KOLBJØRNSEN Norway 14,064
MORTEN LUNDE Norway 14,025
TRYGVE SLÅKE Norway 14,000
TROND KLETHAGEN JOHANNESSEN Norway 14,000
ANDRÉ EIE Norway 14,000
PÅL JEVNE Norway 14,000
ARVID TELLENES Norway 14,000
JOHN CHRISTIAN PAULSHUS Norway 14,000
VIKEN VENTURE LIMITED NUF Norway 14,000
TROND ATLE HÅKEDAL Norway 13,927
JENS OLE FOSS Norway 13,916
DAG TRYGVE BAKKE Norway 13,859
ODD BYRKJEFLOT Norway 13,772
ALEXANDER PEDERSEN RØER Norway 13,630
ULF KÅRE HUGVIK PEDERSEN Norway 13,600
OLE PETTER BJØRSETH Norway 13,530
VEMUND KONGSNES Norway 13,500
STRÖMSTAD INVEST AB Sweden 13,500
BJØRN LIDSHEIM Norway 13,400
ARILD ANDREAS ROSENBERG Norway 13,400
ASTRID KJØNSVIK Norway 13,352
DFA INT CORE EQTY PORTFOLIO United Kingdom 13,302
FRED HARALD BERGMANN Norway 13,300
PSYKOLOG OLAV KNEPPEN AS Norway 13,300
OLAV KALLERUD Norway 13,260
KAROLINE ANSOK FAGERVOLD Norway 13,259
ØYSTEIN ANSOK Norway 13,233
ERLEND AAS REITE Norway 13,206
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC Ireland 13,165
SVEN ÅRSVOLD Norway 13,150
MAGNUS TOR MAGNUSSON Norway 13,110
OLA GREEN Norway 13,071
MORTEN RAMM Norway 13,050
PAUL HARALD PEDERSEN Norway 13,040
JAN KENNETH THORSELL HESTHAG Norway 13,009
ROY ENGELSVOLL Norway 13,000
TORE SKAR Norway 13,000
HANS EGIL MERCKOLL Norway 13,000
LARS LUNDAL Norway 13,000
T-C INVEST AS Norway 13,000
ERIK SCHOLTEN SJØLIE Norway 13,000
LINGEN INVEST AS Norway 13,000



CRAFT PRODUCTS LTD AS Norway 12,936
NEPTUNUS AS Norway 12,900
FINN MATHIAS FINSNES Norway 12,865
SVEN THURE ØBERG Norway 12,795
ODD EINAR SKAUG-VANDRAAS Norway 12,751
TOV ARILD VEÅSEN Norway 12,740
EGIL JOHANSEN Norway 12,740
RAGNAR MUNDAL Norway 12,740
TORGEIR KINNE SOLSVIK Norway 12,710
STEN-OVE ANTONSEN Norway 12,700
JON MARTINSEN STRAND Norway 12,694
KNUT LÅG Norway 12,500
NILS CATO EIDE Norway 12,500
CHRISTOPHER HOEN Norway 12,500
JAN-OLAV ARNEGÅRD Norway 12,400
ROBERTH NILSEN STENSLETTEN Norway 12,391
MARTIN OLSEN Norway 12,376
NILS GARAAS Norway 12,369
SIMON GAUSVIK CHRISTIANSEN Norway 12,369
OLAV GRAVIR IMENES Norway 12,368
TORE SOLBERG Norway 12,335
THIRUKKUMARAN JEYACHANDRAN Norway 12,300
CARSTEN CHRISTOPHER GARMANN WILHELMSEN Norway 12,250
PER BAKØY Norway 12,148
BULLION AS Norway 12,100
UTMOST PANEUROPE SEP 600027641 Ireland 12,100
SIGBJØRN TJELMELAND Norway 12,001
JAN WIBORG Sweden 12,000
TROND BIRGER NYBERG Norway 12,000
FUTURA-UNI AS Norway 12,000
THORLEIF STEN MYDLAND Norway 12,000
ANNE-KRISTINE BAGNER MORTENSEN Norway 12,000
TOM OSCAR SØDERLUND Norway 12,000
KJELL ARNE KAUPANG Norway 12,000
GUNNAR BERG Norway 12,000
SVERRE REIKVAM Norway 12,000
LARS FALLANG Norway 12,000
STEIN ERIK MYKLEBUST Norway 12,000
WILLY HALVORSEN Norway 12,000
TRYGVE KVAM Norway 12,000
GEIR VRANGSUND Norway 12,000
SVERRE WENNEVOLD KOCH Norway 12,000
TRYGVE KASTBERG NILSSEN HOLDING AS Norway 12,000



JAN GUNNAR KORSØEN Norway 12,000
ANDREAS EGGEN HAUGAN Norway 12,000
ANDERS TANGENES Norway 12,000
ERIK MARHAUG Sweden 12,000
ALF TORE AAS Norway 11,970
OLE JOHANN BERGET Norway 11,939
FIDJE AS Norway 11,900
CHRISTIAN NOTLAND Norway 11,830
GUNNAR ERIKSEN Norway 11,830
JANTO AS Norway 11,820
FRODE SIVERTSEN Norway 11,765
RONNY SKUGGEDAL Norway 11,739
KENTA THOM OVE JONSSON Sweden 11,710
LUDVIG KALVE AARSTAD Norway 11,705
HALVOR AALERUD Norway 11,700
ARNE FROGNER Norway 11,700
KNUT HENRIK CLAUSEN Norway 11,623
VÅRIN HORGEN MONSEN Norway 11,611
MAGNUS SJØLIE CALLISTER Norway 11,611
EDDIE HÅKON DOBLOUG BASTIANSEN Norway 11,611
ALEKSANDER HØYLAND ERIKSEN Norway 11,611
BJØRN OLAV BRENNA SKOGHOLT Norway 11,611
ERIK SAHLÉN Sweden 11,611
ERIK FYHRLUND Sweden 11,611
TONNY KARLSEN Norway 11,550
SISSEL KARLSEN Norway 11,529
FK-P INVEST AS Norway 11,500
AASE MERETHE HUNNESTAD GÅRDSMOEN Norway 11,500
JON MORTEN ØRVIK Norway 11,460
PR-KE OLSSON Sweden 11,460
AMTHOSA CONSULTING AS Norway 11,450
JUHO ENSIO RONKAINEN Finland 11,446
OLE PETTER BERGE Norway 11,400
INGE VIKESDAL Norway 11,300
LARS BERNHARD BØE Norway 11,286
BENGT ERIK PERSSON Sweden 11,284
MATS LENNART SJÖBERG Norway 11,280
EIRIK WAAGE Norway 11,254
P&W INVESTMENTS AS Norway 11,235
TIM EDVARD BACHE-SVENDSEN Norway 11,220
LARS ARILD THOMTE Norway 11,206
JAN-TORE SLETTA LID Norway 11,200
JØRAN HENRIKSEN ENGVIK Norway 11,199



LANDESBANK BADEN-WURTTEMBERG Germany 11,196
JO EIRIK GERS GJUL Norway 11,145
THOMAS IRGENS Norway 11,123
GEIR OLE SKAUG Norway 11,102
INGRID TREHN Sweden 11,041
VIDAR FJELD LILLEBØ Norway 11,000
STIG HENNING SVARTOR Norway 11,000
IVAN ALSTAD Norway 11,000
LODEWIJK CAMILLE PIERRE CARNEL Belgium 11,000
KRISTIAN GAUTEFALL CARLENIUS Norway 11,000
ANDERS HØST THJØMØE Norway 11,000
SIGURD BREDER Norway 11,000
ERIK LØKKEN Norway 11,000
EVJEN INVEST AS Norway 11,000
FRANK AABERG Sweden 10,920
ARNE EIK Norway 10,920
JAN PETER ROLAND MADSEN Denmark 10,920
CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED United Kingdom 10,832
DAN RICHARD DANIELSEN Norway 10,800
ROGER JENSERUD Norway 10,756
KRISTOFFER BERNTSON AASE Norway 10,739
EGIL ANTON LØVER Norway 10,730
VIDAR SLØTTE Norway 10,700
THOMAS AUSTAD PEDERSEN Norway 10,686
MAREX PRIME SERVICES LIMITED / United Kingdom 10,672
HÅKON HELGE GUNNAR HALTNES Norway 10,670
FREDDY LARSEN Norway 10,638
KNUT HEGGE Norway 10,550
OLE ANDREAS NESS-HANSEN Norway 10,543
EZZATOLLAH ENAYAT Norway 10,521
V.E.T INVESTERING AS Norway 10,500
LEIF BERGESEN Norway 10,500
SVEIN STENSLAND Norway 10,500
OVE ROEN-GRØNDAL Norway 10,500
STEIN HUGO JØRGENSEN Norway 10,499
ROGER LILLESTØL Norway 10,457
GABRIELA DORINA ALIU Romania 10,414
TOMMY ANDERSEN Norway 10,386
KJELL OVE VOGNILD Norway 10,354
ELIN LAGESEN Norway 10,300
PETTER FREDSLUND DØLVIK Norway 10,213
RICHARD NORMAN Sweden 10,200
PETTER LYSAKER Norway 10,186



ADEL NASSER MOHAMED KEMAL Norway 10,176
SVEIN GUNNAR SØRVIK Norway 10,134
YESHI DORJEE Norway 10,126
OLAV JOHAN FOSMARK Norway 10,122
ELDAR BREITEIG Norway 10,100
STEIN TORGEIR KRISTOFFERSEN Norway 10,100
HENRIK DORING Sweden 10,000
HANS-MARIUS DYBDAHL Norway 10,000
MARCIN DUDA Norway 10,000
MORTEN CLEVE Norway 10,000
BART PETRUS RUIZENDAAL Netherlands 10,000
JOSTEIN JOHNSEN Norway 10,000
MAGNAR RØNNEBERG Norway 10,000
NILS AMUND KROG Norway 10,000
ERLING HAGEN Norway 10,000
JAN GUNNAR TELLEFSEN Norway 10,000
FRODE TOVEN Norway 10,000
KARSTEN STIG FLEM Norway 10,000
KYRRE OLAV STENSLAND Norway 10,000
E OG E INVEST AS Norway 10,000
DAG BØLVIKEN Norway 10,000
PER GERHARDT STENSHOLT Norway 10,000
KURT MAGNE NORDHEIM Norway 10,000
MIKKEL MYHRE Norway 10,000
TORE ZACHARIASSEN Norway 10,000
IVAR AUGDAL Norway 10,000
GEIR LEGREID Norway 10,000
MARTIN FOUGLI Norway 10,000
EIGIL KNUDSEN Norway 10,000
KENNETH AUSTIN WESSEL Norway 10,000
STEIN INDSETH MODAHL Norway 10,000
VIDAR ANDREASSEN Norway 10,000
HENNING AMLIEN Norway 10,000
STEINAR OLSEN Norway 10,000
EINAR ØSTRAAT Norway 10,000
GUNNAR JAHRE Norway 10,000
JULIE BOGEN SIMONSEN Norway 10,000
PÅL ERIK GILBERG Norway 10,000
ODONTOVET AS Norway 10,000
JO ERLEND LILLEHOLT Norway 10,000
ARILD ANDREASSEN Norway 10,000
HONG ZHAO Norway 10,000
OLE JOHAN OLSEN Norway 10,000



OLE ARVID BRØNMO Norway 10,000
JONNY AABØ Norway 10,000
TORGEIR WIK Norway 10,000
TORBJØRN LILLEENGEN Norway 10,000
JAN FOSSGÅRD Norway 10,000
SI JIE ZHANG KJELSTADLI Norway 10,000
STEINAR DAHL Norway 10,000
JAN ERIK AARSBOG Norway 10,000
RICHARD KNUT KARL ERIKSEN Norway 10,000
ROALD BJØRNESTAD Norway 10,000
BJØRNAR MELLAND Norway 10,000
ULF STEN ERIK BRITTMARK Norway 10,000
KONGSVINGER BILCO EIENDOM AS Norway 10,000
TORE HAFDEN MANSHAUS Norway 10,000
TORBJØRN INGE BERNTSEN Norway 10,000
PER GUNNAR RØNNINGEN Norway 10,000
JAN MARMONT Norway 10,000
OVE ERIKSEN Norway 10,000
KIRIE AS Norway 10,000
DAG ENGSBRÅTEN Norway 10,000
CHRISTOFFER MIDGAARD MELLEBY Norway 10,000
ASTRI AANNERUD BRISEID Norway 10,000
ROY RØYLAND Norway 10,000
TORSTEIN IVERSEN Norway 10,000
TERJE JENSEN Norway 10,000
JEVGENI MLINNIKOV Norway 10,000
TERJE KROGSTAD Norway 10,000
HELGE LEIF FLO Norway 10,000
ROSU AS Norway 10,000
TRULS GUNNAR MOEN Norway 10,000
STEINAR LÅG Norway 10,000
LARS HALLGEIR KVAMMEN Norway 10,000
BLUE JAY AS Norway 10,000
OLAF LUND Norway 10,000
PATRICK LUNDE Norway 10,000
HHWEB AS Norway 10,000
MORTEN HENRIKSEN Norway 10,000
GEIR OLAV ROGNERUD Norway 10,000
LEIF BIRKELAND Norway 10,000
HANS SIGURD BÅRTVEIT Norway 10,000
JOHN GRINDHAUG SEVLAND Norway 10,000
KAREN ANETTE STAI Norway 10,000
BAARD ØSTERLIE Norway 10,000



STEINAR TORSET SKARSHOLT Norway 10,000
RICHARD DAMGAARD Denmark 10,000
VIDAR MARTINSEN Norway 10,000
GEIR OLAV FURUNES Norway 10,000
GEIR TANGEVALD-JENSEN Norway 10,000
OLE HELGE FROTJOLD Norway 10,000
MIDT TELEMARK INVEST AS Norway 10,000
BJØRNAR DJØNNE Norway 10,000
TORBJØRN AS Norway 10,000
HANS BJUGSTAD Norway 10,000
MARCUS NORØY KONGSVIK Norway 10,000
ARVID ANDRESEN Norway 10,000
ERIKS BRISKA Norway 10,000
ATLE LANDRO Norway 10,000
TROND NORDPOLL Norway 10,000
GUNNAR HARALD ÅMLID Norway 10,000
GUNNAR HONGSHAGEN Norway 10,000
EXAKT HOLDING AS Norway 10,000
TILRETTELAGT AS Norway 10,000
THORE HOLT Norway 10,000
PER SIGURD LANGSETH Norway 10,000
ANDERS WALLER Norway 10,000
WILHELMUS JOHANNES CARLO VAN DEN BERG Netherlands 10,000
SVEN OLOF CLAUDE SJÖDIN Sweden 10,000
HANDELSBANKEN LIV FÖRSÄKRINGSAKTIEBO Sweden 10,000
HANDELSBANKEN LIV FÖRSÄKRINGSAKTIEBO Sweden 10,000
FUTUR PENSION FOERSAEKRINGSAKTIEBOLAG Sweden 10,000
MORTEN GRABERT VISKUM Norway 9,975
MYCAL I SVANSKOG AKTIEBOLAG - Sweden 9,972
TONE NOTTO Norway 9,960
SIW HAUGLAND PAULSHUS Norway 9,900
KRISTIAN DAHLEN Norway 9,900
TORLEIF MATLAND THARALDSEN Norway 9,880
KENNETH ERIKSEN Norway 9,693
MORTEN LINDBOE Norway 9,516
SJØGUTT AS Norway 9,500
KARIN OLEA HÅPNES Norway 9,500
ARNULV HEDQVIST Norway 9,500
BUSEBAKK AS Norway 9,500
AMANDA CHRISTINE DA COSTA NEDBERG Norway 9,500
JOHNNY ERIKSEN Norway 9,500
ANDERS LIE KIRKHORN Norway 9,400
JAHN PETTER JOHNSGARD Norway 9,300



JON MATHISEN Norway 9,276
LENE ENGEBRETSEN Norway 9,259
INT CORE EQ 2 ETF United Kingdom 9,242
BJØRNAR HALDERAKER Norway 9,119
JAN ROSENGREN Sweden 9,100
JORGEN IVARSSON Sweden 9,100
PATRIK RICHTER Sweden 9,100
LUDVIG ILEBEKK Norway 9,100
LENNART ANDERSSON Sweden 9,100
PK ADVISORY OY Finland 9,100
JOAKIM ALEKSANDER ØSTMOLØKKEN Norway 9,064
EIVIND GODTFRED SANDVIK Norway 9,020
HILMAR NORDLJOS Norway 9,012
PETER KRAJCI Norway 9,000
STEIN TORGER SKJÆVELAND Norway 9,000
KNUT KÅRBØ ERICHSEN Norway 9,000
MANZANA INVEST AS Norway 9,000
LEIF LIHAUG Norway 9,000
ARNT VICTOR OETTEL EIGEBREKK Norway 9,000
TERJE JOHANSEN LIENE Norway 9,000
TODOC AS Norway 9,000
JOHN PETER GARNES Norway 9,000
KJELL OVE USKEN Norway 8,999
ROBERT MJØS Norway 8,900
HENRIK MEYN Norway 8,890
KINE SJAASTAD JOHNSSON Norway 8,805
ERLEND KYRRE RINGSTAD Norway 8,800
LEIF KARLSEN Norway 8,786
OLE HENRIK MORSETH Norway 8,782
BJØRN-ERIK ENGE Norway 8,712
SIGMUND HUSØY Norway 8,700
ODDGEIR MALMO Norway 8,690
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC Ireland 8,688
ERIK SØRBYE Norway 8,682
TARALD ENG-ØVERMO Norway 8,666
AILIN NEUENKIRCHEN GRESSET Norway 8,658
ROGER ERVIK Norway 8,650
JON DEGRUM Norway 8,610
TORE HEGGENES Norway 8,513
PEAK MERCH AS Norway 8,500
ERKKI MIKAEL MIKKONEN Norway 8,500
GUSTAV ERIC MICHELSSON Finland 8,409
KENNETH SJØLSTAD Norway 8,400



HEGE VIGDEL SIMONSEN Norway 8,400
RM 214 HOLDING AS Norway 8,367
KATHRINE ROEDE Norway 8,344
LARS URBAN SUNDBERG Norway 8,298
ESPEN BACKE JANSEN Norway 8,235
HUSHOLDNINGSHJØRNET AS Norway 8,210
PETER VALDEMAR WADSTROM Sweden 8,200
GEIR NORDBØ Norway 8,200
OLE-CHRISTIAN EMAUS Norway 8,200
TROND HAUKÅS Norway 8,200
TORGEIR MIKKELSEN Norway 8,190
ANDRE BJØRGE BRATAAS Norway 8,120
KRISTOFFER KJELSTADLI Norway 8,103
CARL-ERIK OLSEN Norway 8,100
MASSIMO PAOLO GIOVANNI BONOMI TODESCHINI Norway 8,088
JAN KÅRE BREKKE Norway 8,061
FRODE HALVORSEN Norway 8,000
KARL ENDRE EIDSAA Norway 8,000
TORBJØRN JOYS GUTHE Norway 8,000
THOMAS JIMENEZ DE MORA Norway 8,000
KNUT ROTHEIM Norway 8,000
TOSMUR AS Norway 8,000
ANDERS MAGNUS WICHSTRØM LIBERG Norway 8,000
LASSE ISTVAN BEKKER Norway 8,000
J-G INVEST AS Norway 8,000
LEO BYRGESEN Norway 8,000
AKSEL AKSELSEN Norway 8,000
RMG HOLDING AS Norway 8,000
OLAN HOLDING AS Norway 8,000
SIGVE NILS STOKLAND Norway 8,000
STIG ARILD SANDNES Norway 8,000
INGER KARIN HOLE Norway 8,000
IBEN RAVNDAL FREDRIKSEN Norway 8,000
GAUTE ROMSLO Norway 8,000
JONNY FLADBY Norway 8,000
ROAR KLØKSTAD Norway 8,000
NILS ARNE RISA Norway 8,000
FREDRIK SØNSTEBY SKIBENES Norway 8,000
BJARNE HARAM Norway 8,000
GEIR INDREBØ Norway 8,000
HALVARD LEREN Norway 8,000
SHAFIQ ARIAN BAHAR Norway 8,000
GUSTAV KARL PETTERSSON Sweden 8,000



SUPERKANGAS OY Finland 8,000
HANS PETTERSSON Sweden 8,000
RICHARD THOMPSSON Sweden 8,000
RYLO INVEST AS Norway 7,995
THOR OLAV KÅSIN Norway 7,974
HANNE NORDMO Norway 7,974
MEGLERKONTO INNLAND DNB BANK ASA Norway 7,968
JENS AASHEIM Norway 7,968
KRISTOFFER SUNDMOEN Norway 7,950
TORMOD AMUNDSEN Norway 7,900
RUNE NESTEGARD Norway 7,889
DANIEL OSCAR OLAISEN Norway 7,882
ARTUR SUDOMIR Norway 7,829
MAIKEN SELMAR LUHR Norway 7,825
TERJE BIRKENES Norway 7,813
MARTIN AAMODT HAUGEN Norway 7,805
JUDITH DAHL Norway 7,801
CHARLOTTE KROG Norway 7,801
RØNNINGEN BYGGTJENESTER AS Norway 7,800
PER GEORG NORDAL Norway 7,800
CATHRINE HALLMANS Sweden 7,767
STÅLE JACOBSEN Norway 7,742
JAN-ERIK MIKAEL NIEMINEN Sweden 7,734
DANUTA KATARZYNA CHOJNOWSKA Poland 7,700
SIFU AS Norway 7,700
ARVE HELTNE Norway 7,669
KINE CHARLOTTE TVEDT KITTILSEN Norway 7,577
RAGNAR AANGMAN Sweden 7,547
FRANK VERNER VESTVEIT Norway 7,547
SINDRE KRISTENSEN GRØDEM Norway 7,523
CHRISTIAN BENDIK MAGNUSSEN Norway 7,511
OLE SKJEIE Norway 7,500
HALVARD VIKEN FOSS Norway 7,500
THOMAS ROGNE Norway 7,500
OLAF TRONSGAARD Norway 7,500
MICHAEL ANDRE HENRIKSEN Norway 7,500
EINAR HEGRE Norway 7,500
ALF RASMUS DRIVENES Norway 7,500
BENDIK SANNES AURSTAD Norway 7,500
LEPUS INVEST AS Norway 7,500
CHRISTIAN WENDLER Germany 7,500
TOR ERIK RISKA THORSEN Norway 7,462
GEVJON AS Norway 7,430



SKJALG LIEN Norway 7,334
HA QUOC DANG Norway 7,320
YIN YANG YOGA AKADEMIET AS Norway 7,300
PETTER HELGEVOLD REED Norway 7,280
ELDAR VON ESSEN Norway 7,280
ORERØD INVEST AS Norway 7,280
AKSEL PEDERSEN Denmark 7,280
ELSA YEE WAH CHAN Denmark 7,280
AJB HOLDING AS Norway 7,261
DANIEL GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ Spain 7,256
PETER ALBERT JOHANSEN Sweden 7,236
MIKA TAPANI KERONEN Finland 7,219
JOHN MARTIN STRAND Norway 7,217
KRISTIAN HERMANSEN Norway 7,200
VILDE HAUGNÆSS Norway 7,194
JØRGEN LIE Norway 7,140
ARNSTEIN FLÅUM Norway 7,111
DENNIS ANTONSSON Sweden 7,082
MAGNUS RABBEN Norway 7,034
CACEIS BANK France 7,031
ØYVIND KJÆRNES Norway 7,005
ROLLEF FLATHUS Norway 7,004
GEIR JØRSTAD Norway 7,002
KRISTIAN HAUGLUM Norway 7,000
THORBJØRN NORVIK BRAATHEN Norway 7,000
MÅRTEN THU Norway 7,000
TORGER TOFTØ KYVIK Norway 7,000
JOHANNES BELSVIK HAVDAL Norway 7,000
JAN HENRIK TREIDENE Norway 7,000
PÅL ANDERS NORMAN Norway 7,000
HENNING FAGGE Norway 7,000
OLAV MAGNE IMENES Norway 7,000
BJØRN EIVIND BERG Norway 7,000
NODEST AS Norway 7,000
KIM ROLF BLOMQVIST Norway 7,000
TOSTIN AS Norway 7,000
THOMAS HATLØ Norway 7,000
KJELL GRANE Norway 7,000
STEIN OLAV HAUGEN Norway 7,000
TORUNN MARGRETHE GUREBO SKJÆVELAND Norway 7,000
INGAR SVERRE KNUDSEN Norway 7,000
ANDRE JÆGTVIK Norway 7,000
ERICH JOSEF HEIGL Norway 7,000



RUNE SEMUNDSETH Norway 7,000
TECLA HOLDING AS Norway 7,000
AUDUN JENSEN Norway 7,000
HANS HEDIN Sweden 7,000
STIFT SVENSKA BLÅ STJÄRNANS DJURSJUKH I GBG Sweden 7,000
ANDERS OLOV SKOGLUND Sweden 7,000
SIGMUND LEIF HANSEN Norway 6,990
INGA ROS SKULADOTTIR Iceland 6,955
ARNSTEIN JOHNSEN Norway 6,900
SEBASTIAN JOHANSSON Sweden 6,872
TOM NIKOLAISEN Norway 6,850
SELINE MARTHEA MØRK Norway 6,823
OVE KRISTOFFER ALMLID Norway 6,800
ELLESIV LILLESTØL AKSLEN Norway 6,797
HENRIK HAUGSTED HANSEN Denmark 6,780
HANS JACOB MUSTAD Norway 6,776
VIDAR ISEBAKKE Norway 6,750
GISLE HANSEN Norway 6,750
FRANK ARILD STÅLØY Norway 6,700
ANDREAS BICHL Austria 6,700
TIM HARALDSEN GRANBERG Norway 6,688
DOMANTAS GAURYLIUS Norway 6,671
CIRO FIORITO Italy 6,650
AMUND FORSET Norway 6,646
MARTINA ZIDAN DONG Norway 6,596
BIRGER LIAVAAG Norway 6,560
KJETIL HAGA Norway 6,547
JERRY MATIAS LYTL Finland 6,519
EDVIN RYKKELID Norway 6,500
KJELL LINDBORG Norway 6,500
EVEN NAAS NICOLAISEN Norway 6,500
PER IVAR MALDE Norway 6,500
LUDVIG KLØVE BRAATHEN Norway 6,500
EINAR ANDREAS LEIKANGER Norway 6,500
SINDRE FJELLHEIM Norway 6,500
HANS PETTER GRØNVOLD Norway 6,500
ROLF SOLBERG Norway 6,500
ROBERT KEIL Norway 6,500
SVEIN ARNE KOLØY Norway 6,500
ARNLJOT DANIEL RUUD Norway 6,499
RICHARD THOMPSEN Norway 6,493
HENRIK PETERSSON Sweden 6,452
ERIK BØRSHEIM Norway 6,451



FARIAD ZAIM YOUSEF Iraq 6,416
CLAES ELVEFELDT Sweden 6,401
HANNE GRETHE LINDSTAD Norway 6,329
ØRJAN STENSVOLD Norway 6,318
MARCIN SREDNIAWA Denmark 6,315
CAROLINE KUNGBERG Sweden 6,312
IVAR AAGE JANSEN Norway 6,300
TROND BRUKNAPP Norway 6,300
ANNA NILSDTR EIRA Norway 6,280
JACOB BJERTNÆS Norway 6,250
GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL United Kingdom 6,232
GEIR LANGERUD Norway 6,220
JENS CHRISTIAN BEKKESTAD Norway 6,218
ANNA-MARIA LUNDGREN Sweden 6,205
VIDAR STAVIK Norway 6,200
DAG RASMUSSEN Norway 6,184
LARS SÆTRANG AMUNDSEN Norway 6,183
HANS OLAV STRØMME Norway 6,183
SIGMUND JORDBAKKE Norway 6,138
LVIP DIMENSIONAL INTERNATIONAL CORE EQUITY FUND United States 6,134
PIERRE PAUL SKARSTØL NASRALA Norway 6,100
HANS OLAV HJARTSJØ Norway 6,095
NIKOLAI ESSE BERGE Norway 6,081
JOUKO JUHANI MIETTINEN Finland 6,061
ANNE LIENE BAKKA Norway 6,006
GÖSTA LEGETTH Sweden 6,000
NINOS LAHDO Sweden 6,000
MATTIAS YTTRING Sweden 6,000
KJETIL HANSEN Norway 6,000
ODD INGE VIKANES Norway 6,000
BRIAN DEAN FORNER United States 6,000
GEIR FUGLERUD Norway 6,000
MONA THERESE LIA ISENE Norway 6,000
BIRGITTE OLSEN Norway 6,000
ODDVAR AARSÆTHER Norway 6,000
KÅRE STRØMSVIK Norway 6,000
CANITO LTD NUF Norway 6,000
STEPHEN INGEMAR HEWITT Norway 6,000
KJELL BJARNE KRISTIANSEN Norway 6,000
SVACHRIS AS Norway 6,000
HANS-JACOB RIISØEN HAFSTEEN Norway 6,000
ANNE GRO JENSSON Norway 6,000
BENGT FLYGEL NILSFORS Norway 6,000



JAN WILLY HAUG Norway 6,000
SIGMUND GRIMSTAD Norway 6,000
AVI-REP AS Norway 6,000
DAVID MOLENAAR Norway 6,000
NILS HAGA Norway 6,000
LARS IVAR LARSEN Norway 6,000
CARL-ERIK LIEN Norway 6,000
RITA EIDE Norway 6,000
CHRISTIN STRØMMEN GANGESKAR Norway 6,000
EIVIND SIVERTSEN UTHEIM Norway 6,000
VIGLEIK JOHANNESEN Norway 6,000
FRØYDIS LIE Norway 6,000
KJARTAN BIDNE Norway 6,000
KENTH NYMAN Sweden 6,000
VILLE PETTERI NIEMINEN Finland 6,000
LASZLO JOZSA Sweden 6,000
SONDRE BORGE Norway 5,975
KJETIL SOLHEIM Norway 5,950
HENNING LIE Norway 5,940
KARL MARTIN OLOF FRIDH Sweden 5,911
JOMAR BERGHEIM Norway 5,875
GLENN BJARE ANDERSEN Norway 5,855
YUNG KIM CHRISTENSEN Denmark 5,836
MAGNUS PIHL Sweden 5,830
ARNE ULRIK STÅLSETT Norway 5,829
REBECKA MAGNUSSON Sweden 5,805
KRISTIAN WILBERG ROFSTAD Norway 5,805
BIM CORNELIA KASE Norway 5,805
MAGNUS ROSS GIBSON Norway 5,805
DNB BANK ASA Norway 5,805
TOR GAUTE NESSET Norway 5,805
ROLAND OLSSON Sweden 5,805
FELICIA JOHANSSON Sweden 5,805
NIKLAS LARSSON Sweden 5,805
PEDER KARLSSON Norway 5,800
BELINDA SØRENSEN Norway 5,800
ANDERS KARLSSON Sweden 5,800
RUNE LINDLAND Norway 5,720
ANTTI TAPANI MUTIKAINEN Finland 5,716
HÅKON INGUL Norway 5,700
TROND ERLAND OWREN Norway 5,700
MIKKO TAAVETTI ASIKAINEN Finland 5,695
ANDERS TVETE GUNDERSEN Norway 5,689



EIRIK MYHRE SLÅSLETTEN Norway 5,649
DIMITRIOS GRIGORIADIS Sweden 5,642
A-WIND AS Norway 5,600
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC Ireland 5,595
STEINAR SKEIDE Norway 5,592
ROBIN KOITTI Sweden 5,553
TONE HELEN LARSSEN LØNNING Norway 5,553
ANDREAS ENDRE EIDSAA Norway 5,550
JARLE SAUE ØVSTHUS Norway 5,550
REGATTA HOLDING AS Norway 5,528
MARIUSZ STANISLAW BUCKI Norway 5,514
JAN TORE GRØNSTAD Norway 5,500
LINDBERGET INVEST AS Norway 5,500
TERJE FINN LEFEBVRE GRIMSGAARD Norway 5,500
JAN TORE KIRKEBY Norway 5,500
MARIT MONG Norway 5,500
SIW CHARLOTTE SOLBERG Norway 5,500
CARL HENRIK ARNØY Norway 5,500
JOHNNY OLSEN Norway 5,500
CHUONG VAN TRAN Norway 5,489
ØYLA AS Norway 5,474
LEIF ERICSSON Sweden 5,460
OVE PETTERSSON Sweden 5,460
HÅKAN LINDBERG Sweden 5,460
MATTIAS ANDREASSEN Sweden 5,460
JIMMY SAMUELSSON Sweden 5,460
LETVIK INVEST AS Norway 5,434
MORTEN ANDRE ØIEN Norway 5,420
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC Ireland 5,403
LARS ODDBJØRN FLYDAL Norway 5,393
MORTEN CHRISTOFFER EGGE Norway 5,376
ROY DYRKOLBOTN Norway 5,330
PETER JACOB MØRCH Norway 5,300
ZONGTAO LIU Norway 5,280
TERO EERIK INKILÄINEN Finland 5,279
STEIN MALMO Norway 5,256
SUPANUSHAN SELLATHURAI Norway 5,247
STAFFAN PETTERSSON Sweden 5,224
ODD ASAK Norway 5,200
VEGARD THEIE SANDVEN Norway 5,200
HALVOR SKALSTAD WINNÆSS Norway 5,198
BØRGE JOHANNES LYSØ Norway 5,185
MORTEN PEDERSEN OKSVOLD Norway 5,172



ANDERS PETERSEN Norway 5,139
HELGE RABBEN Norway 5,108
JOHN OLAV PEDERSEN Norway 5,100
JARI OLAVI KOIVUNEN Finland 5,096
UBS AG LONDON BRANCH Switzerland 5,092
OVE JOHAN GODØ VALDERHAUG Norway 5,080
OLE-ANDERS HOGSTAD Norway 5,045
LIV SOLLI Norway 5,037
ADAM PER BERTIL ÖSTMAN Norway 5,035
HARTVIG CHRISTENSEN Denmark 5,034
RUNE JOHANSEN Norway 5,029
CHRISTIAN KVATNINGEN Norway 5,001
HAKAN MALMER Sweden 5,000
PATRIK FUHR Sweden 5,000
OLAV SANDEN Norway 5,000
INGE ERIK KRISTIANSEN Norway 5,000
HELGELAND & CO AS Norway 5,000
ESPEN EGGERDINK Norway 5,000
JON ANDERS KONGSRUD Norway 5,000
PROMASKIN AS Norway 5,000
ERIK CHRISTIAN HELLAND Norway 5,000
ARILD MESSELT Norway 5,000
CHRISTIAN GUDMUND NYRUD Norway 5,000
ERIK TANDBERG Norway 5,000
SIARHEI PYZH Norway 5,000
RAYMOND SKAGEN Norway 5,000
HEINE SKAGE Norway 5,000
NOAH SEBASTIAN LID URIBARRI Norway 5,000
GEIR VEMUND STORRUSTE Norway 5,000
HELGE DALEN Norway 5,000
ARNE STI Norway 5,000
FLORIAN ALEKSANDER RAUSCH Norway 5,000
JAN OLAV RISLØW Norway 5,000
GEIR GRAN Norway 5,000
GEIR ODDVAR SØREBØ Norway 5,000
KÅRE LUND Norway 5,000
SAA CAPITAL AS Norway 5,000
HANS VIDAR EVENSEN Norway 5,000
JAN OLAV HARSTAD Norway 5,000
TOPPEMYR 16 AS Norway 5,000
SAMEIET SPE FUTURI ALTERUM Norway 5,000
ODDBJØRN ÅS Norway 5,000
SVEIN WOLD Norway 5,000



EINAR TORBJØRN TJOSAVIK Norway 5,000
THOMAS TVETER HOLDING AS Norway 5,000
TROND STEINAR SNOEN Norway 5,000
TOR ARNE LILLEVOLL Norway 5,000
FRODE MONSEN Norway 5,000
FINN ANDRE LØKEN Norway 5,000
HARALD CHRISTOFFER HOLTER Norway 5,000
ROLV ENERSVOLD Norway 5,000
KAJA VOLLSTAD Norway 5,000
ROY EGIL HAUGE Norway 5,000
SOFIE HELENE NÆSS JEBSEN Norway 5,000
ARNE TOLLI PEDERSEN Norway 5,000
ARNE WIIK Norway 5,000
SIDDHARTHA FRANCOIS LUNKAD Norway 5,000
HENNING ANDREAS SVENDSEN Norway 5,000
KIM NERLAND Norway 5,000
RUNE VEIE Norway 5,000
CALOBRA AS Norway 5,000
KJELL OVE KARLSON Norway 5,000
OLE ALEXANDER BRUUSGAARD Norway 5,000
VIDAR GJERVIK Norway 5,000
DAG GUNNAR ELLINGSEN Norway 5,000
ROLF ASBJØRN HANSEN Norway 5,000
LEIF HALLGEIR KARSTENSEN Norway 5,000
STIAN ANDRE SEVERINSEN Norway 5,000
TORD OLAV FANNELØP Norway 5,000
OK CAPITAL AS Norway 5,000
TORBJØRN LUND Norway 5,000
BJØRN JAKOBSEN Norway 5,000
ELISIR AS Norway 5,000
ODD PETTER JAKOBSEN Norway 5,000
SIMON ANDRE LUNDE Norway 5,000
JØRN EID Norway 5,000
HANS FJÆRE ØVRUM Norway 5,000
ERLING LUNDE MALISIUS Norway 5,000
TERJE BREKKE Norway 5,000
TERJE MØRCH KNUTZEN Norway 5,000
RUTH ELISABETH RODAHL Norway 5,000
ARNE BIRGER TEIGEN Norway 5,000
RAYMOND HENRIKSEN Norway 5,000
HÅKON LEKNES Norway 5,000
KJETIL BRINGEBØEN Norway 5,000
HÅVARD TORP Norway 5,000



STEINAR SVENDSEN Norway 5,000
BKRAFT HOLDING AS Norway 5,000
ØIVIND ASBJØRN AAMODT Norway 5,000
SPESIALISTGRUPPEN GASTRO AS Norway 5,000
JENS RISVAND Norway 5,000
JAKAMA INVEST AS Norway 5,000
BORGHILD AS Norway 5,000
JENS EMIL RYNNING Norway 5,000
ERIK GUNDERSEN Norway 5,000
ANDERS AARSNES HOVDEN Norway 5,000
TOR MALVIK Norway 5,000
JAN ERLING YRI Norway 5,000
SUSANNE HELEN MELING THORNES Norway 5,000
SVEIN JARLE BENTSEN Norway 5,000
SOWIAC AS Norway 5,000
CHRISTIAN GERHARD AMELN Norway 5,000
SVEIN MYKLAND Norway 5,000
MORTEN KRISTIANSEN Norway 5,000
BOLLER OG BRUS AS Norway 5,000
KARITA REIERSEN Norway 5,000
HEINE SKOGSEID Norway 5,000
LARS HESTETUN SLÅKE Norway 5,000
MAGNUS MØLLEGAARD Norway 5,000
HOXMA AGENDA AS Norway 5,000
CHRISTIAN GERHARD SCHØNING Norway 5,000
GEIR OVE OLSVIK Norway 5,000
JAN ARTHUR NILSEN Norway 5,000
OLE ANTON AGNES Norway 5,000
NIELS-JOERGEN VESTERGAARD HERMANN Denmark 5,000
LUDO OST, PETER DROUSHOUDT, RONALD VANTHOOR, JEAN SNIJKERS (JOINT ACCOUNT)Belgium 5,000
NIKOLAI SIEMONS Germany 5,000
HEIKKI VEIKKO VILJAMI JUVONEN Finland 5,000
LARS EKBERG Sweden 5,000
STEFAN OLSSON Sweden 5,000
MIKAEL ROLFSON Sweden 5,000
HELSINGBORGS FARTYGSBEF SÄLLSKAP Sweden 5,000
ARMEND HULAJ Sweden 5,000
CATHERINE VON HEIDENSTAM Sweden 5,000
LARS GUNNAR OPGÅRD Norway 4,975
CHRISTINE HUNNESTAD GÅRDSMOEN Norway 4,950
KAI EINAR HENRIKSEN Norway 4,943
KNUT ARNE ØSTVIK Norway 4,925
JØRN HETLAND HOLDING AS Norway 4,914



RUNE STRØM NÆVERDAL Norway 4,909
JACOB KLILAND GUNDERSEN Norway 4,900
VETLE JAN FJELL Norway 4,886
SÖREN KARLSSON Sweden 4,823
BERGER NORDÅS HANSEN Norway 4,817
ØYSTEIN ELDER NILSEN Norway 4,800
KRISTJAN LUSTI Norway 4,766
FREDRIK KRISTENSEN Norway 4,752
FOUD ANSARI Norway 4,748
VA INTERNATIONAL SMALL PORTFOLIO United Kingdom 4,746
ANTTI OLAVI SYRJNEN Finland 4,731
LOKNA INVEST AS Norway 4,728
HANS GRINI Norway 4,716
SIRI TØIEN SANDSDALEN Norway 4,716
ARJEN JOHANNES OVERMAN Netherlands 4,716
CHRISTINE ENGEN Norway 4,716
ALEXANDRA KEHR Germany 4,716
GEIR HEGGDAL-MOEN Norway 4,710
HENRIK LARSSON Sweden 4,664
SAJITE OY Finland 4,654
GTG HOLDING AS Norway 4,637
PEHK HOLDING AS Norway 4,637
HANS ARNE LANGVA Norway 4,637
COMPLIANCE SERVICES AS Norway 4,637
SAAD ABDULLAHI HASSAN Norway 4,602
JENS HÄLLEBERG Sweden 4,601
AGATA SANDEBÄCK Sweden 4,600
DZELAL AJETI Sweden 4,553
MILAGROS VILLANUEVA MORY Spain 4,550
WAI YUK ROSITA SUN Norway 4,550
CECILIA BJURSTRÖM Sweden 4,550
TORE JAKOB BERG Norway 4,500
BÅRD EINAR HEGGELUND Norway 4,500
AKSEL JOHAN HEGREM Norway 4,500
CARL ANDERS PETTERSEN Norway 4,500
MARIUS GJONE HANNESTAD Norway 4,500
ANDREAS HÅKON EDVARDSEN SÆTHER Norway 4,500
SAMSAM MOHAMMED SHARIF Norway 4,500
ARILD IVAR BREIVIK Norway 4,500
TORE ARNSTEIN BRENDEN Norway 4,500
JOAKIM GAUTVIK-DAHL Norway 4,500
JENS ARVE BRENNEKÅSA Norway 4,500
PÄR KLASSON Sweden 4,500



RAMI ISSA YOUSEF SAMANDAR Norway 4,491
BJØRN INGE GULDBERG Norway 4,488
ELISABETH SØRENSEN Norway 4,483
MATTI ANTERO NISUKANGAS Finland 4,471
RIKKE ØVERLAND Norway 4,464
HALLVARD KLEIVEN JOHANSEN Norway 4,420
PEKO BOZINOVSKI Norway 4,404
ANDERS VINJE-ARNESEN Norway 4,392
THOMAS JOA Norway 4,329
STIAN SÆBØ Norway 4,315
KJELL-TERJE BRUSDAL Norway 4,304
EGIL BJØNNUM Norway 4,303
HUI XIE Norway 4,300
LARS JOHANSEN Norway 4,300
TERJE CHRISTIANSEN Norway 4,281
STIAN GJENDAHL Norway 4,281
EDTHUE AS Norway 4,275
BØRRE GILJE BIRKELAND Norway 4,275
DFA-DIM GL SUST AUD UNH Hong Kong 4,272
O. ALM HOLDING AS Norway 4,259
TERO JUHANI VISNEN Finland 4,252
STÅLE ÅRDAL Norway 4,242
MAY KRISTIN KJENDLIE RUDOLFSEN Norway 4,232
FREDRIK SIVERTSEN Norway 4,219
CHRISTIAN RIEF Norway 4,194
KJELL BJØRVIK Norway 4,183
MARTINE STANG GROVEN Norway 4,181
ARNT INGE TVEITA Norway 4,165
GEIR ÅNONSEN Norway 4,149
TORGER ALEXANDER HETLAND Norway 4,131
PAJA AS Norway 4,117
DANIEL WIESLANDER Sweden 4,112
SIV HELLAND FLATEN Norway 4,112
KJELL-VIDAR HELGESEN Norway 4,110
NJÅL ANDERS OTTESTAD Norway 4,092
NICOLAI JOHAN GUSTAVSEN Norway 4,072
REIDAR HOLTE Norway 4,042
TRYGVE SØRBØ KVARME Norway 4,038
TORGEIR ENDAL Norway 4,022
OLE FREDDY KRISTIAN NILSEN Norway 4,009
JOHN-ARNE BREIMO Norway 4,005
ODDVAR LUND Norway 4,004
ASBJØRN FERDINAND KASPERSEN Norway 4,001



SANDRA SUNDEL Sweden 4,000
ULLA ABRAHAMSSON GUNNERBLAD Sweden 4,000
VIALEN AB - Sweden 4,000
LARS AANESTAD Norway 4,000
OLE GUNNAR GREEN Norway 4,000
ROAR HEIMDAL LARSEN Norway 4,000
WERNER LILLENES Norway 4,000
BJØRN ANDRE INGIER Norway 4,000
GUNNAR HENRIK GUHNFELDT Norway 4,000
PENG ZHAO Norway 4,000
QUIEL HOLDING AS Norway 4,000
MARIUS HANSEN BAKKEBØ Norway 4,000
JACOB FRANKE Norway 4,000
BØRGE WESTENG Norway 4,000
ARNE MORTEN NYDAL Norway 4,000
STIAN BORGEN THYNESS Norway 4,000
HELGE ANDERSSON Norway 4,000
ERLEND KRISTIANSEN Norway 4,000
ROAR FEMSTEINEVIK Norway 4,000
ANDERS TIDEMAND-JOHANNESSEN Norway 4,000
ANKAST AS Norway 4,000
JON HÅKON PRAN Norway 4,000
JØRGEN HERMAN LASSEN Norway 4,000
JARLE ANDRE SUNDE Norway 4,000
DAGFINN SOLBERG Norway 4,000
RUNE LEONARD KRISTOFFERSEN Norway 4,000
TOR MAGNE LEIRA Norway 4,000
PETTER VABØ AS Norway 4,000
SVEIN BLAD Norway 4,000
ROGER PHILLIP EVANS United States 4,000
ARVID GUNNAR MOLTUBAKK Norway 4,000
KNUT JON SUNDE Norway 4,000
BJØRN RAGNAR NITSCHKE Norway 4,000
ESPEN FLÅTENE Norway 4,000
KNUT TRYGVE JOHANSEN Norway 4,000
JENS BJØRGE DOLVA Norway 4,000
JAN EDGAR KRISTIANSEN Norway 4,000
JAN ERIK SVENDSEN Norway 4,000
STEINAR OLL Norway 4,000
GEIR KAMSVÅG Norway 4,000
KNUT MANSIKA Norway 4,000
ROBERT HÖGSTRÖM Sweden 4,000
JAN BISGAARD PEDERSEN Denmark 4,000



KETIL OLAV HAUKNES Norway 3,953
HANS NYSTRAND Norway 3,944
SAMI KRISTIAN VAHTERA Finland 3,929
BRITA SKIPLE HOLTER Norway 3,912
KIM-IVAR SOLA Norway 3,893
PETTER CHRISTIAN NIKOLAISEN Norway 3,865
RAGNAR WISLØFF Norway 3,860
KNUT ARNE FLATAUNET Norway 3,858
SUJAY SHASHIKANT HONMODE India 3,855
BØRGE SØRENSEN Norway 3,822
SONDRE HEGGØY KJELSNES Norway 3,821
ELIN SONJA MALVEHOLM Norway 3,820
SIMEN SÆTERSDAL Norway 3,819
SVEIN GUNNAR ORNÆS Norway 3,807
DELTA SUPPORT AS Norway 3,800
IZTAS AB Sweden 3,800
BJØRNAR VALDERSNES DALE Norway 3,764
TKJ CONSULTING AS Norway 3,759
PÅL SNORRE MAAN Norway 3,750
TONJE MARGARETH AALTVEDT Norway 3,750
MIMI HABTAMU REIME Norway 3,750
JULIAN KERIM-LINDLAND Norway 3,749
ARILD ESKILDSEN Norway 3,742
RUNE HARTVIG JENTOFT Norway 3,740
SVEN JOEL DANIEL GARPE Sweden 3,735
VEGARD STAKE LAENGEN Norway 3,710
RUTH LENA SØRLI Norway 3,706
TONY DAHLBERG Sweden 3,700
VICTORIA MADELEN LINDQUISTER Norway 3,700
TROND HELGE GABRIELSEN Norway 3,700
PER IVAR SKÅRDAL Norway 3,700
KIM GRIP Sweden 3,647
ANDERS NYREROD Sweden 3,640
ANDERS ENGLUND Sweden 3,640
JAEGER INVEST AS Norway 3,640
MARCUS BOLLE WIKSTØL Norway 3,640
PER HELGE BJØRNSTAD Norway 3,640
ANDERS STHL Sweden 3,640
ARI JUSSI MENP Finland 3,640
ROLF BETTEN Norway 3,635
JOHAN ANDRÉN Sweden 3,634
BRANISLAV MRAKOVIC Norway 3,628
MATHIAS HOLTERHUSET BERG Norway 3,628



TALE LINDBLOM Norway 3,628
HEIKKI MATIAS ALAKYLMNEN Finland 3,628
REBECCA MOLIN Sweden 3,628
VIDAR STALLVIK Norway 3,600
FILIP KORNEL LABEDZKI Norway 3,600
EDVIN HALSNES Norway 3,600
OLA STEINSNES Norway 3,600
ROLF RESSEM Sweden 3,600
STRØMS HOLDING INVEST AS Norway 3,561
THOMAS WALDEMAR LUNDGAARD Norway 3,560
ANDREAS HAUGEN BORGEN Norway 3,548
JOHNNY NILSEN Norway 3,539
MAGNE ALEXANDER FAGERHOL Norway 3,534
ØYSTEIN MIKKELSEN Norway 3,528
JANNICHE WENTZEL EKELAND Norway 3,511
TIMO JORMA ENSIO OJANEN Finland 3,511
TORE KARSTEN ANDREAS MOEN Norway 3,500
EVA WINTHER KNUDTSEN Norway 3,500
STEIN EINAR BERTINUSSEN Norway 3,500
FINN HÅVARD HOFSET Norway 3,500
JENS FLADERER Norway 3,500
NILS MATHIS ANDERSEN SIRI Norway 3,500
EMMANUEL MAGAGNIN Norway 3,500
IMPERIUM HOLDING AS Norway 3,500
GEIR ARNE KÅSIN Norway 3,500
TROND MEHREN VENDSHOL Norway 3,500
MALMEN AS Norway 3,500
MARIA CHRISTINA SCHØN Norway 3,500
HUSHOLDING AS Norway 3,500
SIRI-LILL KVALHEIM Norway 3,500
JOCHEN MÜLLER Germany 3,500
PER IVAR SOLLIED Sweden 3,500
J ROSÉN SOLUTIONS AB Sweden 3,500
RONI-PETTERI JOHANNES LINDHOLM Finland 3,500
CHRISTER ABELL NILSEN Norway 3,493
CHRISTOFFER ANDERSSON Sweden 3,475
KERTTU KAARINA LINTALA Finland 3,460
KURT ROBERT STØEN Norway 3,453
WILLIAM RENNAN LENNING Norway 3,450
MONICA HANSEN Norway 3,445
INV.SELSKABET AF 7.1.2000 A/S Denmark 3,430
MAY HELENE DAHL Norway 3,420
RIKKE GERHARDSEN WULVIK Norway 3,400



ALFRED BECK Norway 3,399
ALASKA PERMANENT FUND CORP United States 3,397
TERJE BØRRESEN Norway 3,371
ROGER BERG Norway 3,366
ESKIL SOLHEIM KVEEN Norway 3,337
SVEIN ERIK GONSTAD Norway 3,333
ULRIK ABEL BRU AARSTAD Norway 3,308
THOMAS MEDIAA LENNING Norway 3,300
HALNE EIENDOM AS Norway 3,300
THOMAS LINDGREN Sweden 3,274
OLE TOM KROKEN Norway 3,272
BJORN OLAUSSON Sweden 3,263
LILLIAN ELISABETH ERIKSEN Norway 3,217
NILS HELGE HØYVIK Norway 3,213
ØIVIND DALE Norway 3,212
OLLI JOHANNES ALHO Finland 3,211
EVA ANN-KRISTIN LINDGREN MATHIESEN Norway 3,200
ANNA LUNDBERG Sweden 3,185
MARIANNE FURUNES Norway 3,179
KAPPA FINANS AS Norway 3,174
RUNE GEORG HERWIG Norway 3,159
ATLE GERHARDSEN Norway 3,158
OLA RØSTUM BELLINGMO Norway 3,152
JESPER AARSTAD RASMUSSEN Norway 3,150
KNUT YSTGÅRD Norway 3,150
JOHAN OLSSON Sweden 3,145
JOAKIM HÄLLEBERG Sweden 3,130
HELGE BÅLSRUD Norway 3,126
CELINE STENE SYVERUD Norway 3,108
EINAR OVE LUND Norway 3,100
DAG ALEXANDER KIRKNES WIEN Norway 3,100
ANDRE SANDVIK Norway 3,100
BJØRN EMIL HAUSVIK Norway 3,091
VINCENT FRIGSTAD Norway 3,091
ARNE ANDERSSON Sweden 3,086
KRISTINA GULLBERG Sweden 3,056
TOMMY FJELDSTAD Norway 3,050
PER RAGNVALD BUGGE-NÆSS Norway 3,048
DANIEL SMITH REBER Norway 3,040
ROLF-ARILD ARNÅS Norway 3,040
MV PRODUKTER AB Sweden 3,030
TARALD MINNESJORD Norway 3,026
LARS ANDERSSON Cyprus 3,021



OLE JAN INDERGAARD Norway 3,008
EINAR HALSET Norway 3,007
MARIE EDESBERG HAMMERSENG Norway 3,003
LOTTE HANNA IRENE BUCHERT-GROUNDSTROEM Finland 3,003
ARILD ROGNAN Norway 3,001
KATARINA ALMEHED Sweden 3,000
JAKOB SJOSTRAND Sweden 3,000
THOMAS LUNDVALL Sweden 3,000
WAH CHAN LEUNG Norway 3,000
TRULS RYPDAL Norway 3,000
ARNFINN MAGNUS AASEN Norway 3,000
JØRN ARE GRANERUD Norway 3,000
TERJE OMLAND Norway 3,000
ARES AS Norway 3,000
HÅVARD KROGSTAD Norway 3,000
MARIT DALENG Norway 3,000
IDAR HAGLAND Norway 3,000
CHARLES BAKKEN Norway 3,000
RUNAR ANDERSEN Norway 3,000
TORUN KARLSEN JØLLE Norway 3,000
TOM MAURUD Norway 3,000
GUNNAR LILLEVOLL Norway 3,000
LERØY HOLDING AS Norway 3,000
TOM RØDSBAKKEN Norway 3,000
JAN-GEORG FLINSTAD Norway 3,000
TORGEIR ALVESTAD Norway 3,000
BJØRN ERIK MOEN Norway 3,000
EVEN NÆSSVOLD BOBERG Norway 3,000
MAX FYSIO AS Norway 3,000
KIM ARE SVEEN Norway 3,000
GOKSTAD MARINE AS Norway 3,000
ODDVAR DAHLEN Norway 3,000
STEINAR SLAGSTAD Norway 3,000
ANNE LISE HOLTAN FLATHUS Norway 3,000
ØYSTEIN JOHNSEN Norway 3,000
LENE THRAP Norway 3,000
KAI BREVIK Norway 3,000
GJERMUND ÅSEN Norway 3,000
GULBRAND GRÅSTEIN INVEST AS Norway 3,000
MORTEN WESTBY Norway 3,000
RONNY GULLIE Norway 3,000
JAWIHA AS Norway 3,000
RAGNVALD HARALD ESPELAND Norway 3,000



BJØRN JOHNNY SKAAR Norway 3,000
SVEIN VALHEIM Norway 3,000
STIG MORTEN KNUTSEN Norway 3,000
KARIN MANNES Norway 3,000
ØYSTEIN KJUS Norway 3,000
ERLING VÅRDAL Norway 3,000
ERIK HALFDAN CHRISTENSEN Norway 3,000
DANIEL MOSSESTAD Norway 3,000
ÅGE BERNT KVADE Norway 3,000
TOM CHRISTIE KUHNLE Norway 3,000
MICHAL RACHEL SUISSA Norway 3,000
SVEN-ERIK WILMO Norway 3,000
GLENN MORGAN OTTOSSON Norway 3,000
KJETIL TETTUM Norway 3,000
ROPPE INVEST AS Norway 3,000
TOM ØDEGÅRD Norway 3,000
HÅVAR MATHIESEN Norway 3,000
FILIP BJØRKHEIM Norway 3,000
BJARNE DRAGSET Norway 3,000
DIRK LUNGWITZ Norway 3,000
OLE PETTER LUND Norway 3,000
STIAN EKORNES HOLDING AS Norway 3,000
KÅRE KRISTEN SANDTORV Norway 3,000
TRINE METTE NILSEN Norway 3,000
KASTURI SUNDER KULAL India 3,000
ESPEN TUVENG Norway 3,000
ARNE KRISTIAN SÆTER Norway 3,000
TERJE RASMUSSEN Norway 3,000
HENRIK BONDE AAS Norway 3,000
SKIBS AS ANOD Norway 3,000
BENEDICTE VICTORIA SERES JESTING Norway 3,000
KJELL ARVE NORDENGEN Norway 3,000
PALI HOLDING AS Norway 3,000
NOVA HOUSING AS Norway 3,000
ØYSTEIN HELGESEN Norway 3,000
JAN LILLEBORDAL Norway 3,000
FRODE SÆVIG LARSSON Norway 3,000
JO RICHARD ÅSVANG Norway 3,000
ARNSTEIN HYNNE ELDAL Norway 3,000
KARUNAKARAN SELLAKUDDY Norway 3,000
ODD MARTINSEN Norway 3,000
CHIU YIN YIU Norway 3,000
BJØRN ANDREAS CLAUS SIRNÆS Norway 3,000



THEEMPTYBOX AS Norway 3,000
BENTE ANN VESTVEIT Norway 3,000
- GULDCAP INVEST APS Denmark 3,000
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 3,000
CARL-JOHAN TYGÅRD Sweden 3,000
JENNY SOFIA PETERSDOTTER BRUCE Sweden 3,000
EDGAR NYSTRÖM Sweden 3,000
HANS-ERIK GÖRAN BERNTSSON Sweden 3,000
NIKO OLAVI VIRTANEN Finland 3,000
HENRI JOHANNES PESOLA Finland 3,000
ANNA KATARINA ENGDAHL Sweden 3,000
HARRI EINAR LINTALA Finland 3,000
BIRGER ANDERSSON Sweden 3,000
MATTI TAPIO KOIVISTO Finland 3,000
INGRID BEAU Sweden 3,000
RISTO VALTTERI NOHYNEK Finland 3,000
EETU JAAKKO OSKARI KYKK Finland 2,989
ROBIN MATTIAS JOHANNES PEDERSEN Norway 2,987
LAILA BERGE Norway 2,980
STIAN JOHANSEN MÆKELÆ Norway 2,969
DANIEL ØVERLAND Norway 2,958
OLAV MAGNUS BRINGSLI Norway 2,948
STIAN SEGLEM Norway 2,947
HEGE TORIL LOFTHUS RYKKELID Norway 2,922
HANTIKKEHAUGEN HOLDING AS Norway 2,920
JOAKIM MYREN Norway 2,912
MORTEN KOLSAKER Norway 2,910
LEIF LUNDBERG Sweden 2,900
BORGAR HESTAD Norway 2,900
WESTBERG INVEST AS Norway 2,890
JDDINVEST AS Norway 2,890
HANNU MATIAS PALONIEMI Finland 2,880
MARKUS OKSNES Norway 2,877
HALLGEIR KRISTENSEN Norway 2,874
DANIEL RÅVIK Sweden 2,865
TOMMY BERG SIVERTSEN Norway 2,855
ASBJØRN HAUANE Norway 2,850
OLAV INGE MUNKLI Norway 2,841
VIDAR TRONSAUNE Norway 2,837
MERRILL LYNCH INTERNATIONAL United Kingdom 2,836
MIKKO ANTTI OSKARI EEROLA Finland 2,831
MINNA MAARIT HALMINEN Finland 2,831
HANS-TORE FLUGON Norway 2,830



OLE-HENRY VEBERG SÆLEN Norway 2,830
LINDA-SUSANN THOMMESEN Norway 2,830
KJETIL HOFF Norway 2,821
AGNES MARIE WARBERG Norway 2,814
JONAS ANDERS STAM Sweden 2,810
ERIK PEDERSEN Norway 2,809
DENNIS BLOCH CHRISTENSEN Denmark 2,803
WALVIKS AS Norway 2,800
AKSEL ANDREAS BERG Norway 2,800
ANDERS LUNDEGAARD BJØRNSEN Norway 2,782
EINAR GUDMUNN HAGEN Norway 2,775
LINNEA WIKLUND Sweden 2,771
AMEL KOVAC Norway 2,766
ANDERS ENGAN Norway 2,766
ANFINN SÆGROV RUUD Norway 2,762
HENRIQUE NORMAN Sweden 2,760
SVEIN OSKAR STØVRING NEDREGÅRD Norway 2,760
ARNE HANSSON Sweden 2,759
SILJE IREN HELLE Norway 2,751
HICH INVEST AS Norway 2,750
AGMA AS Norway 2,750
OSKAR KIND BAKKEVIG Norway 2,745
KJELL EDLUND Sweden 2,744
MICHAEL BJÖRN-OLOF GRANQVIST Norway 2,740
TORE SVORSTØL Norway 2,730
TOM PERRY HARNES Norway 2,730
ARNE JØRGEN KVÅLSETH Norway 2,730
BROR NICLAS JONATHAN STRÖM Sweden 2,730
JOHAN MAGNUS LANTZ Sweden 2,718
NAVJYOT SINGH NIJJER Norway 2,701
DAG MONSEN Norway 2,700
OLAV GRAVE AS Norway 2,700
METTE KRISTIN MYHRER STENSRUD Norway 2,700
STEFAN KARLSSON Sweden 2,700
JARI KULLERVO TERVAHAUTA Finland 2,693
JAY MONGE Norway 2,685
EVEN HEDLAND Norway 2,666
SIGURD FJELD Norway 2,662
ARNE JOHAN WIKHOLM Norway 2,660
SIGMUND BÅSEN Norway 2,639
JENS ARNE BILBEN Norway 2,622
ØRJAN NILSEN Norway 2,604
LARS LETNES Norway 2,600



RAGNAR ANDREAS HOVLAND Norway 2,600
LUDVIG DELPHIN WIESE Norway 2,600
OLE KRISTIAN JENSEN Norway 2,591
WILLIAM NICOLAI LINDQUISTER Norway 2,590
EIVIND PEDERSEN Norway 2,580
BØRGE LØBERG Norway 2,554
TOM HERMAN HABBERSTAD Norway 2,553
MONS BENDIXEN Norway 2,548
BEA ALEXANDRA MARIKA ADOLFSSON Sweden 2,548
TOLGA HAN BALCI Norway 2,543
OLE JACOB PARELIUS Norway 2,542
THOR KRISTIAN JOHANSEN Norway 2,516
RUNAR LARSEN Norway 2,510
MARIUS EIDE LANGELAND Norway 2,509
RICHARD FREDRIKSSON Sweden 2,500
HANS HENRIK WESTBERG Norway 2,500
PER-CHRISTIAN BRAASTAD Norway 2,500
TROND MALMO Norway 2,500
FWH INVEST AS Norway 2,500
BÅRD ANDREAS LASSEN Norway 2,500
REPSTAD AS Norway 2,500
AGNAR ÅGE BIRKELAND Norway 2,500
BENN TORJESEN Norway 2,500
RUNE NORDHAGEN Norway 2,500
EKO AS Norway 2,500
ROLF AMUNDSEN Norway 2,500
EGIL ARNULF MORTENSEN Norway 2,500
GLENN ARE BÅLSRØD Norway 2,500
IVAR PÅL HOLT-IVERSEN Norway 2,500
ASLAUG DYRKOLBOTN Norway 2,500
KARDIOKONSULT AS Norway 2,500
TOMAS HELLEREN Norway 2,500
EINO SAKARI SARKKINEN Finland 2,500
JAN PEDERSEN Norway 2,500
RONNY OSWOLD Norway 2,500
KÅRE JORULF RINGSETH Norway 2,500
LARS CIEKALS NJÆRHEIM Norway 2,500
SBS FOREVER AS Norway 2,500
INVESTMAER AS Norway 2,500
ERIC PALMER Norway 2,500
BOONCHAI KUEKIATNGAM STENSHOLT Norway 2,500
ROAR JOAKIM SERPINSKY Norway 2,500
SIMON DEVOLD Norway 2,500



GÖRAN GUSTAFSSON Sweden 2,500
TOMMY HANSSON Sweden 2,500
KJELL ARNE URKE MYREN Norway 2,493
JOHAN LINDBLAD Sweden 2,488
INGE VADLA Norway 2,472
PÅL OLE SKYBERG Norway 2,471
JAN KRISTOFFERSEN Norway 2,470
BJØRNAR KWANG ISENE RØYS Norway 2,467
KRISTIAN FURUNES Norway 2,456
OLE JAKOB GJETRANG Norway 2,450
SVEIN BLESVIK Norway 2,436
ERIK STRØMSØE Norway 2,430
TOR JARLE MARSTEINTREDET Norway 2,427
MATTI TAPANI TEVANEN Finland 2,426
GUDBRAND GRYTNES JORDET Norway 2,417
IDA LINNEA LINDBERG Sweden 2,407
JENS CHRISTIAN JENSEN Norway 2,400
TOR ARNE OLSEN Norway 2,400
FINN BJØRNDALEN Norway 2,400
FREDRIK CHRISTIAN OTTO BROVOLD Norway 2,400
BILEAM NILSSON Sweden 2,400
MARITA ELAINE VRÅLSTAD Norway 2,384
TOVE LILL CHRISTENSEN Norway 2,384
CHRIS ANDRÉ GISKE REMØY Norway 2,380
CHRISTER JONSSON Sweden 2,375
THOR SJURSEN Norway 2,366
ISMAHANE MEHIRA Norway 2,365
ANTTI TAPIO PAAJOKI Finland 2,355
JONAS STAM Sweden 2,353
ODD IDAR PIHLSTRØM Norway 2,350
TORSTEIN AANERUD Norway 2,328
STEIN ROAR DRAGEID Norway 2,325
GRO HELEN NIKOLAISEN Norway 2,316
ELINOR JAKOBSSON Sweden 2,310
ARILD HÅKON RIISNES Norway 2,300
KIM LAUTIN HARWISS Norway 2,300
HANS KRISTIAN GLORUD Norway 2,300
ARILD ENMO Norway 2,295
GUILLAUME REGIS ALEXANDRE LIONEL LARDIN Norway 2,284
INGEBJØRN LJOSTAD Norway 2,280
FRANCIS MICHAEL RØNNESTAD Norway 2,276
ARNE BERGGREN Norway 2,272
SVERRE RØNNEVIG Norway 2,269



TOMAS PERSSON Sweden 2,256
ANNE KAROLINE ALBRIGTSEN Norway 2,250
TRYGVE JARNESS Norway 2,250
ROBERT HORN Norway 2,250
MARTIN ANDREAS HOLST-OLSEN Norway 2,246
MARIE ERIKSEN Norway 2,243
MERETHE KILLI ENES Norway 2,241
JUAN ANDRES MØRUP-ANDERSEN Norway 2,234
TOBIAS EK Sweden 2,222
EIRIK GÄRTNER Norway 2,222
FRANK VELLE ANDERSEN Norway 2,222
EIVIND SANDØE ALM-PAULSEN Norway 2,222
OLE-ANDRÉ ROLI Norway 2,221
SEBASTIAN HAUGEN Norway 2,209
KATARIINA KEVÄT NILSSON Finland 2,209
NILS ANDRÉ LARSEN Norway 2,200
BJØRN OVE SAMNØY Norway 2,200
VISTE'S INVEST AS Norway 2,200
TOBIAS BERGSTRØM FROST Norway 2,200
INGEBJØRN EKNES Norway 2,200
BERNT JOHAN STEFFENSEN Norway 2,200
FREDRIK HORNTVEDT Norway 2,200
LEONORA RENNAN LENNING Norway 2,200
TOM ARVID ANDREASSEN Norway 2,200
BJØRN GUNNAR GARNES Norway 2,200
BIRGER MØLLER-BEKK Norway 2,190
DAGFINN KVERNES Norway 2,177
RONNY KAMPEN Norway 2,177
NIKO ARMAS JUHANI LINDSTROEM Finland 2,177
JRGEN FRODE TRISTEN Sweden 2,165
PEDER AFTRET ANDERSEN Norway 2,160
ARNE MURBERG SPAUN Norway 2,150
YOUSIF HASSAN RAHIM Norway 2,149
PER SIMONSEN Norway 2,149
BENJAMIN KLITGAARD VELA Denmark 2,149
TORMOD VORELAND Norway 2,141
INE SIREEN FLATHUS Norway 2,140
MAGNE EGGEN Norway 2,139
CHRISTIAN TANUM Norway 2,111
DENNIS SAMUELSSON Sweden 2,103
JONADAB ARO JUMALON Norway 2,100
INGRID EMILIE HERMANRUD Norway 2,100
CHRISTER WENSBAKK KARLSSON Norway 2,100



SIGVE BERGE Norway 2,100
EIRIK THUESTAD STØLE Norway 2,100
ROAR BØE Norway 2,100
HENRIK HEGGERNES ÅSTVEIT Norway 2,096
ROGER MARIÅSEN Norway 2,079
RITA MIDTSIAN Sweden 2,050
ANDERS NORDBØ Norway 2,050
KRISTIN ELIZABETH MICHELET Norway 2,049
GUNNAR ALBERT BRATLI Norway 2,047
STIG ANDRE FRØSHAUG Norway 2,042
TOM MELDGAARD ANDERSEN Denmark 2,031
IVER HVAMSTAD Norway 2,024
LEON BOGDAN STACESCU Romania 2,018
LARS OLAV DYBDAL Norway 2,015
PATRIK MATTSSON Sweden 2,010
ALF NILSSON Sweden 2,010
VILMA NASLUND Sweden 2,009
LINDBOX AS Norway 2,005
SKIBSAKSJESELSKAPET HAASUND AS Norway 2,002
JAN TRYGVE ALVSEIKE Norway 2,001
JERKER NARSTROM Sweden 2,000
ERLAND STEINE Norway 2,000
ODD MAGNE TVEIT Norway 2,000
H & F BACHKE AS Norway 2,000
INGEBORG RO IVERSEN Norway 2,000
AHMED MOHAMUD FARAH Norway 2,000
JOHNNY SIGBJØRN YTTERDAHL VALEN Norway 2,000
PAAL STEENSLAND Norway 2,000
ASBJØRN SKRAMSTAD Norway 2,000
TORFINN SØRNES Norway 2,000
BØRRE LAU PEDERSEN Norway 2,000
VIDAR GULLIKSEN Norway 2,000
IVAR ANDRÉ BORGERSEN Norway 2,000
BERIT OVERVÅG HJORTH Norway 2,000
HANS ØYVIND LAUDE Norway 2,000
JOHNNY RAGNAR THORESEN Norway 2,000
BRIT TONE JOHANSSON Norway 2,000
HABIB-UR-REHMAN TAHIR Norway 2,000
EVA LYNUM Norway 2,000
STEPHEN JOSEPH JØRGEN PETER VON TETZCHNER Norway 2,000
KJELL ARNE GRUNDSTAD Norway 2,000
DAG FRODE WACLAWCZYK BORDAL Norway 2,000
LASSE GALLEFOSS Norway 2,000



ODD ARNE ULVERSØY Norway 2,000
STIAN ANDRE HÅHEIM Norway 2,000
DAGFINN MARTINSEN Norway 2,000
SISSEL BIRGITTE SKOGLI Norway 2,000
STIG OVE NESS Norway 2,000
LINE NAGLESTAD Norway 2,000
OLE NORMANN ALEXANDERSEN Norway 2,000
GUNN-HILDE AASEN Norway 2,000
KRISTIAN FUNDERUD MELBY Norway 2,000
ELISABETH ARNESEN Norway 2,000
THOMAS BRESGES Norway 2,000
TRYM SVEBERG Norway 2,000
OVE SOLHEIM Norway 2,000
JAN HELGE MAURTVEDT Norway 2,000
HANS PETTER LARSEN Norway 2,000
ERIK MOSTUE Norway 2,000
NORA ANDREA GANGESKAR Norway 2,000
KRISANDER HELGESEN Norway 2,000
ROBIN RAGNAR TRULSSEN Norway 2,000
PER OLAV HAUGESTØL Norway 2,000
MARKUS STANGE MOSSIGE Norway 2,000
KIM ERIK MARTINSEN Norway 2,000
ROLF ÅKE HAGMAN Norway 2,000
CHRISTINA BALLOVARA Norway 2,000
JARLE LØKHAUG Norway 2,000
GRY JORUN ENGEN Norway 2,000
TERJE KONRAD HUSA Norway 2,000
GAUTE SIVERTSEN Norway 2,000
JOHN KRISTIAN LARSEN Norway 2,000
SILJE SVEBERG Norway 2,000
ELIN BACHKE Norway 2,000
ARETE CAPITAL Norway 2,000
NILS KJETIL JOHANSEN Norway 2,000
ILAN OZER Norway 2,000
JAN URDAL Norway 2,000
PÅL SCHÄRER Norway 2,000
LIV MARIE BODAL SIVERTSEN Norway 2,000
ROY OLSEN AS Norway 2,000
EVELYN MADELEINE DALEN Norway 2,000
SJUR OLAV SANDAL Norway 2,000
HENNING SPJELKAVIK Norway 2,000
PER GUNNAR FOSSAAS Norway 2,000
ROY VIKRE Norway 2,000



JOHNNY SØHUS Norway 2,000
PIYUSH DUGGAL Norway 2,000
KURT ANDRE JENSSEN Norway 2,000
STIG MAGNE OLSEN Norway 2,000
PMM INVEST AS Norway 2,000
STEIN OVE ØSTVIK Norway 2,000
IVAR DROMNES Norway 2,000
ROAR SCHINNES Norway 2,000
KRISTINE FINNANGER Norway 2,000
VIRGILIO DRIZ REYES Norway 2,000
SJUR WIGGO JENSEN Norway 2,000
ANDRE GUNLEIKSKAAS OTERKIIL Norway 2,000
EIVIND KROSSBAKKEN ESTENSEN Norway 2,000
HÅKON WAHLSTRØM Norway 2,000
ASMUND WANDSVIK Norway 2,000
OVE NORMANN NILSEN Norway 2,000
HARALD SANGNES Norway 2,000
ØYSTEIN ANGELSKÅR HAGA Norway 2,000
HERMAN RYGHSETER Norway 2,000
RAJO AS Norway 2,000
THOMAS GÅRDSMOEN Norway 2,000
MONA HOVLAND Norway 2,000
KNUT BIRGERSSON NORDANGER Norway 2,000
MATS BENSERUD Norway 2,000
PER HÅKON HØISVEEN Norway 2,000
ASBJØRN DAHLE Norway 2,000
NORING AS Norway 2,000
IRINA JONSSON Norway 2,000
WEI ZHAO China 2,000
KIRKEDAM ELEKTRONIKK PRODUKSJON AS Norway 2,000
EIRIK ANDERSEN Norway 2,000
ARILD TORSVIK Norway 2,000
JOHN EINAR KILEN Norway 2,000
FEDJE FINANS AS Norway 2,000
SØMNA EIENDOM AS Norway 2,000
ANDERS SKJELLUM POULSEN Norway 2,000
SREN ASGER URHAMMER Denmark 2,000
KASPER POULSEN Denmark 2,000
MONICA BRITT-MARIE ALSTERMARK Sweden 2,000
DAN MICHAEL SÖDERLIND Sweden 2,000
LARS HANSSON Sweden 2,000
JUKKA OLAVI PIEKKARI Finland 2,000
MARIE-LOUISE LAGERGRÉEN HALLENBORG Sweden 2,000



ROBERT NEBEL Sweden 2,000
ANTTI ILMARI HOIVALA Finland 2,000
LARS JONSSON Sweden 1,990
GEIRR WESTBYE Norway 1,980
HALVARD BENONI HELLESØ NYGÅRD Norway 1,975
ANDERS FRØMYR Norway 1,970
HENRIK MARIUS RUUD Norway 1,966
HANNE MERETE GJESSING KARLSEN Norway 1,965
EIRIK BOTNEN Norway 1,962
HILDGUNN ODDNY SCHRØDER Norway 1,960
SVERRE NILSEN Norway 1,952
JESPER HONOR Denmark 1,951
ELLEN NILSSON Sweden 1,950
ØYSTEIN STANG Norway 1,940
ARVE HAUGEN Norway 1,929
KALLE LINDBERG Sweden 1,918
NILS ERIK JEPPSSON Sweden 1,900
ERIK HOLMEN Norway 1,900
LOUISE MIDTBUST SØRBØ Norway 1,900
ANDRES JOHN RYEN Norway 1,900
JØRN ARVID SÆTHER Norway 1,900
ARNFINN WIIK Norway 1,900
JON EIDE Norway 1,900
MAGNE KVASLERUD Norway 1,900
PETER SKOGLUND Sweden 1,900
TOMI JAAKKO KÖYKKÄ Finland 1,900
NINA AZIMI Norway 1,895
ROAR ANSNES Norway 1,893
STINE KOLOBEKKEN STAKSTON Norway 1,892
SAGI INVEST AS Norway 1,890
SHEERAZ HAMEED KHAN Norway 1,880
GUNNAR GRUNG GROTMOL Norway 1,878
MARGARETA DALÉN Sweden 1,874
HÅVARD ØYGARDEN Norway 1,873
AKE BERTILSSON Sweden 1,868
THEA CECILIE SANDBERG Norway 1,867
JOHAN LANTZ Sweden 1,860
MORTEN NORDEIDE Norway 1,854
REIDAR KVARME BIDNE Norway 1,850
HILDE KNUTSEN Norway 1,848
AASGEIR SØRHØY Norway 1,840
ODDBJØRN EGGE Norway 1,839
ØYVIND BRISEID Norway 1,830



BRUNO KUMM Sweden 1,820
ZIVILE EL HAJ Lithuania 1,820
RAGNHILD PERSTØLEN Norway 1,820
GUNTER ERNST KONRAD BOCK Norway 1,820
RESONANS KIROPRAKTIKK AS Norway 1,820
PETTER NYGÅRD Norway 1,820
GERHARD ANDERS WALTER JOHANSSON Sweden 1,820
IDA REBECKA KARES Finland 1,820
MARTIN SVACHA Sweden 1,820
TORE SKÅRDAL Norway 1,819
CHRISTIAN ARNKVÆRN RØE Norway 1,818
ARUN SINGH BAIS India 1,818
JYRKI TAPIO HARTIKAINEN Finland 1,816
SPDR PORTFOLIO EUROPE ETF United States 1,808
MAURI ARTTURI JURANKO Finland 1,804
ERIK KONGRØD PEDERSEN Norway 1,800
ØIVIND ANDERSEN Norway 1,800
CECILIE LAESKOGEN Norway 1,800
JONATAN EVEN HEGBOM Norway 1,800
THORBJØRN DOBIE KVEIM Norway 1,800
TORMOD MOLDESTAD Norway 1,800
KURT ARNE FURÅS Norway 1,800
ØYVIND F CHRISTOPHERSEN Norway 1,800
MINNA TIIA TUULIA MUSTONEN Finland 1,795
ANITA BERTILSSON Sweden 1,793
EIRIK MOEN Norway 1,793
ANDREAS HERMANSSON Sweden 1,787
NILS BOLKERT Sweden 1,785
HILDE-MARI BAKKEN Norway 1,782
JOHNNY MIKALSEN Norway 1,782
SUHAIL HUSSAIN Norway 1,779
SERGIO GOMEZ MENDOZA Norway 1,777
JAN PETTER KNUTSEN Norway 1,775
YI TAO PRYTZ Norway 1,750
KNUT ARVE ORTEN LIE Norway 1,750
ØYVIND HOFF Norway 1,750
VIDAR SÆTHER Norway 1,740
ODD RUNE NORNES STRANDHEIM Norway 1,734
BO HOLMEN Norway 1,728
NORMAN RØYLAND Norway 1,727
THOR ÅGE MARTINSEN Norway 1,725
ALEKSANDER WISLØFF Norway 1,725
MUSLI AHMETI Norway 1,722



FRODE AANESEN Norway 1,720
ODD HELGE BYRKJEDAL Norway 1,715
HANS OLAV LIA Norway 1,714
VEGARD SAGEDAL HOLSEN Norway 1,705
BIRK ANDREAS EEG Norway 1,705
HENRIC YNGVÉUS Sweden 1,705
TERJE RUDLENDE Norway 1,703
FREDRIK RISÅSEN BJERKE Norway 1,700
GJERMUND SPARBY GABRIELSEN Norway 1,700
THEIS DALVANG KLØVSTAD Norway 1,700
JOHN OLAV KNUTSEN Norway 1,700
OLE EMIL ØDEGÅRD LINDBERGET Norway 1,700
JOHANNES STRENGE NÆSS Norway 1,700
MATTI JUHANI HOIVALA Finland 1,700
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS ICAV Ireland 1,698
HELENE SCHEIBE Sweden 1,688
MARIANNE HOLMEGÅRD Norway 1,672
MORTEN ARNE Norway 1,666
PER JONSSON Sweden 1,658
DAG DVERGASTEIN Norway 1,650
LARS KRISTIAN PEDERSEN Norway 1,646
HILDE KATHRINE KJELSRUD Norway 1,646
ARNE NORDMO Norway 1,645
SINDRE VASKINN HUNN Norway 1,640
KURT FENGER KRISTIANSEN Norway 1,639
JOUNI CHRISTIAN LAAKSONEN Finland 1,638
JIM MATTIAS VIKLUND Sweden 1,635
TOR O NÆSS BUTIKKINREDNING AS Norway 1,628
KENNETH SVEINUNGSEN Norway 1,628
MARTIN LUDVIGSEN Norway 1,623
ALLAN HEGELUND BENTSEN Denmark 1,612
KAY STÅLE RØLI JOHANSEN Norway 1,600
SUMALEE SUKSRITHONG Norway 1,600
ODD NORDSTOGA MUSIKK AS Norway 1,600
ET-INVEST AS Norway 1,600
LEIF BERG Norway 1,600
GITTE OVERGAARD PAASKE Denmark 1,600
HELENA BIRGITTA WETTLEGREN Sweden 1,600
ANTTI AARRE HUITULA Finland 1,598
STEIN JOAKIM THOMMESEN Norway 1,597
MORGAN SEGERSTRÖM Sweden 1,574
SANDER FOSMO ROGNES Norway 1,570
PABLO OLAV TVEITA Norway 1,568



OTTO THANAKIM MADETOJA Finland 1,565
KINGSLEY CHIBUZO OFOEDU Nigeria 1,564
KAY LUND-PETTERSEN Norway 1,545
LASSE HANSEN Norway 1,543
PÅL HAMRE Norway 1,541
JIANAN LIU Norway 1,539
TRINE RINGEN KORNELIUSSEN Norway 1,528
ROGER ERIKSEN Norway 1,525
FRANS MANGS Sweden 1,500
HANELL RAIL AB - Sweden 1,500
TOM GISLE DYHRE Norway 1,500
CHRISTIAN BJERKNES Norway 1,500
TORGEIR FURU Norway 1,500
OLAV ASBJØRN URDSHALS Norway 1,500
TROND LØKLING Norway 1,500
TOR ANDREAS ØSTERVOLD DRIVENES Norway 1,500
GRY MYKLEBUST RØSTVÆR SCHAU Norway 1,500
AUDUN HANSEN SANDSTAD Norway 1,500
BJØRN VIDAR HØIDALEN Norway 1,500
CONFICA AS Norway 1,500
BERNT IDAR SLEIRE Norway 1,500
STEINAR SØDAL Norway 1,500
JONAS KAARFALD STUBBERUD Norway 1,500
LI YING SUN Norway 1,500
HÅVARD MYHRER Norway 1,500
AUDUN STEINE Norway 1,500
BJØRN EINAR MALMØ Norway 1,500
ØYVIND ANMARKRUD Norway 1,500
KARL MAGNUS LAAKE Norway 1,500
BENTE MERETE BIRKELAND Norway 1,500
MARIUS KOLDGROV Norway 1,500
ROAR JOHNNY ENDUNG Norway 1,500
PÁLMAR HALLGRIMSSON Iceland 1,500
STIAN ØRBECK SØRHEIM Norway 1,500
STIG-GUNNAR ØDEGAARD Norway 1,500
PER ANTON NILSEN Norway 1,500
TRULS SOLBERG KJERNLIE Norway 1,500
OLE JØRGEN HANSSEN Norway 1,500
BJARNE MULVAD Denmark 1,500
JESPER ERIK ANDERS HÅLL Sweden 1,500
ENNI MARIA LAINE Finland 1,500
NILS GÖRAN SVENSSON DÖDSBO Sweden 1,500
MARKO JUHANI MKINEN Finland 1,500



ERIK FISK Sweden 1,500
STEFAN LINDH Sweden 1,500
JAN-OLOF BLOMQVIST Finland 1,500
TEEMU MARTTI OLAVI MIKKOLA Finland 1,500
MARKO PETTERI SALMELAINEN Finland 1,500
TORBJØRN SKOGHEIM Norway 1,499
TROND NORDHEIM Norway 1,480
LARS RUNE RINGVIK Norway 1,465
STEINAR ISAKSEN Norway 1,464
ERIK LÖÖV Sweden 1,460
EINAR RINDESKAR Sweden 1,457
TOMAS OREBRAND Sweden 1,457
THOMAS LANGBRAATEN Norway 1,457
ARI TAPANI VEPSAELAEINEN Finland 1,457
LARS ÅGE HOMMEDAL Norway 1,456
JAN TORE KRISTIANSEN Norway 1,453
KNUT EDGAR PAULSBERG Norway 1,450
TRINE-LISE JOGARD WEFLING Norway 1,450
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 1,450
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 1,450
TORE LANDSTAD Norway 1,449
PEDER TREVLAND Norway 1,441
STIG-HENNING YTRE Norway 1,439
SUSANNE ELISABETH HALL Sweden 1,439
HANNA NYSTRÖM Sweden 1,429
SVEINUNG SØRUM MOEN Norway 1,428
PHILIP NORDÉN Sweden 1,427
DANIEL URSIN SANDMO Norway 1,425
THOMAS MIKAEL CEDERHOLM Sweden 1,419
MARI BERGITTE FJELDHEIM HOVELSEN Norway 1,407
PASI PETRI KALEVI TIKKA Finland 1,407
MONNA JAANA JOHANNA HUVILINNA Finland 1,407
OLLE SIRÉN Sweden 1,404
AMERLLAH KRASNIQI Norway 1,401
JARL MARTIN KRISTENSEN Norway 1,400
ØYVIND AASS Norway 1,400
TERJE MEISINGSETH Norway 1,400
BØRGE NEVERLIEN JOHANSEN Norway 1,400
JØRN MORTEN AADNERAM Norway 1,395
FRODE HERNES Norway 1,394
ROLF HARRY KNUTSEN Norway 1,390
CARL BALTZAR WILHELM SEBASTIAN THAM Sweden 1,385
STENOR HOLDING AS Norway 1,380



TROND ESBEN NILSSEN Norway 1,377
JAN ARVID LIAØY Norway 1,374
TOR GAUTEFALD HOLTE Norway 1,371
GØRIL LYSBERG Norway 1,371
EMILIE BAKKEVIG Norway 1,366
TOM INGHOLM Norway 1,365
DAG RINGDAL Norway 1,365
JONAS HETLAND Norway 1,353
INGRID EIKAAS UKKELBERG Norway 1,351
HANS TRYGVE KADDAN Norway 1,350
GULLIK EIKENÆS Norway 1,350
GEIR IVAR FAGERHOL Norway 1,350
MARTIN DOVLAND Norway 1,350
JARL STEINAR LÆDRE Norway 1,350
VESA MATTI HERMANNI KALLIONIEMI Finland 1,350
REIDAR ELNÆS Norway 1,343
LUKE WHITTINGTON United Kingdom 1,343
RIIKKA KAARINA UNHOLA Finland 1,343
KNUT GUSTAV HOLE Norway 1,342
GRETE STAV Norway 1,340
LINDA HOLLANDER Sweden 1,340
JOACIM LANGÅSSVE Sweden 1,340
MIKA TUOMAS PAANANEN Finland 1,340
KNUT RØHME Norway 1,339
MARIUS JOHANSEN ØIESTAD Norway 1,337
MAJKEN ELISABETH BIE-KLAENING Norway 1,337
KARL VIKTOR VATNE Norway 1,315
EDITH LOUISE ANDREE BRONKEN France 1,315
HEGE MERETE JENSEN Norway 1,311
JARI SAMULI SUVIOLA Finland 1,310
ISMO KRISTIAN VAINIKKA Finland 1,310
DAN KARLSSON Sweden 1,309
MARI VALSTADHAGEN Norway 1,308
BÅRD HEKSUM Norway 1,307
ASBJØRN IVAR GRØNENG Norway 1,306
TOR-ERIK BERGERSEN Norway 1,305
LOKE TJENNTUN Norway 1,302
SINDRE GRØNVOLD JOHANSEN Norway 1,300
GARD MYHRE HØIVIK Norway 1,300
SANDER NYMO JOHNSEN Norway 1,300
KJETIL SKREIEN STIGEN Norway 1,300
GEIR BERNTSEN Norway 1,300
SVEIN HAUG Norway 1,300



MARITA MARKHUS OEN Norway 1,300
LISE REGINE KRISTENSEN Norway 1,300
JONAS BLOM Sweden 1,300
SIGLAR DEVELOPMENT AS Norway 1,295
TERJE RAMSE Norway 1,295
AFRANA AS Norway 1,292
ODD INGE ELEMY Norway 1,290
GARD EMIL LANGELAND HETLAND Norway 1,289
ANNE-MARIT AAMLID Norway 1,282
ROBERT DANIEL PYTLAS Poland 1,281
NILS OVE LID Norway 1,280
SOLVEIG YVONNE THAULOW Norway 1,277
CAROLINE ROLL Norway 1,271
ROBIN KARLSSON Sweden 1,270
ADRIAN GÅRDVIK Norway 1,269
OVE ALMAR ARNTZEN Norway 1,264
BJØRN STAVENES Norway 1,260
NICLAS NORDSTRÖM Sweden 1,260
FILIP PERSSON Sweden 1,259
DENNIS BJORLUND Sweden 1,259
ANDREAS NILSSON Sweden 1,259
ZAT HOLDING AS Norway 1,259
SARA BREISTØL Norway 1,259
RICHARD JOHANSEN Norway 1,259
OLAV OMLAND Norway 1,259
CECILIE BLAAUW COCK Norway 1,259
MARKO MIKAEL SAKKI Finland 1,259
MARKO ANTERO SALOMKI Finland 1,259
MAGNUS JONSSON Sweden 1,259
VICTOR ARRMAN Sweden 1,259
JUTTA-MAIJA RYTILAHTI Finland 1,259
GUNNAR STRØM Norway 1,250
MONA HELENE GÅRDERLØKKEN Norway 1,250
VEMUND QVAM BORGE Norway 1,250
KNUT GILHUUS Norway 1,250
ØYVIND DALE SPØRCK Norway 1,242
ELIAS VATNEDAL SCHMIDT Norway 1,240
INGE HÅVARD REKSTAD Norway 1,237
TROND ÅMÅS Norway 1,235
JONAS BRÅTANE RASCH Norway 1,233
GEIR PETTER GJEFSEN Norway 1,232
MATTIAS NEHLMARK Sweden 1,231
ELLEN LJOSTAD Norway 1,231



KAJSA PLASCHKE Sweden 1,227
RWB INVEST AS Norway 1,222
KARL OTABOR Norway 1,221
JOH RASMUSSEN & RACINE AS Norway 1,220
MIKKEL PEDERSEN Norway 1,219
KIMMO KALEVI JALONEN Finland 1,219
JARI JUHANI HUUHKA Finland 1,214
TERJE SLETTEMOEN Norway 1,213
PEDER SLOREBY Norway 1,212
THOMAS MATHIAS KALLEVIK Norway 1,206
EIRIK-ANDRÉ BRENNBAKK Norway 1,203
ROBERT ENGWALL Sweden 1,200
ALF SOMMÉN Sweden 1,200
JØRGEN HAUGLAND KRISTIANSEN Norway 1,200
ROY ANDRE TILLEY Norway 1,200
TOR MAGNE PEDERSEN Norway 1,200
ERLEND OSLAND SIMENSEN Norway 1,200
OLE HENRIK ØRNES HANSEN Norway 1,200
EIRIK JØRGEN SVEHOLT Norway 1,200
FINN BERNTSEN Norway 1,200
ESPEN BEKVIK Norway 1,200
HAMED HAJI ARBABI Norway 1,200
VERRANTO AS Norway 1,200
ARYUB ZAZAI Norway 1,200
TOM HELGE MANLEY Norway 1,200
HILDE KRISTIN GRUER Norway 1,200
KURT FONNES Norway 1,200
KAIJALIISA KOSAMO Finland 1,200
LINUS KOPPEL Sweden 1,200
PETER GISSELQVIST Sweden 1,200
OSKAR PETERSSON Sweden 1,200
ALBIN CHRISTIANSSON Sweden 1,193
MAGNE ERIKSEN Norway 1,191
PER BENGTSSON Sweden 1,174
HANS KRISTIAN ENGMARK Norway 1,173
SANDER ANDERSSON TOHHEM Norway 1,168
MARIA FREDIN Sweden 1,168
HÅVARD ENGEDAL SVARTSUND Norway 1,165
KLAS OLOF MARCUS SDERQVIST Sweden 1,162
ANITA VÅGE Norway 1,160
CATHRINE STRAND LILAND Norway 1,158
ANDERS STEFAN HULT Sweden 1,157
KRISTIAN MARTINSEN Norway 1,150



IVAR FEVANG Norway 1,150
DAVID ANDREW DAWS Norway 1,150
JAN OLAV STANGELAND Norway 1,149
RUNE OHLSSON DBO Sweden 1,148
MIKKO OSSI ANTERO ITKONEN Finland 1,148
AMUND RINGNES GJELTEN Norway 1,140
ESPEN BOSETH JOHANSEN Norway 1,136
TORIL AASS Norway 1,135
ALEKSANDER JACOBSEN Sweden 1,135
TOBIAS OSKARSSON Sweden 1,126
KRISTIAN BAKKEVIG VALHEIM Norway 1,117
FREDRIK HELLEM SCHJESVOLD Norway 1,115
RASMUS GUTTU Norway 1,114
BENJAMIN VALEN-SENDSTAD AUNE Norway 1,113
RONNIE SUNDVALL Sweden 1,112
HEGE MYHRE Norway 1,111
MARTIN YE-WALDEMARSSON Sweden 1,110
GUSTAV ENGSTROM Sweden 1,109
SVEINUNG NORDAL Norway 1,108
IEVA KIMBIRAUSKIENE Lithuania 1,105
ESPEN RØYSUM Norway 1,102
IVAR JOHANNES SØRELVMO JOHANSEN Norway 1,100
KJETIL RICHARD STÜRTZEL Norway 1,100
EIRIK LIND HÅNES Norway 1,100
JAN PATRICK VIKEN ARNTZEN Norway 1,100
JAN BREMER REMØ Norway 1,100
ØYSTEIN WISLØFF Norway 1,100
ALEXANDER EMIL MAGNUSSEN Norway 1,100
TRYGVE ANDRE STIEGLER Norway 1,100
VALDEMAR TØNJUM HOLM Norway 1,100
DANIEL SCHWENSEN Norway 1,100
JARL TRYGVE KVERSØY Norway 1,100
RUNE BELSVIK Norway 1,100
HENRIK HAGELSKJÆR AASGAARD Norway 1,100
KRISTEN ELTVEDT HAGESTAD Norway 1,100
ÅGE ANDREAS DAHL Norway 1,100
SEBASTIAN ANDERSSON Sweden 1,100
AKASH KHOSLA India 1,098
PER-OLOF DAHLMAN Sweden 1,097
ABF INVEST AS Norway 1,092
HANS ROBERT KERNELL Sweden 1,092
MATTIAS NILSSON Sweden 1,092
SEBASTIAN MONTELIUS HANSEN Norway 1,085



BIRK KJÆR SOLLI Norway 1,080
QIONG DUAN Norway 1,080
HENRIETTE CECILIE NØSTDAHL Norway 1,080
MADS BROECHNER STAVENSOE Denmark 1,078
FILIP AASTROM Sweden 1,076
CLAES ÅKE GUSTAF HOGEDAL Norway 1,074
JOACIM BARTHOLDSEN Norway 1,069
VIKTOR MIKAL GLENNE Norway 1,063
ATLE BOUNA BLACK NDIAYE Norway 1,062
HEIKKI SAKARI SALOKOSKI Finland 1,061
NINA KJELDSEN Norway 1,059
EIVIND KNARDAHL Norway 1,058
KAROLINA HOVELIUS Sweden 1,058
STEINAR NILSEN Norway 1,055
RIKU ERKKI VALTTERI HONKANEN Finland 1,051
LEON ANDRE HANDELAND Norway 1,050
HAAVALD SCHJERVEN ROALD Norway 1,050
MORTEN DYBSLAND Norway 1,048
MORTEN SCHELANDER Norway 1,048
OLE THOMAS RØDLAND Norway 1,046
THOMAS ÅKERBLOM Sweden 1,046
LUNA GUDEM Norway 1,043
PETTER DYSJALAND Norway 1,040
MARKUS SUNDBY NESHOLT Norway 1,037
EGELAND SHIPPING AS Norway 1,035
ASBJØRN SVILAND Norway 1,033
FRODE INGEBREGTSEN Norway 1,030
SL HAGA HOLDING AS Norway 1,026
SINDRE FLATEN Norway 1,025
MORGAN HAUGLAND Norway 1,022
NICOLAI NYHUUS BREKKE Norway 1,022
MARTINA HEDTJARN Sweden 1,020
KJELL OVE LJUSTVEDT Norway 1,020
NAÏLOUDDINE ALI ABDALLAH France 1,015
JAN DAHLEN Norway 1,012
MAGNUS ABRAHAMSEN Norway 1,006
OLE HANSEN Norway 1,004
MIKAELA ALEXANDRA GROTENFELT-ENEGREN Finland 1,002
TEEMU-ALEKSI SEBASTIAN ESKELINEN Finland 1,002
ARMEN-SJUR MINASSIAN Norway 1,001
VETLE WENDELBO CAPPELEN Norway 1,001
MARIA HAEGERMARK Sweden 1,000
ERIK AXELSSON Sweden 1,000



MATS VENNGREN Sweden 1,000
CHRISTIAN HANSSON Sweden 1,000
MALIN ABRAHAMSSON Sweden 1,000
CARL GOMÉR TORP Sweden 1,000
KERSTIN JOHANSSON Sweden 1,000
ADNAN MUKON Norway 1,000
KARSTEIN LEIV HØIER Norway 1,000
GEIR PRESTEGÅRD Norway 1,000
MARTIN HARTMANN AASNESS Norway 1,000
KRISTIAN NYGÅRD Norway 1,000
RANDULF GLØRUD Norway 1,000
HENRIK BRATTEN JØRGENSEN Norway 1,000
HAUGBO HOLDING AS Norway 1,000
ARNA BERG Norway 1,000
JØRGEN EINAR ANDERSEN Norway 1,000
CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER OPDAHL Norway 1,000
THOMASSEN FINANS AS Norway 1,000
ILIAS KADDOURI Norway 1,000
GEIR BAKKEN HOLDING AS Norway 1,000
DAVID SIMON RASMUSS Norway 1,000
HANS MAGNE DALUM Norway 1,000
FRODE NICOLAI HANSEN Norway 1,000
OLE HELGESEN Norway 1,000
HERMIA INVEST AS Norway 1,000
MAGNAR GREVE Norway 1,000
MARTON ANDREAS BERNTSEN Norway 1,000
BÅRD MARTIN TINNEN Norway 1,000
PETTER BERGE Norway 1,000
JOHN LEGANGER MYRDAHL Norway 1,000
GUNNAR JØRGEN RØEN Norway 1,000
KNUT OSCAR GILJE Norway 1,000
SIGURD SEGTNAN Norway 1,000
ØIVIND LARSEN Norway 1,000
LEIF JOAR RUNESTAD Norway 1,000
CHRISTIAN FREDERIK SØBAK WESTAD Norway 1,000
JULIE BONNEVIE-SVENDSEN Norway 1,000
EIRIK HAAGENSEN Norway 1,000
BEA KRISTIANSEN Norway 1,000
HÅKON EIDSVIK Norway 1,000
MARI VIST Norway 1,000
SVEIN THUE Norway 1,000
ALEXANDER MOEN BODDING Norway 1,000
SVERRE HIND FAGERLUND Norway 1,000



STEIN GLÆRUM Norway 1,000
REIDAR BIRKELAND Norway 1,000
BJØRN RUUD Norway 1,000
INGVILD LINDGREN SKARPEID Norway 1,000
STEIN GUDBJØRGSRUD Norway 1,000
KARI NILSEN Norway 1,000
THORSTEIN MIDTTUN Norway 1,000
STAYER SHIPINVEST AS Norway 1,000
LUDVIG SKOGVOLD GOPLEN Norway 1,000
TROND VIGGO SJØBAKK Norway 1,000
ALEKSANDER HORN SÆTRE Norway 1,000
JAN ARNOTT MATRE Norway 1,000
INGE HETLAND Norway 1,000
JON MAARTEN LANGFELDT Norway 1,000
GUNNAR ANDERSEN Norway 1,000
VIDAR ASKELAND Norway 1,000
DÉLÉGUE ZIGASHANE LUKUNGU Norway 1,000
STEIN SOLBERG Norway 1,000
EINAR SIGMUND HOPSHAUG Norway 1,000
TOMMY ANDERS ALNES Norway 1,000
TARJEI KALLEKLEIV Norway 1,000
JOSTEIN KIRKHUS Norway 1,000
DAG LIE Norway 1,000
ØIVIND HARRY HYSTAD Norway 1,000
PER CHRISTIAN BERG SPØRCK-SEM Norway 1,000
PETTER NYBU Norway 1,000
LARS HAUKELAND Norway 1,000
TROND HALVARD ELLINGSEN Norway 1,000
FREDRIK STRUKSNÆS Norway 1,000
TORBEN SPOR Norway 1,000
HANS JOAKIM BRYHN Norway 1,000
RASMUS SCHIE KROGSTAD Norway 1,000
INGE HARRY HANSSEN Norway 1,000
PATRICK GUNNAR HOLM Norway 1,000
THOMAS FRICHSEN Norway 1,000
ERLING STRØM Norway 1,000
LENE ERIKSON Norway 1,000
GLENN MUNKVOLD Norway 1,000
PILA AS Norway 1,000
RAGNHILD LUNDE DI LEO Norway 1,000
VEGAR JAKOB LUNDBERG Norway 1,000
SVEIN ERIK HJALMARSEN Norway 1,000
ROLF GØSTA HÄRDIG Norway 1,000



ANDREAS VEDELER Norway 1,000
BREDE JOHANNES BARKENES Norway 1,000
MORTEN DYBVIK MICHALSEN Norway 1,000
DAN BØRGE RUDI Norway 1,000
KJETIL LYSE Norway 1,000
JOHNNY OLAV ZAZZERA Norway 1,000
REIDAR NJERVE LOHNE Norway 1,000
JOHN TRYGVE LIEN Norway 1,000
LINGTECH AS Norway 1,000
JESPER BRUNEAU SIMONSSON Norway 1,000
TRUDE SLETTLI Norway 1,000
SONJA JOFRID MIKKELSEN Norway 1,000
KRISTIAN PLATOU NYGÅRD Norway 1,000
NILS EGIL LIE Norway 1,000
VIVIAN TRAN-LØFTINGSMO Norway 1,000
ERLING ELSAAS Norway 1,000
MAGNAR SVERRE ANGELTVEIT Norway 1,000
SIGMUND OLAV BERG Norway 1,000
TERJE LUNDBERG Norway 1,000
MORTEN STAALE Norway 1,000
MORTEN BØRRESEN Norway 1,000
TOMMY HØYVARDE CLAUSEN Norway 1,000
LASSE SMILDEN Norway 1,000
PER GEIR DIGRE Norway 1,000
KJELL SOLVANG Norway 1,000
ANNE MARIE IVERSEN Norway 1,000
PATRIK OSKAR GRAFF Norway 1,000
JØRGEN JOHANSEN Norway 1,000
HEINE ANDRE FUREVIK Norway 1,000
LENETTE DAHL JENSEN Norway 1,000
TRYGVE KVAME Norway 1,000
KNUT MOSNESSET Norway 1,000
HEKTOR QYQALLA Norway 1,000
BJARNE KVALSVIK Norway 1,000
GIFT GORONGA Norway 1,000
MAREN ROGNHAUG NYBRODAL Norway 1,000
BJØRN-OLAV ELVESTAD Norway 1,000
STEIN BRATLAND Norway 1,000
INGOLF MALVIN THORESEN Norway 1,000
STIG VINJEVOLL Norway 1,000
OVE SAGENES Norway 1,000
TOBIAS JOHAN ANDRE PHILIP STUART ØDEGAARD Norway 1,000
SVEIN KVERME Norway 1,000



ØYSTEIN BIRKELAND Norway 1,000
SIGVE GERHARD Norway 1,000
KARI ANNE MALO ØDEGÅRD Norway 1,000
MORTEN ANDERSEN Norway 1,000
STORM OSKAR KRISTIANSEN Norway 1,000
THORLEIF HALDEN Norway 1,000
LINGDI WANG China 1,000
ALF STEINAR MYDLAND Norway 1,000
ANDERS FISKVIK Norway 1,000
BJØRG EIKREM Norway 1,000
TEFRE HOLDING AS Norway 1,000
BERNT JOHANNES LARSEN Norway 1,000
ØYVIND RUSTEN Norway 1,000
KRISTIAN BROKSTAD Norway 1,000
ÅGE SØLVBERG Norway 1,000
KNUT NORDGARDEN Norway 1,000
ARE SEVERIN INGULFSVANN Norway 1,000
ØIVIND LANGÅRD Norway 1,000
SJUR EIGIL BRATLAND Norway 1,000
RONNY GLÅMEN Norway 1,000
RIKKE MOE TENNEBØ Norway 1,000
BJØRN OLAV SVIUND Norway 1,000
THOR INGEBRET JØRGENSEN Norway 1,000
MARKUS TOBIAS ENGSTRÖM Norway 1,000
ESPEN GUSTAVSEN Norway 1,000
THOMAS STØKKEN Norway 1,000
NILS-HENRIK HVALE Norway 1,000
ALF THORMOD ALTENBORG Norway 1,000
IDA VICTORIA EMELIE AAS Norway 1,000
ARE JANSRUD Norway 1,000
MONIKA TANGEN Lithuania 1,000
ÅNON LOGNVIK Norway 1,000
JAN KÅRE GULSETH Norway 1,000
SIGURD SKARSTEIN Norway 1,000
SVEINUNG STOREVIK Norway 1,000
EDVARD SANDBÆK SJØLØKKEN Norway 1,000
MARIT KRISTIN BREKKE FISKAAEN Norway 1,000
JAN PETER BENGTSSON Gibraltar 1,000
HANS RUNE PERSSON Sweden 1,000
PASI MATIAS PÖYSKÖ Finland 1,000
JOHANNES INGVAR SCHUBERT Germany 1,000
CARL HÅKAN HERMAN LINGEFELT Sweden 1,000
TONY S FORSSTRÖM Sweden 1,000



NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 1,000
OSCAR LUNDBERG Sweden 1,000
ULF BERGSTRAND Sweden 1,000
ARNE SILVANDER Sweden 1,000
PER ARNE BOLKERT Sweden 1,000
GÖSTA BACKLUND Sweden 1,000
PETRA BRASK Sweden 1,000
PELLE ANDERSSON Sweden 1,000
WALTRAUD WASSERTHEURER Sweden 1,000
OLIVER SCHWARZ Germany 1,000
ERICA LINDAHL Sweden 1,000
JOHAN LINUS OSKAR BLOMLF Sweden 1,000
SEBASTIAN SAHLIN Sweden 1,000
MATTIAS SVEDBERG Sweden 1,000
VESA MAUNO OLAVI PNKLINEN Finland 1,000
XXXXXXXX HEINO OLAVI KUOLINPES AHONEN Finland 1,000
JOHANNES SIMONSEN KJÆRGAARD Denmark 1,000
SIMEN VANEM Norway 999
ARNE OLAV BJERKELI Norway 998
ULLA FORSBERG Sweden 997
JOHAN PEDER PEDERSEN Norway 995
PER CHRISTIAN BYE Norway 990
HÅKON OLAFSEN WAALER Norway 985
NILS MORTEN MINDE Norway 984
JOHN ANDRE EIKEFJORD HANSEN Norway 982
OLLI JUHANI VAARA Finland 978
MURALI STABELL SRINIVASAN Norway 975
ADRIAN ALTERSKJÆR FOLSTADLI Norway 971
ANJA ELISABETH MELKILD Norway 970
DAGFINN NETELAND Norway 968
ATLE HAUKÅS Norway 960
ISELIN JACOBSEN VIKINGSTAD Norway 960
HEGE KNUTSEN Norway 957
LARS TORELL Sweden 955
BIRGITTA WALLENSTEN Sweden 950
ANITA BENTE OSNES Norway 950
KJELL SÅMUND BERGLAND Norway 950
ANDREAS SKORPEN Norway 950
CHRISTEL ELKE CHARLOTTE GEISSLER Germany 950
DAVID PAUL SAMUEL SAMUELSSON Sweden 950
PER MAGNUS SCHALIN Sweden 949
CARL STRAND BREIDABLIK Norway 948
HARRI ANTERO PIRTTIOJA Finland 946



JØRN HANSEN Norway 940
EVEN SIMONSEN Norway 938
ØYSTEIN HORSBERG Norway 931
ALEX LUND Norway 928
OLE KNUTSON HILDE Norway 925
CORA BEATE BELLE ØSTERBERG-GARCIA Norway 918
JOAKIM STENBERG Sweden 917
STEFAN FRANK LJUNG Sweden 911
MARCUS STÉEN Sweden 910
MAGNE HEGGEMOEN Norway 910
KENT ANDERSSON Sweden 910
DAG PETTERSSON Sweden 910
GITTE LJUNGGREN Sweden 910
TOMMI ANTERO PALOMÄKI Finland 909
TOMMY ENGE Norway 901
ELLEN BEATE GRINNEN Norway 900
AVTAR SINGH DHINDSA Norway 900
GUNDER BURE GABRIELSEN Norway 900
KASHIF HABIB Pakistan 900
SCOTT BERNARD DIMMOCK Norway 900
ELLEF WISTAD Norway 900
HANS JACOB BREKKE Norway 900
SHUKRAN KAAKAL Norway 900
PERNILLE ØVREBUST Norway 900
GUNNAR MOEN Norway 900
JESSE JUHANI KINNARI Finland 900
JENNI JOHANNA SUOTULA Finland 900
PIERRE LUNDIN Sweden 900
DANIEL THORDAL JOHANNESEN Denmark 893
MARTIN ATLE STRANDOS Norway 892
THURE GUNNAR HANSLIEN Norway 891
TRINH XUAN NGUYEN Norway 890
MADS HENNING RASMUSSEN Norway 889
ERIK HANSEN Norway 888
BEATE HOLTER Norway 885
ESPEN TVETER Norway 883
HÅVAR JOSTEIN BUE Norway 882
EVEN RASMUSSEN HØRTVEDT Norway 882
NEROHAN NIMROD SELVENDRAN Norway 880
EIRIK MIDTUN Norway 880
JOHAN PALMQVIST Sweden 880
RAMI PEKKA ARTTURI AAVASALO Finland 877
GLENN AAKRE PAULSEN Norway 872



MIA BRÅTANE RASCH Norway 870
JAN HALVARD PEDERSEN Norway 870
JOHNNY EIDE Norway 867
GEIR BRYNHILDSEN Norway 860
ASBJØRN BARKVE Norway 858
PER IVAN BOSTRÖM Sweden 858
CLAS PATRIK MIKAEL OLSSON Sweden 858
STEFAN NILS-OLOV OLSSON Sweden 858
OLOF PER ANDERS JONSSON Sweden 858
NAWID NOORI Afghanistan 855
TORGEIR KRISTIANSEN Norway 850
CRISPIN OWEN HENSTOCK Norway 850
VIDAR HILLESLAND Norway 850
STIAN JAKOBSEN Norway 850
KYOKO EGUCHI Japan 850
KJELL ENERSTVEDT Norway 850
DEJAN GEORGIEVSKI Norway 850
PER BANG Denmark 850
HANS CHRISTIAN BRATHETLAND Norway 850
MAGNUS BJÖRKMAN Sweden 850
RICHARD JOHN GARNER United Kingdom 844
KIM JØRAN JOHNSRUD Norway 844
DENNIS MLGAARD BRENTSEN Denmark 844
JARI KALEVI LEINO Finland 844
ANDREAS OLSSON Sweden 844
MARJA PAULIINA JAUHOLA Finland 844
RUNE KIRKNES Norway 840
MARTIN PETERSSON Sweden 837
TORE MARIUS BORKMO Norway 835
SIGURD HALVOR THUV Norway 833
RUBEN ALEXANDER ACHTENTUCH Norway 830
KRISTIAN GREGOR RØNNINGEN Norway 827
PETTER LUNDE Norway 825
TIM BENNEDSEN Denmark 820
FILIP BANICA Sweden 819
TORMOD STRØMSNES Norway 813
MADS BROECHNER STAVENSOE Denmark 809
TIINA MARJA VIRTANEN Finland 808
ÅSMUND SELBEKK Norway 806
TANELI KRISTIAN MKITALO Finland 802
TOVE HAUGE Norway 800
JON SULENG Norway 800
13/16 HOLDING AS Norway 800



SAMRITY KUMAR Norway 800
ØYSTEIN TOLLÅLI Norway 800
JAN EUGEN JOHANNESSEN Norway 800
GORIK ANTONY OST ØKLAND Belgium 800
KJELL ERIK ROTEVATN Norway 800
STEN JOACHIM STOCKFLETH Norway 800
ODA MALMIN Norway 800
FREDRIK MEYN UNG Norway 800
DANIEL KRZYSZTOF DOSZ Norway 800
FRIDE VULLUM-BRUER Norway 800
ULF STAFFAN BERNTSON Norway 800
RONNY VOLLEN KVALSVIK Norway 800
AMBIKA DAHAL ADHIKARI Nepal 800
FREDDY STOKKELAND Norway 800
RANDULF HASLUND SØBERG Norway 800
TOM SAUTHON Norway 800
FRANK OLAV HAAVARDSHOLM Norway 800
PÅL ROGER KNUDSEN Norway 800
GRY MOSSIKHUSET Norway 800
TONE KRISTIN EIKÅS Norway 800
STIAN KJELLEMYR EILERTSEN Norway 800
SIGVART VÅRVIK Norway 800
CHI QUYNH SE Norway 800
STEIN-OVE JENSEN Norway 800
TOM-ESPEN TOLLEFSEN Norway 800
PETER CHARLES KRISTIANSEN Norway 800
KNUT-EIRIK HANSEN BERG Norway 800
KRISTIAN SIGURD HALVORSEN Norway 800
METTE RENSTRØM JOHNSEN Norway 800
MATS KRISTENSEN RØDSAND Norway 800
FRODE ANDRE KARLSEN Norway 800
SVEN-GUSTAV KARLSSON Sweden 800
AAPO JAAKKO MIKAEL VEHVILINEN Finland 800
TEEMU JUHANI JAATINEN Finland 800
HELENA PERSSON Sweden 800
JOOEL SAKARIA LESKINEN Finland 798
FRANK TERJE ERIKSEN Norway 797
ERIK RYDNINGEN NYMAN-APELSET Norway 796
BENTE HALVORSEN Norway 793
BJØRN WIGGO ENGESKOG OLSEN Norway 793
VILDE VÅGE HENRIKSEN Norway 791
DOROTA IRENA MAZURKIEWICZ Norway 787
KRZYSZTOF KUCHARSKI Poland 787



JON-ERIK FLYÅKER JOHNSEN Norway 787
TOM NYHAVEN Norway 787
BENT MATZEN BIGAND Denmark 783
OVE HENNING EKREN Norway 780
STINA JOHANSSON Sweden 777
HÅKON RØMO GRANBOM Norway 774
ROGER PATRICK MNSSON Sweden 773
JARMO JOHANNES MALILA Finland 771
KRISTIN KAASA Norway 770
JINGJING JIAO Sweden 764
MARIE GJERULDSEN Norway 764
HEGE ISABELLE FINSTAD Norway 764
KNUT ERIK PAULSEN Norway 761
HÅKON RYPE Norway 760
JAN ÅSMUND LØE DØDSBO Norway 760
ALICE RUGSVEEN SANDAL Norway 755
AKSJESPAREKLUBBEN TOPPEN Norway 750
AGNETHE KOPPERDAL Norway 750
EGIL MAGNUS PETTERSEN Norway 750
MARTIN HOLM JOHANSEN Norway 750
RIKARD STRØMSODD Norway 750
SVEIN PALMER NORDANG Norway 750
ØYVIND FAGERHEIM Norway 750
OLE TONY ULSTRUP LARSEN Norway 750
SVEIN FORSHAUG Norway 750
KNUT BERNT IVERSEN Norway 750
STIAN BREIVIK FALLA Norway 750
BORGER LØFSGAARD KOJEDAHL Norway 750
HELGE HALVOR LØVENSKIOLD Norway 750
EMILY VAHMAN SOMERS Denmark 750
CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON Sweden 750
CLAES-BENNERTH VALENTIN HELSMO Sweden 750
GERARDO KENNY RUMINDO Sweden 750
EMIL MARCZAK Sweden 744
SVERRE JOHAN LYNGØY Norway 743
HENRIK GUNNAR ERIKSSON Sweden 741
CHRISTIAN SKODDE Norway 740
HEGE NJERVE STUSVIK Norway 740
HENRIK JUHANI SEPPL Sweden 738
MAGNUS EMIL FOSSUM Norway 733
TOR ANDERSEN Norway 731
RAYMOND ARNFINN ARNTSEN Norway 730
ARTHUR HARTVEDT KLAVENES Norway 730



MICAEL HARALDSSON Sweden 728
KJELL ARNE HJARTSJØ Norway 728
ERIK TANGEN Norway 728
OLOF BJERSTEDT BLOM Sweden 728
ANDERS EKSTRÖM Sweden 728
SVEN-ERIK MOBRANDT Sweden 728
ROBIN ANDRE DALEN Norway 726
JØRN ENGEBAKKEN HELLUM Norway 723
LARS-KRISTIAN LUSETER Norway 723
KIMMO OLAVI LAHTI Finland 723
OLE VINDENES Norway 722
ØYSTEIN RØNNINGEN Norway 720
RONNY SAGEVIK Norway 720
ANTTI JUHANI ARTUKKA Finland 720
KENNETH KVALVIK Norway 716
RUNAR JENSEN-TVEIT Norway 710
ARON FREDRIKSSON Sweden 708
SVERRE BJØRN HOLØS Norway 703
SVEIN ADOLF GUNDERSEN Norway 701
ROBERT MARCUS KARLSSON Sweden 701
JOUKO JUHANI KULJU Sweden 701
EGON REICHL Austria 701
ESPEN RASMUSSEN Norway 700
ANDREAS VOLLAN EINEJORD Norway 700
JAN ALBERT HOFF Norway 700
KRISTINE IVERSEN Norway 700
MARTIN KRISTENSEN Norway 700
ANDERS MARTIN GJERLAUG Norway 700
KICKAN HORTEN UTZON Denmark 700
BRITTA SKOV Denmark 700
PATRICK LARSEN Denmark 700
KIRSI MARITTA VUOJÄRVI Finland 700
TONI KALEVI PIRTTISALO Finland 700
MATS UDD Sweden 700
CARITA PIA LEHMUSMETS Finland 700
TIINA MARIA HARPILA Finland 695
SØREN LYSGAARD Denmark 695
CHRISTIAN KARRMAN Sweden 693
ANDERS ZWEDBERG Sweden 692
JONAS BERG Norway 692
JACOB ANDERSSON Sweden 690
INGE JOHANSEN Norway 690
ROY SIVERTSEN Norway 690



ESA OLAVI HEIKKINEN Finland 690
ODDVAR SVEIN LINDGAARD Norway 689
SVEIN EIDE Norway 686
GÖRAN ENMARK Sweden 685
ANDERS SIMFORS Sweden 682
SILJE THORNQUIST Norway 680
ERLING AASEN Norway 680
REDWAN ABDILAHI KAHIYE Norway 678
AUGUST MØRUP-ANDERSEN Norway 675
PER VINJE Norway 672
JAMSHID JAHID Sweden 672
MARIUS KIMBIRAUSKAS Lithuania 670
FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ Norway 670
CHRISTIAN ØVERSVEEN Norway 670
RUNE JACOBSEN Norway 670
JOAKIM WINGER ANDERSEN Norway 670
TOMMY UELAND Norway 670
JON ERLING ØYGARDEN Norway 670
MARKO SAPIC Norway 670
MARIUS LAUPET Norway 670
VENCHE HELENE GJEDREM SOLBERG DØDSBO Norway 670
MINTTU TUULIA VILANDER Finland 670
RISTO OLAVI LUMPUS Finland 670
KALLE HEIKKI JOHANNES TENGVALL Finland 670
STINA JOHANSSON Sweden 670
MIKA ILARI HYYRYLAEINEN Finland 670
JENNI ELINA ALHO Finland 670
JOUNI ANTERO KEKLE Finland 670
MIRKA MARIA NEVALA Finland 670
KALEVI VAEAETAEINEN Finland 670
KARI JUHANI UUSITALO Finland 670
JUHA PEKKA SEPPNEN Finland 670
KIMMO KALEVI STÅHLBERG Finland 670
JARMO OLAVI ALHO Finland 670
KIRSI MARIA HAKOMKI Finland 670
GÖRAN HJORT Sweden 670
AMRO SALAH ABDUL-HAMID Norway 666
MAGNUS SKALLERUD Norway 665
KRISTOFFER LUNDQVIST Sweden 662
BARBRO LØKEN MARTINSEN HATLEVOLL Norway 656
TROND MATHISEN Norway 650
SUZANNE ROLIN HANSEN Norway 650
ANDERS TAKLA Norway 650



EIRIK GUSTAVSEN Norway 650
MARTIN NÆS Norway 650
RAHINATU ABDULLAHI Nigeria 650
ØYSTEIN SOUG Norway 650
ANGELA HAGEN Norway 650
EIVIND VOLDSETH GLADSØ Norway 650
JAN RUNE ULVEN Norway 650
PRAFUL KUMAR BURDE India 650
TIMO ARTO ERNEST JYLHÄ Finland 650
DANIEL THORSEN Norway 649
JOHS BRÅTHEN HERLAND Norway 648
SALMAN NASKANDY Norway 647
MORTEN ANDENÆS Norway 645
SINDRE KLETTENG EITERJORD Norway 644
KRISTOFFER KJÆRNET Norway 642
OLE TORMOD BECK Norway 641
HENNING FOGH Denmark 641
AKIF AKELJIC Sweden 640
JENS KRISTIAN HAUGE Norway 640
KARI METTE KRISTIANSEN Norway 640
GAGANPRIT KAUR PLAHA Norway 639
SVERKERS KONSULTTJANST AB - Sweden 637
PIERRE LINDE Sweden 637
PEDER ONSØYEN Norway 637
LARS ERIK KARLSEN Norway 635
KENNETH ERLANDSEN Norway 634
WAKAS AKHTAR Norway 631
TONE JOHANSEN Norway 630
LEIF GUNNAR BUHAUG Norway 630
ANNA ELISABETH VÅGE Norway 630
SEYED MAJID HASHEMINEZHAD Norway 630
MAGDY RIZK KHELLA KHALLIL Sweden 630
THOMAS RØNNING Norway 626
NEBAS AS Norway 625
SOFIA ANTONSSON Sweden 623
STIG SUDENIUS BRAA Norway 622
BO FOLKE ARNE HANSSON Sweden 622
NANNY MARGRETHE VALEN Norway 620
ANDERS HOLMEN FLODÉN Sweden 618
YASIN ALI ABDU Norway 617
MATS JORNERYD Sweden 614
RENATE HALSTVEDT ROLL Norway 607
PAULI PETTER NORDVÅG Norway 603



SVEN-INGE HELLE Norway 602
KURT EINAR BØYSTAD Norway 601
JAN HOLMAN Sweden 600
LENNART HOGDÉN Sweden 600
SVEN SVENSSON Sweden 600
KAIA MARIE ROSSELAND Norway 600
TORSTEIN VEGHEIM Norway 600
ELLEN HARSTAD Norway 600
INGE LYSSAND Norway 600
HANNES INGI JONASSON Norway 600
JOHANNES GOYER Norway 600
HANS KRISTIAN RYGGE Norway 600
GEIR SVOREN Norway 600
INGAR SLETBAK Norway 600
SIVAKUMARAN SUNDARAM Norway 600
JOBELLE GLODOVE VEIT Philippines 600
DAG ARE HAFNE Norway 600
JAN VOGT KNUTSEN Norway 600
HUMAIRA SHEERAZ Pakistan 600
KJELL BELLESEN Norway 600
RUNE HALDORSEN Norway 600
MARTIN HENRIKSEN DAHL Norway 600
JILL INGRID LØHRE Norway 600
GJERMUND DAHL Norway 600
ATLE JOHAN JACOBSEN Norway 600
JONNY FJELDSTAD Norway 600
YOGESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY Norway 600
JON KRISTOFER SALBERG Norway 600
ANNE CORNETTE Belgium 600
GUSTAV JOHAN AHLQVIST Sweden 600
SIGURD ELSETH Norway 590
TEREZA BLECHOV Denmark 587
WIKTOR KINELL Sweden 585
ÆGE FRODE NORDANGER Norway 585
DANIEL BRINK Sweden 581
MEINDERT KALMA Norway 581
KARIN SOFIA MAGDALENA ÖSTBERG Sweden 581
ALEXANDER GONDINGER Sweden 580
VEBJØRN EILERTSEN KROGSTAD Norway 580
MARTIN ANDRESEN Norway 580
OSCAR AUGUST NESLAND Norway 576
JAN-ERIK SVENDSEN Norway 576
KERSTIN FRIES JONSSON Sweden 575



CRISTIAN MARTIN JENSSEN SÆTHER Norway 575
INGE ÅRDAL Norway 575
VEGARD DYBVAD Norway 573
KNUT OLAV MYRO Norway 572
HUBERT WALDEMAR SLONSKI Poland 570
GEIR WÆHLE Norway 570
ANDREY BOBICHENKO Russian Federation 566
OLA BERTIL STRÖMSJÖ Sweden 564
TERJE LARSEN Norway 560
METTE VIVI GLADSØ Norway 560
ROY VINSENT SJONFJELL Norway 558
RANDI JAKOBSEN Norway 558
JOSTEIN GJEVRE Norway 556
PATRICK BENJAMIN DALE Norway 555
RAINE JUHANI TAMMINEN Finland 555
BJÖRN FREDRIK NORDIN Sweden 555
DANIEL ESPEVIK Norway 552
TWO INVEST AS Norway 551
OLE PETTER ANDREASSEN Norway 550
KNUT RYKHUS Norway 550
YNGVE HAUGEN BRUNSTAD Norway 550
LARS REIDAR JOHNSEN Norway 550
SILJE LUNDE HUSEBØ Norway 550
FRED YTTERDAHL Norway 550
MALIN JEANETTE DALEN Norway 550
MD SAFIQUL ISLAM Norway 550
PETTER KLOCK WERGELAND Norway 550
YOGANARAYANAN KOTTAI RAJENDRAN Norway 550
MARIT SYNØVE JOHANNESEN Norway 550
RACHID ELAZZOUZI Norway 550
GERT OTTO KOCH Denmark 550
ROLAND HARB France 550
SONDRE LILTVED TENNFJORD Norway 549
STOCKMASTER SOLUTIONS AS Norway 548
JAN SVENSSON Sweden 546
FREDRIK SAMUELSEN BUER Norway 543
PAUL-ARILD GILLESHAMMER Norway 541
MARIT GROTØY BJØRGUM Norway 540
AKSEL JOHAN FISMEN Norway 537
FREDRIK MARKUS HAGEN VOLD Norway 532
INGE KVALSVIK Norway 531
ELIAS SKEIBROK Norway 530
JØRGEN MAGNE GRØDUM Norway 530



NINA WINGEREID Norway 530
ANTON PERSSON Sweden 530
BRITA SANDVIK WILKS Norway 524
SOEREN GROENDAHL BUCH Denmark 523
SIV-ANITA KONGSRUD ERIKSEN Norway 522
ESKIL HOHOLM HOVLAND Norway 520
HENRY MOLVÆR Norway 518
OLEKSII TSAPOK Ukraine 517
ØYSTEIN RAGNAR FINVOLD Norway 513
HÅKON STUVIK BJELLAND Norway 512
ARNE OLAV BORGEN Norway 510
PHILIP MORIN Sweden 510
AGNES KARLSTROM Sweden 507
ANITA SØRENSEN Norway 507
LUKA FAJFRIC Norway 505
PIA MADELEINE DYRÉN Sweden 502
KJETIL NORDERMOEN Norway 501
OLLI ANTERO TAKANEVA Finland 501
MIKAEL OLSSON Sweden 500
CARIN HINN Sweden 500
HANS OHLSÉN Sweden 500
SOFIA DANIELSSON Sweden 500
ULF BREITHOLTZ Sweden 500
AMINE TEBBAL Sweden 500
LARS WINTHER FALK-PETERSEN Denmark 500
NICK SVENDSEN Norway 500
HEGE PETTERSEN Norway 500
JOHANNE WELLE SMOGELI Norway 500
TORD EKELAND Norway 500
INTER-DATA TRONDHEIM AS Norway 500
ODD GUNNAR MOE Norway 500
PER KÅRE GRINDEN Norway 500
INAMUL HAQUE Norway 500
A-MONTASJE AS Norway 500
SACHIN SUBHASH THOPATE Norway 500
VIKTOR ÅLRÅK Norway 500
PER ERNST ANDORSEN Norway 500
LARS BONDLID Norway 500
DAG RUNAR VAAER Norway 500
CHINMAY SHUKLA Norway 500
AXEL KOLSTAD LINDBLAD Norway 500
HANS GUNNAR GLETNE Norway 500
VIDAR BRAUT HAARR Norway 500



OLE CLAUSEN Norway 500
THOR WILLIAM BREDVEI Norway 500
SORAN NAJAT IBRAHIM Norway 500
ODD-GEORGE SKUMSRUD Norway 500
BØRGE DIRDAL Norway 500
PER KÅRE SKJERVE Norway 500
CECILIE HAUGE ÅGOTNES Norway 500
BJØRNAR WIKANE Norway 500
EZEKIEL YONAS HAMBISSA Norway 500
SAMUEL NICOLAI NORDBY Norway 500
HÅVARD NES Norway 500
ØYSTEIN EILERÅS Norway 500
ØYSTEIN ANDRE NORDJORDET Norway 500
SHINDERPAL SINGH Norway 500
JON EGIL HALVORSEN Norway 500
KAI VIGGO ANDERSEN Norway 500
BJARNE ODD RAGNAR GRØNLI Norway 500
MANOHAR PRADHAN Norway 500
ØYSTEIN JUST Norway 500
RAINER MEHUS Norway 500
JAN HENRIK SCHOU STRAUMSHEIM Norway 500
LISBET JACOBSEN Norway 500
HARALD REBNOR VALLE Norway 500
MAGNAR MESLO Norway 500
INGER ANN WENNER HOGSRUD Norway 500
TOMMY MINH HANSEN Norway 500
STEIN SÆTHER Norway 500
ILIR SABRIU Norway 500
STEPHAN MARSTRANDER Norway 500
SVEIN GUNNAR BERNTZEN Norway 500
RUBEN YTTERGÅRD JENSSEN Norway 500
ERVIN STRANDSKOGEN Norway 500
JON FREDRIK DALE-MELLEBY Norway 500
JO TANGEDAL Norway 500
EKATERINA THAPA Russian Federation 500
CARL ERIK ARBO Norway 500
FRODE MARKHUS Norway 500
RONNY ANDRE KRISTIANSEN Norway 500
ELINE TISET SKRAASTAD Norway 500
KARI LANDSVERK MØLLEN Norway 500
SVEIN BJERKE Norway 500
VIDAR STENBERG Norway 500
SERVET ERMAN Norway 500



TROND ARILD HOFSETH Norway 500
MARIUS RAKNES Norway 500
TEMESGEN TESFAZION Norway 500
SIMERJIT KAUR Norway 500
EIVIND ANDREAS FOSLIEN FORDAL Norway 500
ELISE SVINDSETH KRISTIANSEN Norway 500
SVEIN KYTE Norway 500
JO GEORG HERMANN Norway 500
KURT MARLEIF EBBE SOLSTRØM Norway 500
CAMILLA HOLLER KVÆRNE Norway 500
JARLE VRANGEN Norway 500
SAHARNAZ FARIFTE Norway 500
BJØRN-ERIK SCHWARTZ Norway 500
KNUT HÅKON NILSEN Norway 500
VEBJØRN LARSEN Norway 500
NIELS HORWITZ Denmark 500
MALENE RGAARD EGE-RNSHOLDT Denmark 500
CHARLOTTE CORVINIUS ANDERSEN Denmark 500
ANNE ARNOULD Belgium 500
ALEXANDER BOIJ Sweden 500
ULRIKA RETLEV Sweden 500
KAROLINA ERIKSSON Sweden 500
JANI OSKARI HALTTU Finland 500
EUNUS SIKDER Sweden 500
PASI MATTI OJANIEMI Finland 500
OLLI TUOMAS SRKEL Finland 500
ULF ARNE HKAN BURMAN Sweden 500
CHRISTOFFER ANDERSSON Sweden 500
JERKER GRAHM Sweden 500
JOHANNA BÄCKSTRAND Sweden 500
MATHIAS JOHANSSON FRID Sweden 500
GÖRAN SVENSSON Sweden 500
ULRICH MANFRED MORENGA Sweden 500
LAURI KONSTA LUUKAS VEHVILINEN Finland 500
STEFAN ERIKSSON Sweden 500
TORSTEN FORSETH Sweden 500
DAN HELLENBERG Sweden 500
OLOF BRYNJA Sweden 498
GUSTAV SOLLESNES GRINDE Norway 498
RUBEN VIGGEN Norway 496
HERMAN LUND NORDLI Norway 496
INGAR SOLBERG Norway 495
LASSE DORLÖCHTER Germany 495



MAGNUS JEVNE Norway 494
AGNETA JACOBSSON Sweden 492
PER KRISTIAN RIVERUD Norway 492
OLOF HIMMELQVIST Sweden 491
CHRISTOFFER OHM Norway 490
RONNY MARGLY EDVARDSEN Norway 490
TMG HOLDING AS Norway 490
HÅKON SIGFRED STARK Norway 489
HENRIK BLAD AANDEWIEL Norway 487
ERIK HELLAND Norway 487
HANS JØRGEN STANGNES Norway 486
TERJE DALHEIM Norway 480
JON VEGARD ERIKSEN Norway 478
FREDRIK DAAE Norway 478
OLAV ÅSULV RAND Norway 477
HAI SON PHAM Norway 477
SONDRE LYSAKER MJAUGETO Norway 476
STIG BERG Norway 475
PER GUNNAR UTBØ SAKSEID Norway 475
ANASTASIIA BILA Norway 475
LARS BASTIAN ØSTERENG Norway 475
TONJE NESS MEINHARDT Norway 473
MIKAEL BJORLI-SKJELLERUD Norway 472
FREDERIC VIEILLE-PETIT Norway 472
IDA MARIE STIANSEN Norway 472
PER ANDREAS SKAAR SØNSTABØ Norway 471
ROGER BERG DAHLBERG Sweden 470
CECILIA ANNE-KRISTIN IRNE HESSLING Sweden 470
KRISTOFFER BERGLUND ANDREASSEN Norway 469
PROGEMA AB Sweden 468
SIMEN FRITZ MØRK Norway 463
PER CHRISTIAN PEDERSEN Norway 460
SYNNE ANGELL Norway 460
NIKLAS ANDERSSON Sweden 457
PEKKA JUHANI PUTILA Finland 456
MARTIN VESTAS Sweden 455
SJUR BREDESEN TONNA Norway 455
BENGT CARLSSON Sweden 453
MARCUS PEDERSÉN Sweden 450
JAN OLSSON Sweden 450
ØYSTEIN SKAVLEBØ Norway 450
RUNE RASEN Norway 450
JOHAN HENRIK KOREN HAUGE Norway 450



JØRN ERNST Norway 450
LARS ANDRÉ FRØNSDAL Norway 450
JONAS HUSEBYE Norway 450
KJELL ROY STORHOLM Norway 450
THOMAS BJØRNEBO Norway 444
CHRISTOFFER ANDERSSON Sweden 440
MAGNE LARSEN Norway 440
NILS KENNETH GRINDHEIM Norway 440
GISLE MELKILD HUSTAVNES Norway 438
FELIX ROSENKRANTZ DE NEERGAARD Sweden 438
GEIR ANDERS HOLLUND Norway 436
ANDREAS HERMANSEN Norway 433
VETLE HARALD ISACHSEN BENTZRØD Norway 432
LUDDE ALBIN SIHVONEN Norway 432
ANNE JEVNE Norway 430
ATLE CHRISTENSEN Norway 430
ANDERS SVEE Norway 430
KARL LAKE Sweden 430
JOHAN PENTTINEN Sweden 430
ARNT-ERIK AUNE Norway 429
MATS BERGMO BJØRNSLETTEN Norway 427
ALEXANDER OLIVER GUNDELACK ANGELO Denmark 427
JARLE MAGNE FOTLAND Norway 426
ANNE RITA LINDBOM Norway 425
ROBERT BERGSTÅ Norway 425
SVEINUNG KASPERSEN Norway 425
MARIUSZ PAWEL KUZ Sweden 425
BERIT HELEN GRIMSRUD Norway 421
ANDREAS GJERDRUM Norway 420
ERIK GRUDE Norway 420
CORNELIUS WESTERN Norway 420
ROGER KÅRE RAMSTAD Norway 420
ANNA CECILIA KNUTSEN STÅHL Norway 418
CHRISTOFFER BAKKEN-LUNDGÅRD Norway 418
SOFIA JOHANSSON Sweden 418
KENT CEDERHOLM Sweden 418
MATTI JUHANI OVASKA Finland 418
JARI TAPIO HMLINEN Finland 418
TERO TAPIO SAVOLAINEN Finland 418
JARMO ANTERO RIEHUNKANGAS Finland 418
JORI MARCUS FRIMAN Finland 418
TOMI MATTI JUHANI OVASKA Finland 418
MARKUS MIKAEL LAURILA Finland 418



JENS HØGLUND Norway 416
ODD STORMORKEN Norway 415
SVEN PETER ANDERSSON Sweden 415
NICOLAJ GULDBORG EGHOLM KRISTENSEN Denmark 413
JØRN UNNELAND Norway 412
SYNNØVE LERVÅG Norway 406
ANDREAS NYSTUEN Norway 406
CHRISTIAN ISAKSSON Sweden 404
ULF EHRENBORG Sweden 400
GOSTA CHRISTIANSSON Sweden 400
ALEXANDER BERGSTROM Sweden 400
KNUT LUNDE Norway 400
TINE KORSVOLD Norway 400
CHRISTOPHER OPERIO GURAN Norway 400
ASBJØRN RINGNES VERLO Norway 400
HANS HENRIK THAULOW Norway 400
EBBAINVEST AS Norway 400
KJERSTI FINNANGER BØHLER Norway 400
CARINA ELISABET EDBERG Norway 400
SIGURD ANDREAS HADELAND THIEME Norway 400
HAUGLAND UTVIKLING AS Norway 400
MONA RØSETH Norway 400
VIDAR HALVORSEN Norway 400
PER HELGE JOHANNESSEN Norway 400
ANDREA HATLINGHUS SØFTING Norway 400
NIKOLAI FOSSE Norway 400
MARTIN OLSEN Norway 400
LYNN VICTORIA ØDEGÅRD STRANDE-ROLFSEN Norway 400
HAAKON KVAM MOEN Norway 400
JOACHIM MOBEKK HAUG Norway 400
KRISTIAN WIKHEIM JOHANSEN Norway 400
CCC HOLDING AS Norway 400
PER ØIVIND HAUGEN Norway 400
MELVIN SYLVESTER SPIL Netherlands 400
KJELL KLUNGSØYR Norway 400
JON HELGE VØLSTAD Norway 400
ERLEND ALEKSANDER LIENE BAKKA Norway 400
MARIA LANDRUD Norway 400
CHANTELLE CHAN Norway 400
HEDVIG ALETTE FURØY ELLINGSEN Norway 400
PETTER MORKEN Norway 400
MAJBRITT BRANDHJ Denmark 400
HANS MATTIAS BRUNZELL Sweden 400



JOAKIM SJÖÖ Sweden 400
ÅKE LÖF Sweden 400
RUNE SIGVARD FORSSTRÖM Sweden 400
ILYA ELYAS Sweden 400
JANI MARKUS GRUNDSTRM Finland 400
MIIKA MATIAS VILKUNA Finland 400
EVA CARINA STENBERG Sweden 400
TORSTEN JUNGBECK Sweden 400
KENNETH RYSJEDAL Norway 398
MARI HELMER Norway 398
EDVIN SKRETTING Norway 395
LISBETH GANSMOE Norway 390
CHRISTINA WALTRAUD MARIA FRIEDRICH Norway 390
GUNNAR SEGERHOLM Sweden 390
BENGT TOMAS NILSSON Sweden 388
ERIK EILERTSEN Norway 385
ANTTI VALTTERI VIITANEN Finland 385
ROY RAYCO MACIAS Norway 384
NINA ANDERSEN STEFFENSEN Norway 382
MARTIN DAVID KORSNES Norway 381
ALI REEHAN AKRAM Norway 380
KJELL EGIL FOSSUM Norway 380
GUNNAR ØDEGÅRD Norway 380
MARIUS HAARVEI Norway 380
CECILIE FALCK UTAS Norway 380
ANNA TERESA BARBOSA DA SILVA Sweden 380
KARL OLOF STRMBERG Sweden 380
SOFIE DAGSBERG Sweden 379
TRYGG ARNE KARLSEN Norway 375
ATLE MATRE Norway 375
KRISTIAN SETSAAS SYSE Norway 375
THOR-INGE THRANA Norway 375
ANDREAS TVEITEREID Norway 375
CARSTEN AF GEIJERSTAM Norway 375
ARI-PEKKA JUHANI IKVALKO Finland 375
DANIEL FOSSAA Norway 374
HENNING SYVERT HAALAND Norway 373
JOHN GUNVALD JOHANSEN Norway 372
DAN BØRGE SAURE Norway 371
SIMEN HAUGE Norway 370
JOHN-INGE NEVERDAHL Norway 370
VASKAR BANERJEE Norway 370
KNUT ARILD LISÆTER Norway 370



JOSTEIN GAUTESTAD Norway 370
KAMIL AROOJ AZHAR Norway 367
JØRGEN TOPPEN MOEN Norway 366
ELIAS ANDRESEN KIÆR Norway 366
MATTIAS NILSSON Sweden 366
FRONSGAARD AS Norway 365
ANATOLI DUDIN Norway 365
DALA PARTYTÄLT AB Sweden 365
ERIK FOBERG Sweden 364
SOREN BREKELL Sweden 364
BJÖRN WALLDÉN Sweden 364
DAVID ELGVIN Norway 364
HANDELSBANKEN LIV FÖRSÄKRINGSAKTIEBO Sweden 364
JONAS LUNDGREN Sweden 364
MAGNUS CARLSTROM Sweden 362
ERIK ERIKSEN Norway 362
INGELA MARIETTE FLANDER Sweden 360
KNUT LISTERUD Norway 356
GORAN JONSSON Sweden 354
JON ARILD ÅRDAL Norway 354
JAN ASKELAND Norway 350
ODIN ANDRÉ HØILO JOHANNESEN Norway 350
DAG ØYVIND GODTFREDSEN Norway 350
EIRIK BENTZEN Norway 350
BJØRN ÅGE JOHANNESSEN Norway 350
JOVEIG HELL HANSEN Norway 350
STIG HELGE ABELSETH Norway 350
PETTER BAY BRAATHEN Norway 350
SIVERT HERMANN GRAASVOLL Norway 350
LARS EINAR WASSENAAR BERNTSEN Norway 350
JONAS SILJUBERG Norway 350
TOR VIDAL Norway 350
JØRN OTTO PEREZ-SAGA Norway 350
JONATHAN WIGGEN Norway 350
TORBJØRN AASTAD LENVIK Norway 350
ANDREAS BRUVOLL ÅSEN Norway 350
TORE LIE SIREVAAG Norway 350
HENRIK WIKMAR Sweden 350
LOVISA BJRKNER Sweden 350
NILS CHRISTIAN WALLANDER Sweden 350
AKI-MATTI TAPIO ROTH Finland 350
INGER JOHANSSON Sweden 350
KARI PEKKA MELKKO Finland 350



ERIK JOHAN SVENSSON Norway 349
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 347
EIRIK JARL NILSSEN Norway 343
CHRISTIAN GRØNMO BRANDAL Norway 340
CHRISTOF LORENZ OBRECHT Norway 340
MITCHELL FJERDINGBY Netherlands 340
TUOMAS VALTTERI WÄINÖLÄ Finland 339
HICHAM EL HOUSSAINI Norway 338
AXEL BERTILSSON Sweden 337
CLAUDIO FALLICO Norway 336
KENNETH FUGLE MAILUND Norway 335
CASPER VORDAL JØRGENSEN Norway 335
TOBIAS EGESTAD BØE Norway 332
KARINE AADLAND Norway 332
TUOMAS OLAVI LINDBERG Finland 332
JOAKIM KNUTSTAD BRUN Norway 329
ESPEN ROMSLO Norway 328
HÅKON ARNE TORP HELLUM Norway 328
HUGO HALLER Sweden 327
PHILIPP CONZETT Norway 326
STEIN FLOBAKK Norway 325
CHRISTIAN GABRIELSEN Norway 325
TORD ERLEND SKEIE JOHANSEN Norway 325
PATRIK HANS KARLSSON Sweden 325
METTE KAASA JOHANSEN Norway 323
JON PETTER HELGESEN Norway 322
SIV ANITA GJERDE Norway 322
DENNIS BARD Sweden 320
ISAK WALLE TJØNNVÅG Norway 320
SYNNE WALLE TJØNNVÅG Norway 320
ERLING THUEN Norway 320
SUCHANYA CHUJAI BERGLUND Thailand 320
MAGNUS MOLLAND Norway 319
VICTORIA BRENNO Norway 319
SINDRE SLOREBY Norway 319
TORBJØRN HAGA HJELT Norway 315
ROGER EVEN SØRØY Norway 315
OLE EINAR GJETRANG Norway 315
ÅSA SVENSSON Sweden 315
JOSEFIN JOHANSSON Sweden 315
THOMAS AXELSSON Sweden 314
GEIR KRISTIAN BAKKEVOLD Norway 311
JOSTEIN JOHANSEN Norway 310



LARS-GUNNAR PALSSON Sweden 309
KNUT ALNES Norway 308
NIKOLAI HYLDMO Norway 308
IVAR AUKAN Norway 308
CHRISTER SVENSSON Sweden 307
LARS MIDTTUN SELJEBØ Norway 307
ANDREAS VALSØ Norway 304
NORDNET LIVSFORSIKRING AS SUOMEN S Finland 304
MAGNUS JONSSON Sweden 303
ROLF THOMASSEN Norway 301
AS FLORENCE CO Norway 301
GEIR LØKLING Norway 301
MATS RICHARDSSON Sweden 300
AHMAD KHAN Sweden 300
HENDRIX BOLIN Sweden 300
PETTER MALMQVIST Sweden 300
PETER ALATON Sweden 300
DANIEL WIE SANDBAKK Norway 300
KRISTINE TØNSETH Norway 300
NORUNN BEATE BENDIKSEN BOLSTAD Norway 300
LARS MARTIN HUSBY Norway 300
KRISTIAN FOSSUM Norway 300
TONE BIRGITTE TROLI Norway 300
SURINDER KUMAR GROVER India 300
JAN SVEINUNG RØDLAND Norway 300
HEIDI BACHE-MATHIESEN Norway 300
HANS JOACIM PREST PYTTERUD Norway 300
SJUR HELLEK FLØTAKER Norway 300
BJØRN-RUBEN JOHANSEN Norway 300
SANDER SÆTHER Norway 300
BJØRN STEINAR STEN Norway 300
TINA OBRESTAD Norway 300
EGIL JOHNSRUD Norway 300
STIAN PEDERSEN Norway 300
ARILD SKONHOFT Norway 300
SANDRA LANGSETH FREDRIKSEN Norway 300
HÅVARD LUNDEVALL Norway 300
CHANTRA PUKKAEW Norway 300
GEIR SKARSTEN Norway 300
KIM HENNING Norway 300
STIG-JARLE ØSTGAARD Norway 300
EPTIR AS Norway 300
RICARDAS BRUZAS Lithuania 300



BJØRN DRAGSTEN Norway 300
MADS KRISTIAN LANGSETH Norway 300
SINDRE FÆRØY ENGE Norway 300
KNUT WESSEL-LARSEN Norway 300
FRODE TORALF HJALMAR JOHNSEN Norway 300
BJØRN EGIL MORK Norway 300
ARILD SEDOLF JOHNSEN Norway 300
MAGNE STENSLAND Norway 300
ØYSTEIN OSNES Norway 300
TRON WIKLUND Norway 300
ERLEND NILSEN Norway 300
HENNING JOHAN OLSEN Norway 300
STIG ARNE FOSSE Norway 300
MATHIAS FORBERG OFTEDAL Norway 300
BREDE SKOGLUND Norway 300
JARLEIF HAUGEN AS Norway 300
RUNE ØLBERG Norway 300
MARIT FINSTUEN YTTERDAHL Norway 300
STEN MAGNE BERGLUND Norway 300
TORBJØRN PEDERSEN Norway 300
MARCUS BÅTSTAD SKJØNBERG Norway 300
ØYVIND MAGNUS ROLAND PERSSON Norway 300
EIRIK STRAND LUND Norway 300
FREDRIK SUNDNES LYNG Norway 300
OLA SANDUM Norway 300
HELGE JØRGENSEN Norway 300
ANTON STADE AARØNÆS Norway 300
HENRIK BERG-HANSEN Norway 300
MIKAEL NILSSON Sweden 300
KAISA LEENA LYDIA HUTTUNEN Finland 300
BO CLAES OLOF EKSTRM Sweden 300
JENS HENRIKSSON Sweden 300
FRANCK NILS FISCHER Sweden 300
MARCEL CHRISTIAN HAGEN Norway 298
LARS AUSTAD Norway 298
CHRISTOFFER GRØTERUD Norway 298
CHRISTIAN FREDRIK HAUGLAND PAULSHUS Norway 293
LARS SALOMONSSON Sweden 291
JUHA TAPANI RANTALA Finland 291
TOMAS SVENSSON Sweden 290
PETER KARLSSON Sweden 290
JOAKIM CORNELIUS STEINSETH Norway 290
JONAS RISETH Norway 290



AVIN ABDELMOTELB RAMMO Norway 290
MATTI JAAKKO EINARI RAJALA Finland 289
TOMMY REUTER Sweden 287
DAGRUN HILDE JOHNSEN Norway 286
SHAHZAD MAJID ABID Norway 285
EVERT CORNELIS BRÅSTAD MELAR Norway 284
RUNE HEGGEM FAGERHEIM Norway 282
ODA SØMOE BERGSHOLM Norway 280
HANS JAN SELAND Norway 280
MONA VETTRAN ELIASSEN Norway 280
JULIAN EMMERHOFF ANDRESEN Norway 280
KJELL VIDAR MARTINSEN Norway 280
HEGE ELISABETH AASE Norway 280
CHRISTINA FRENGEN SKARVØY Norway 280
JOHAN DOVLAND Norway 280
OLE PATRICK EGE LARSEN Norway 279
JOHANNES BÄCHER Germany 279
PER SANDBERG Sweden 279
TOMMY EILERTSEN Norway 278
ALFONSO ENRIQUE UGALDE JELVEZ Norway 277
STEIN EGIL HEGLAND Norway 277
ALEKSANDAR JOVANOVIC Serbia 277
THOMAS KORSLUND KVIKSTADHAGEN Norway 275
NICOLAI SPILDE GOLDEN Norway 274
FREDRIK LANGSETH Norway 274
MAIBRITT LUND Denmark 273
KRISTINA MARTINSSON Sweden 273
JUNE ANDREA SLETAKER NILSEN Norway 271
WILLIAM MARTIN LYNGHOLM Norway 271
AURORA SELSTAD DYBEDOKKEN Norway 270
HARALD FURUSETH Norway 270
TOMMY GODEJORD Norway 268
MELANIE ROSE BROOKS United States 268
SINDRE JØRGEN HAUGLAND GUNDERSEN Norway 268
OLA NEERGAARD Norway 268
TOBIAS SANDØR RAKKENES Norway 267
MIKKO OLLI JUSSI KAPANEN Finland 265
JAN VIDAR GUNNERUD DOKKEN Norway 263
ALEKSANDAR KESONJA Bosnia and Herzegovina 263
BLIKKFANG MEDIA AS Norway 263
NINA JENNY LINNEA KARLSSON Sweden 263
FRIDA DARELID Norway 260
SAMUEL NESVÅG Norway 260



ANDERS OPGÅRD Norway 260
MATIAS SUNDGOT SLAGSVOLD Norway 260
MAREK PAPCIAK Norway 260
VIDAR HALVORSEN Norway 260
ISMO KALERVO JAATINEN Finland 260
SIMON HOBBEL ROSENDAHL Norway 258
SHABOL NAJAT IBRAHIM Norway 257
KEN TERJE NORDTVEDT Norway 255
MARIA BUDDEBERG Norway 255
JONAS WENTZLAU MARTINSEN Denmark 255
EVA CHARLOTTA KRISTINA PIEHL Sweden 255
SISSEL HOLMBAKKEN Norway 254
ESKO TALVENSAARI Finland 253
JEANETTE UDD Sweden 252
SHAMS DAUD Sweden 252
HELENA MIKKELSEN Sweden 251
MARY ROO GALÅEN Norway 251
LINDA KRISTIN LARSEN Norway 251
ROGER STÖCKEL Sweden 251
PERTTU JUHANI ENGLUND Finland 251
ESKO MARKO JOHANNES NIEMINEN Finland 251
ARI JUHANI KETTUNEN Finland 251
MICHAEL MARKLUND Sweden 251
VEERA MAIJA KOSKELA Finland 251
JUKKA OLAVI HEINONEN Finland 251
ATTE ILARI RAUTANEN Finland 251
JESSICA STENHOLM Sweden 251
HEIKKI ANTERO NIITTYMIES Finland 251
ALEXANDER KARLSSON Sweden 251
BENNY LARSSON Sweden 250
GUSTAV ZETTERSTROM Sweden 250
MAGNE BØYUM Norway 250
WERNER VOGLER PEDERSEN Norway 250
KARL-OTTO SØRENSEN Norway 250
OLE-JØRGEN MORVIK ALMESTAD Norway 250
AUDUN MARCUS EGELAND Norway 250
KJETIL LAGERSTRØM Norway 250
TRINE OLSEN Norway 250
KENNETH RENE MISIEWICZ JOHANSEN Norway 250
DAG EDVARD WALLE Norway 250
ODDVAR BAKKEN Norway 250
RUNE HAMMER Norway 250
ERLEND FEDT GARÅSEN Norway 250



GUNNAR RAAEN Norway 250
PETER RONALD FRENCH United Kingdom 250
BEATE BJERKE Norway 250
BREDE UBOSTAD Norway 250
OSKAR RØREN NAKKEN Norway 250
GEIR NORDBERG HAGEJORDET Norway 250
SIW HELENA SKJÆVELAND Norway 250
ESPEN FRANK NES Norway 250
JONAS MICHAEL FORSBERG Norway 250
MOHAMMAD ABU SUFIAN BUTT Norway 250
JAN KETIL PETTERSEN Norway 250
KRISTIAN REITEN SKUNDBERG Norway 250
PEDER ANDREAS REIERSRUD Norway 250
ROLF STEINAR RUUD Norway 250
MAGNE EIDSGAARD Norway 250
HOLTHE HOLDING AS Norway 250
JAN CHRISTIAN SKAU Norway 250
METTE JENSEN Norway 250
ANDERS LUNDE ANGEN Norway 250
FILIPP SERGEJEVITJ KOKIN Denmark 250
MATS MÖLLER Sweden 250
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 250
JONNY LAHTI Sweden 250
CHARLES BERGQVIST Sweden 250
MARKO PETTERI KARHUNEN Finland 250
PER ANDERS NAUCLR Sweden 250
RJS INVEST OY Finland 250
LISA DAHL KELLER Switzerland 250
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS ICAV Ireland 248
JON INGE MIKKELSEN STEN Norway 247
DAVID ANDRE WILSKOG CUENDET Norway 246
LIND INVESTMENT AS Norway 245
MARKUS HERMO Norway 243
JAKOB KRISTIANSEN Norway 242
ERIK GREVE MYHRVOLD Norway 242
ANDERS DUGSTAD Norway 241
THOMAS BECK Germany 241
ALFRED INGEMARSSON Sweden 240
LINE AASEN SØRHAUG Norway 240
HILDE AARMO Norway 240
STIG EGIL OLSBORG Norway 240
TREBAATFONDET Norway 240
NILS ANTHONIJ ALBERT OORTWIJN Netherlands 238



MATTIAS ALEXANDER LUNDMARK Sweden 237
RICHARD PLAKETTI Sweden 235
FANNIE MATHILDE VON KROGH Norway 235
PAAL CHRISTIAN MONSEN Norway 235
HELENE FRETTE BØ Norway 235
KENAN DULOVIC Norway 235
GRETHE MODIG BERNTSEN Norway 235
BJARNE JENSEN Poland 233
RIKKE KARINE STRØM Norway 232
DAG KRISTIAN BJØRNERUD Norway 231
JOHANNES ERIKSON Sweden 230
PAUL MARKUS MOSVOLD HOGGA Norway 230
AH VIKEN HOLDING AS Norway 230
ANDREA NESET HEIMLY Norway 230
SIGURD EIDE CARLSEN Norway 229
AMER KOVAC Norway 226
KURT-OVE NYBØE Norway 225
MIKKEL KAAS GRNLIE Denmark 225
INGER ELISABET CARINA STIGHALL Sweden 225
LARS BROGREN Sweden 225
ERIK ANDERSSON Sweden 224
JONAS MAUSETH Norway 222
SOFIA STEINER Sweden 221
OLE FURUSETH Norway 220
PATRICK FJELD Norway 220
OLAV SOLUM MOEN Norway 220
RUNA MERETE VIK WILLIAMS Norway 220
ANDERS DAHLE LANGLO Norway 220
TOMMY SANDVIK Norway 220
IONUT MARIAN PETREANU Romania 220
LINE HAUSKEVÅG GJERTSEN Norway 220
JANINA EERIKA PRNNEN Finland 220
ANDREAS EHLKE Sweden 218
FRANK LIEN SANDEN Norway 218
ANDRE ARNTZEN Norway 213
TOMAS KORNELIUSSEN Norway 213
TINIUS JENSEN Norway 211
DANIEL SELDAL Norway 210
HAAVARD MYHR EGGEN Norway 210
BJARTE EKERHOVD Norway 210
AKILAVAN SIVAKUMARAN Norway 210
HANS DALBERG Norway 210
HANVEST AS Norway 210



MATS OTERHOLM ØIE Norway 210
AAMU MARIAM SRKEL Finland 210
LOUNA LINNEA SRKEL Finland 210
SVERRE TORSNES FØYEN Norway 208
CAY BAKKEHAUG Norway 207
JOAKIM FARSTAD SMEPLASS Norway 206
THEODORA GRIGORIADOU Sweden 205
FRED IVAR WILHELMSEN Norway 205
TOROLV SUNDT Norway 205
ÅSE SEIM NESSE Norway 204
KARETHE NEDREBØ EIDE Norway 203
ASBJØRN DAHLEN Norway 203
LISBETH NORDQVIST Sweden 203
SAMUEL MARCUS ANDREAS KOTEVSKI Sweden 202
KJELL LARSEN Norway 201
MIKAEL ÖSTERBERG Sweden 200
HENRIK ANDERSSON Sweden 200
THOMAS RIBER Norway 200
MODESTAS PETKUS Norway 200
ANN-CATHRIN MELBY Norway 200
SUNNFJORD INGENIØRTENESTE AS Norway 200
JANNE SAND Norway 200
LATEEF ADESOJI ADEKUNLE Nigeria 200
RAGNVALD EGIL OULIE-HANSEN Norway 200
SKJALG ARNE HANSSEN Norway 200
TASHI NYIMA Norway 200
SIGURD SKOTTE NØRSTENG Norway 200
TELINET INVEST AS Norway 200
ALEKSANDER KRZYSZTOF WYSINSKI Poland 200
HEIDI LIER Norway 200
BJØRKHAGA AS Norway 200
JON HARALD STOVNER Norway 200
LUKAS MIKAEL GÅTHAUG ABRAHAMSEN Norway 200
SVEIN -MAGNUS NORDLAND LARSEN Norway 200
ATLE OTTERSEN BRÆND Norway 200
EVA OSLAND AAS Norway 200
JOAKIM ALEKSANDER GLENTHØJ Norway 200
KYRRE LANGETEIG GULHAUGEN Norway 200
HÅVARD LUND Norway 200
KRISTIN AASE Norway 200
STÅLE KLAUSEN Norway 200
KARSTEN ÅS LUNDE Norway 200
LEIF JOHAN BERG Norway 200



BENGT-TORE TEFRE RØEN Norway 200
ADVOKATFIRMAET VINJE AS Norway 200
IVAR LAUPET SKULLESTAD Norway 200
LARS ODDVAR LANDRØ Norway 200
NEHA YADAV Norway 200
HARALD MOEN Norway 200
TOR AARSETH KÅPVIK Norway 200
ANNE FREMO Norway 200
ALEXANDER TOTLAND OLSEN Norway 200
FREDRIK BULL BRINGAGER Norway 200
HALVARD HINLO Norway 200
KJELL EVEN GAMLEM Norway 200
TORMOD BERGESEN Norway 200
ESPEN LIMI Norway 200
MARIUS MOE FLUGSRUD Norway 200
NILS WILLIAM THORSTENSEN Norway 200
ØYVIND TJERNSMO Norway 200
LARS LIER Norway 200
ARNI LØKEN Norway 200
OLAV HAUGERUD Norway 200
KJELL GUNNAR SVEINALL Norway 200
HENRIK ANGELSEN Norway 200
FRODE HELDAL Norway 200
TOMMY HÅKON TØNDER Norway 200
PER HENRIK GATHEN Norway 200
KENNETH KVILHAUG Norway 200
MARTIN FLÅTEN LANGHELLE Norway 200
INGVAR RØANG Norway 200
STURLA HASSEL Norway 200
JOHAN ENGH Norway 200
MARCUS WENNERSGAARD MARTHINSEN Norway 200
ROALD ARVE JENSEN Norway 200
ANNE LOUISE LIMA Norway 200
KJARTAN VIKSUND Norway 200
STÅLE PRESTMO Norway 200
JAN MAGNAR GRAN Norway 200
LARS LUNDKVIST TOLLEFSEN Norway 200
JARLE FALMÅR Norway 200
BJØRN ROAR STENHAUG Norway 200
RADISA NIKITOVIC Serbia 200
ANDERS GUTTORMSON SKARSTEIN Norway 200
CAMILLA RØRTVEIT KING Norway 200
FREDRIK DAHL Norway 200



ESPEN NØRVE Norway 200
OLIVER HEIKO BRENNA Norway 200
REIDAR HILLESUND Norway 200
KJETIL SJETNE Norway 200
EYVIND WANG Norway 200
AKSEL BRODIN ARNESEN Norway 200
PER ALFRED JOHANSSON Norway 200
CHRISTIAN MAGNUS HARTMANN Norway 200
OLA FJELDSTAD Norway 200
PEXUS HOLDING AS Norway 200
EDIN SADIKOVIC Norway 200
EMIL DAMGAARD GANGELHOFF Denmark 200
HELENA TRUONG Denmark 200
JOHAN WEINKOUFF IVERSEN Denmark 200
BO JOHANSSON Sweden 200
DANIEL KARLSSON Sweden 200
SAMU SEVERI LAIKKO Finland 200
ANNELI AXELSSON Sweden 200
JUKKA-PEKKA LEPIST Finland 200
KAJ LINDGREN Sweden 200
HENRIK SÖNNERQVIST Sweden 200
JONI JUHANI HERMANNI KRKI Finland 200
VESA KULLERVO TAIPALE Finland 200
ULF VAHLMAN Sweden 200
STEFAN BACKMAN Sweden 200
OLE MARTIN KAASA Norway 200
MAGNUS SMESTAD AAMODT Norway 200
JON GAUTE HILLE Norway 200
THEODOR KULØY REPSTAD Norway 200
VELI MATTI HAUTAMKI Finland 200
ALTHEA BJÖRKMAN Sweden 200
TERHO VILJAM KARPPINEN Finland 198
AKSEL ESPELUND CAILLE Norway 197
EMIL JOHANNES ALEKSANDER KARHEIDING Sweden 197
MEHRNAZ BEHESHTI MAAL Norway 196
HEIDI LINDØ SOLHEIM Norway 195
EGIL JOHAN HOLMSEN Norway 195
VEGAR FAGERLAND Norway 195
GLEN METSATALU Norway 193
JOHANNES BIRKELUND Norway 192
BAHZAD AHMAD SALIM Norway 190
SVENN ERLING NORDSTRAND Norway 190
ANDERS FREDRIK LENSBY Norway 188



ANDREAS SMITT Sweden 187
OLIVER FURULUND HUSØY Norway 187
MARTE YTRE-HAUGE Norway 186
TOR ERIK STORMOEN Norway 185
HENNING SØRLI HOEL Norway 185
THOMAS STORVIK Norway 184
HEIDI BJERG GREGERSEN Denmark 183
ANNETTE FRITZ Sweden 182
GABRIELLA BERNERSON Sweden 182
BERIT ULLA CHRISTINA LUNDGREN Sweden 182
ANDREAS ERIKSSON Sweden 182
MATS THURGREN Sweden 180
KLARA DALEN SØRBØL Norway 180
BJARTE KJELDKVIST MADSEN Norway 180
ROLF INGE SKARSBØ Norway 180
PETTER BUVIK VIBE Norway 180
ERKKI HARAK Estonia 180
MONA HELEN NILSEN Norway 180
ROAR VENNATRØ Norway 180
KETIL STAVÅS OLSEN Norway 180
MICHAEL MARKUS WYCISK Germany 180
ULF BREKKE Sweden 180
JOHAN KARLSSON Sweden 180
HARALD ANDERS EIDE Sweden 180
JAN BETTEN Norway 179
MICHAEL SCHMIDT Germany 178
TROND VIDAR LINSTAD Norway 177
SIGURD AUNE BORSTAD Norway 177
SIMEN LERVIK LIE Norway 176
KIM ANDRÉ ENGH Norway 175
PER-CHRISTIAN WILLOCH FETT Norway 175
TROND ØYGARDEN Norway 175
LINE SOFIE DAMGAARD GANGELHOFF Denmark 173
THI KIM KHANH HO Norway 172
JARLE SÆTERSTØL Norway 172
AMMAR YASIR Norway 172
CHRISTER ADOLFSSON Sweden 171
ESKIL BJØRNDAL Norway 171
ANDERS HAGLUND Sweden 170
MAGNUS LIND Sweden 170
ERLEND REIERSTAD FOSTAD Norway 170
MARTHE SANDBERG ROVERUD Norway 170
MARKUS NORDEIDET Norway 170



ELBIMA AS Norway 170
TONE VISTNES NESSE Norway 170
TORSTEIN LONA GJETVIK Norway 170
BOGUSLAW BEDNARZ Norway 170
ELLI MYRVOLD BJERVE Norway 170
KATRI JOHANNA MYLLYLÄ Finland 170
OVE LER Norway 168
JON LUNDERBY Norway 165
GEIR LANDRO Norway 165
LARS HENNING HORTEN Norway 165
TROND GARMANN Norway 165
FREDRIK WEISETH Norway 165
ANDERS EDLUND Norway 164
HANNE SYVERTSEN FOSSELI Norway 163
EIRIK ØDERUD Norway 163
LILIAN GOLDBERG Sweden 161
HEGE SIGNORA BØRRESEN Norway 160
JON ARNE DAHL Norway 160
SUSANNE UTKLEV LILLEVÅJE Norway 160
OLE MARTIN UTHUS Norway 160
EIRIK ANDRE STOKKE Norway 160
ØYVIND HOLE Norway 160
TUKUE SOLOMON EMBAYE Eritrea 160
GEIR BJELLAND Norway 160
KNUT EIVIND LITANGEN Norway 160
MATHIAS JØRGEN MATHISEN GIMMING Norway 160
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 160
MIKKEL WEINREICH POULSEN Denmark 159
CARL TOBIAS LINDBERG Sweden 157
KNUT ANDERSEN Norway 155
TORBJØRN ÅRLIE Norway 155
KARINA THERESE WESSEL HILLAND Norway 155
GEIR TVENGE Norway 155
SUSANNA ANCELIKA HAAPANIEMI Finland 155
SILJE BUGGE Norway 154
MIKAEL HARALDSSON Sweden 152
BJØRN EINAR BRÅTASÆTER Norway 152
JAN-ERIK LARSEN HEGGHOLMEN Norway 152
SØLVE CRISPIN NORDBY PRICE Norway 151
MALIN JOHANSSON Sweden 150
SARA FORSMAN Sweden 150
GUNNEL MATTSSON Sweden 150
TROND JOHANSEN Norway 150



CHRISTIAN ALSTAD Norway 150
BERGTHORA HALLBJÖRNSDOTTIR Norway 150
AMAL LAYLA SALEH Norway 150
SVEIN LØNMO Norway 150
VEGAR PAULSEN Norway 150
MATS LEANDER JOHANSEN Norway 150
MARTIN OLSEN KOLBERG Norway 150
ØYVIND FRANTZEN Norway 150
MAGNUS HAUGSTAD Norway 150
THEODOR ALTENBORN VIK Norway 150
SOLEA AARSETH Norway 150
SCOTT ANDREW CHESHIRE Norway 150
KIM REMI BERGSKÅS Norway 150
TORUNN HØYUM-ERIKSEN Norway 150
SILJE LINDVIG Norway 150
MIE LUND HJULSTAD Norway 150
HÅKON SKAUG INGEBRIGTSEN Norway 150
CHRISTOPHER ANDERSEN Norway 150
JON HENRIK THORSHAUG Norway 150
KJELL ARILD UELAND Norway 150
TOVE LARSSON Norway 150
WELLPRO AS Norway 150
ALF GEORG HAMMER Norway 150
HILDE WAMMER Norway 150
JULIE PERNILLE GJERTSEN MOSS Norway 150
HARALD ØSTHEIM Norway 150
HENRIK BJØRNSKAU ANDRESEN Norway 150
KRISTIAN OLAI BERG Norway 150
NILS PETER WAAGE Norway 150
JAN ERIK SLAATTA Norway 150
GEIR VALVÅG GJERDE Norway 150
TORMOD BJØRNØDEGÅRD Norway 150
JON MARTIN BRATTHAMMER Norway 150
HÅVARD BERG Norway 150
OLA ASPEN Norway 150
IDA THERESE HANSEN Norway 150
ROLF ALEKSANDER SVENSEN MELLGREN Norway 150
JOHN ERIK GOTRIK Norway 150
JON ANDERS NILSEN MORK Norway 150
ALMA LUND HJULSTAD Norway 150
BRITT QVALE Norway 150
LINE JENNY GRØTERUD-BREDESEN Norway 150
MARGRETE FOSSE Norway 150



EVEN EKELAND Norway 150
SEBASTIAN MATTEO LORO GIESE Denmark 150
NIKOLAJ KOROLEV Denmark 150
THOMAS AXENBRATT Sweden 150
JOAKIM BJRKNER Sweden 150
GLENN ROBERT KARLSSON Sweden 150
MIKA ANTON PALDANIUS Finland 150
CHRISTOFFER GREGER BERNHARD HOLM Finland 150
DANIEL ARVIDSSON Sweden 150
RIKARD SUNDBERG Sweden 149
EVEN GUTTORMSEN MÆLINGEN Norway 148
EEVI MARIA RANTAMKI Finland 148
HANNA GAFVERT Sweden 147
THOMAS KEMPE Sweden 147
ODD MJELLEKÅS Norway 146
KJETIL STRAND Norway 146
SINDRE BONDAL JOHNSGÅRD Norway 145
ERLING SCHØNNING VIGDAL Norway 145
OLE PETTER PETTERSEN Norway 145
GEIR JOHANSEN Norway 145
BENTE MARIE TORVUND Norway 144
KJETIL BLOM Norway 144
VICTOR CLAESSON Sweden 143
OLAF STEDAL Norway 143
CYRIL LIONNEL HOLWECK Norway 143
ESKIL RAAEN Norway 143
TOBIAS TOLLIN Sweden 142
SANDER GJESTRUD VEAMYHR Norway 142
SVEN SUNDE ALFSVÅG Norway 141
ALICE EKLUND Sweden 140
THOMAS KEMPE Sweden 140
HUGO LISJO Sweden 140
ERICK RODRIGO THOMAS ALLENDE Norway 140
RAYMOND MICHELSEN Norway 140
WERNER JAKOBSEN Norway 140
ASTRA NORGE AS Norway 140
MARION HAGLAND Norway 140
FRØYDIS CHRISTINE TANGEN Norway 140
MARIE ENGWALL Sweden 140
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 140
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 140
MONICA JOHANSSON Sweden 139
LARS-AAKE LARSSON Sweden 139



THOMAS MAGNE HENRIKSEN Norway 139
MATTIAS NILSSON Sweden 138
TOM EKNES BRUARØY Norway 138
TROND-ANDRÉ BERNTSEN GRIMSRUD Norway 137
STIG KETIL DANIELSEN Norway 137
ANTON FORSETH Sweden 137
MONIKA BJØRSVIK Norway 136
RAGNHILD HAUGEN Norway 136
MATS RYDNINGEN Norway 136
VIKTOR HALLGREN Sweden 136
CHRISTINE CEDERSTOLPE Norway 135
MARIUS BERGLUND SVANLUND Norway 135
MARIE HOLMERUD Norway 135
LYDIA ANDERSSON Sweden 134
ADRIAN VÅGEN DAHLE Norway 134
JEREMY KONMLA WEAGBA Norway 134
JACOB STRØM SKOVLY Norway 133
CHRISTIAN JÅVOLD GITHMARK Norway 132
GEORG FRED EDELMANN Norway 131
BJØRNAR BLAAVARP HEIMDAL Norway 131
ISABELLE THERESE SOLLI France 131
TOBIAS ELIASSON Sweden 130
RICHARD TYBRING AUNE Norway 130
TOMMY BERGLIND Norway 130
JAKOB TØRLEN Norway 130
JOHAN LUNDBERG Sweden 130
BENDIK HARALD THOMMESEN Norway 129
FRANK SPONÅS Norway 127
JAKOB ENGREN Sweden 127
MATTI ALEKSI LIEVETMURSU Finland 126
ANN-CHARLOTTE JOHANSSON Sweden 125
ATLE HERMANSEN Norway 125
SVEIN MONRAD Norway 125
MYRIEL WETTELAND Norway 125
ULF ANDERSSON Sweden 125
ERNST PETER HILDEBRAND Sweden 125
LINA MARGARETA LINDSTRM Sweden 125
ELIAS HENDEN DRAGESET Norway 124
LILL ANNETH ENGELBERG Norway 123
FRIDA MARIA JAKOBSEN Sweden 123
LUDWIG GUSTAFSSON Sweden 122
MORTEN MÆRLI Norway 122
GUNNAR JARLE FORBORD Norway 122



TINDBERG HOLDING AS Norway 122
FRIDA KULLEBJORK Sweden 120
IDA PERSSON Sweden 120
TOBIAS ADERUM Sweden 120
PER MANDFLOEN Sweden 120
INGAR HUSABØ Norway 120
KASRA TAZMINI Norway 120
LØVOLD HOLDING AS Norway 120
MARTIN KJØRUM Norway 120
ELIN SAUR Norway 120
HENRIK RAYMOND KNARVIK Norway 120
KNUT FRODE FLATTUM Norway 120
KIM WIGGO HANSEN Norway 120
KÅRE KRISTIAN FJELSTAD Norway 120
KLAUS MARTIN BERGET Norway 120
HANS CHRISTIAN BRAGSTAD ROBERTSEN Norway 120
SILJE HAAGENRUD BRØNN Norway 120
KENNETH EIDE Norway 120
CHARLOTTE THULAND LARSSEN Norway 120
BRYNHILD GARBERG OLSØ Norway 120
GUNNAR FERDINAND FREDRIKSEN Norway 120
OLOV GUSTAV RÖÖS Sweden 120
TOMI-KALERVO MKEL Finland 120
ROLF DANIELSSON Sweden 120
KARL HENRIK MATTIAS HENRIKSSON Sweden 120
ERIC SCHLYTER Sweden 120
BENTE IREN HANSSEN Norway 119
TROND ERIK MORTENSEN Norway 119
ØYVIND ROSVOLD Norway 119
ODD STEINAR FJELD Norway 119
PONTUS NASLUND JOHANSSON Sweden 118
ERIK PLATOU LUNDQUIST Norway 118
JOACHIM BERGLUND CHRISTENSEN Norway 118
HELENA KOCH HAUGANE Norway 117
ALAN RUDI Norway 115
NILS TORE GAMST Norway 115
HASSAN SALIH SALEH Norway 115
JOHANNES RYDLAND VETÅS Norway 115
THERESE BENDIKSEN Norway 114
KRISTIAN VESTLI Norway 111
FRODE SELLEVOLD RINGEN Norway 111
MARTIN DAVID LARSSON Norway 111
MARITA HAUGETUN VÅGE Norway 111



NILS LOVE EMANUEL HALLGREN Sweden 111
FREDRIK FELLENIUS Sweden 110
THEA MARGRETHE STUCKI KVIKNE Norway 110
CHRISTOFFER JENSEN Norway 110
MAGNAR HELLSTRØM BEKKEVOLD Norway 110
JAN IVAR JOHANSEN Norway 110
AYSER ABU AMSHEH Norway 110
AATOS ANTERO JUURIJOKI Finland 110
MATS INGE JÖNSSON Sweden 109
JOUKO TAPANI PIKKARAINEN Finland 109
MAGNUS BENGTSSON Sweden 108
ESPEN TORSTVEIT Norway 108
MORTEN ALEXANDER MELDAHL Norway 108
JOSTEIN KLINGENBERG BRUGRAND Norway 108
OLIVIER CANELLA Sweden 107
BREDE SOGNNES Norway 107
ASBJØRN SOLHAUG Norway 107
BENJAMIN AASEN Norway 105
ERIK-ANDRÉ BJØRNVOLDEN Norway 105
OLOF EKLUND Sweden 104
ANDRIUS BARTASIÜNAS Lithuania 104
TERESIA ROSENBLAD Sweden 102
KNUT WINGAARD Norway 102
HILDE MARKUSSEN KJENDALEN Norway 102
ANDERS TORSETNES Norway 102
PAL ANDERS STENSSON Sweden 101
MATHILDA LARSSON Sweden 101
ANTONI JULIUSZ ZOLNIERKIEWICZ Norway 101
MATTIAS ARVIDSSON Sweden 100
PEDER GRONSTJARNA Sweden 100
NIKOLETT REICZ Sweden 100
MARCUS MARTENSSON Sweden 100
ERIK LOOV Sweden 100
JOHNNY OHLSSON Sweden 100
MARIE-LOUISE HELLSTEN Sweden 100
ROBERT OLSSON Sweden 100
ANES BUKARIC Sweden 100
JOAKIM JOHANSSON Sweden 100
JOHAN BJORK Sweden 100
HANS HEDSTROM Sweden 100
GORAN JOHANSSON Sweden 100
EVA LEWENHAUPT Sweden 100
JOHAN REHNQUIST Sweden 100



RUKHSAR AHMED Norway 100
HÅKON SYVER HOLE Norway 100
KJERSTI CATHRINE ROAN Norway 100
ARNE VIKESTAD Norway 100
THOMAS CHRISTOFFER JANSSON Norway 100
KRISTIAN NÆSS ARNESTAD Norway 100
SIVERT HEGSETH NORDLAND Norway 100
JEREMY BUZAKE Norway 100
MARKUS MAXIMILLIAN LIE STRØMSNES Norway 100
JARLE RISAN Norway 100
KRISTIAN NALEY Norway 100
FREDERIK SIMONSEN Norway 100
CHRISTIAN JULIEBØ OPDAHL Norway 100
RUNE FLEKKE Norway 100
JON BENJAMIN SAURO Norway 100
HARALD KOLLGRIM BECH Norway 100
ØIVIND FISKAA Norway 100
THOMAS LØBAKK Norway 100
BERITH SUNDET Norway 100
UNIPARK AS Norway 100
KAROLINE MADSEN DAHL Norway 100
LARS-ERIK LINTHO Norway 100
ØYVIND NYHUS Norway 100
TERJE HEGGHEIM Norway 100
SAIMA SHAHEEN Norway 100
TERJE HÅKENSTAD Norway 100
MOHAMMAD FAROOQ Norway 100
TERJE MELSOM Norway 100
BJØRG TURI SVEDBERGH Norway 100
ESPEN SØRHEIM Norway 100
PER OLE HVEBERG Norway 100
OLAV TERJE HOVE Norway 100
ROGER HOLEN Norway 100
SIVARAJAN RAJAH Norway 100
GEIR ARNE LØTVEIT Norway 100
MULTIFAG HOLDING AS Norway 100
ERIK WEIDER Norway 100
ODDBJØRN HESJEDAL Norway 100
PÅL NYGAARD Norway 100
HANS JAKOB JOHANNESSEN Norway 100
ANNA MARIA TRZECIAK Poland 100
JAN SEVERIN ANDERSEN Norway 100
JOSOF ASKARI Norway 100



THOMAS EIDEM LIEN Norway 100
ANETTE BERG Norway 100
RON KASPERSEN Norway 100
STIG TORE BARGEL Norway 100
KENNETH LØKKEN SVENDSEN Norway 100
DAG MAGNE SÆTREN Norway 100
VILDE VALDERHAUG JOHANSEN Norway 100
BJARTE SIGBJØRNSEN Norway 100
SANDER NYGAARD KLEVEN Norway 100
LIV ANNA LINDMAN Norway 100
BJØRNAR HOLMEN Norway 100
TORBJØRN FALLER Norway 100
TORBJØRN ORVALD SÆTHER Norway 100
CHRISTIAN EMIL ROLL Norway 100
RØNNAUG OLSEN Norway 100
PEDER LAURITZ NORDSLETTEN Norway 100
MAGNUS HEIERVANG Norway 100
GØRILL SLETTENG AANSTAD Norway 100
KNUT ARVE FILLINGSNES Norway 100
BENJAMIN ANDERSEN Norway 100
STEFFEN ANDRÉ KOSMO Norway 100
ANABELLE ANDRADA FAJANEL Philippines 100
JACOB JOHANSEN Norway 100
JEANETTE HOLM FOGSTAD Norway 100
RAYMOND SIMMENES HANSSEN Norway 100
CATHRINE BROMSET-SÆTRAN Norway 100
LANGSETH B AS Norway 100
TORLEIF KOLSTØ Norway 100
KARI ANNA RØYNESTAD KONSMO Norway 100
PÉTUR LUDVIKSSON Norway 100
EDWARD CONSTANTIN TEMPLE M NYQUIST Norway 100
MICHELE HELENE JEANNETTE THORHEIM Belgium 100
MARTIN OLSØY BRÅTEN Norway 100
TRULS JENSEN Norway 100
FINN ARNE SUNDBREI Norway 100
STINE RYDNINGEN Norway 100
OLE ENDRE BRENDEFUR Norway 100
THOMAS SKJELLVIK Norway 100
MARIO EZIO MARTIN GALLUZZI Norway 100
ANKUR VIJAY AGARWAL India 100
MARIUS HENRY KITTELSEN Norway 100
SAJEET THAPALIYA Nepal 100
JAKOB VIK VARTDAL Norway 100



MILENA LØFTINGSMO Norway 100
BRYNJAR STOKSET Norway 100
CHRISTIAN BORCHGREVINK LUND ANDERSEN Norway 100
JARLE HYNNE WIRGENES Norway 100
MARTA KATARINA LANDE Norway 100
JOAKIM ANDREAS LARSSON Norway 100
ESPEN SIMENSEN Norway 100
TORSTEIN FLAKNE Norway 100
KNUT BRYNJAR DUGSTAD Norway 100
JON ANDREASSEN Norway 100
YURIY IVANOV Norway 100
BJARNE GJERDE Norway 100
CONSTANCE HARRIS CHRISTENSEN Norway 100
KARL MARIO SELAND Norway 100
SIGBJØRN PALM Norway 100
MATS ERIK JACOBSEN Norway 100
KNUT MARSTEIN HAGEN Norway 100
ANNETTE ØVERAASEN LINDMAN Norway 100
GEIR BÆRHEIM Norway 100
IDAR ARNE VEDUL Norway 100
TOM SANDBERG Norway 100
KAREN KIRSTINE ØSTERHUS Norway 100
ODDBJØRN DAHLE Norway 100
ODD-BJARNE EBBESEN Norway 100
BRIT SCHAU Norway 100
KRISTIAN FJELDHEIM ENDERUD Norway 100
LISA HESTDAHL Norway 100
LASSE ANDRÉ BAKKEN Norway 100
MARIANNE SØRSKÅR TORBJØRNSEN Norway 100
SHILAN ASWAD MORAD Norway 100
KARI STENE WANGSNESS Norway 100
DANIEL ANDRES PEREIRA PENA Norway 100
KARSTEN VE Norway 100
KNUD ERIK POULSEN Denmark 100
LOUISE DIETZ Denmark 100
ELFAD DRNDIC Sweden 100
BJØRN TOMMY NORDQUIST Sweden 100
NICO PIETZSCH Germany 100
SILKE BOBE Germany 100
MARCUS ALMLÖV Sweden 100
VILLE MARKKU HAAPAKOSKI Finland 100
EVA HELLMAN Sweden 100
TINJA EVELIINA MULTISILTA Finland 100



VILLE WILBERT MIKAEL MKEL Finland 100
FREDRIK HOGLAND Sweden 100
GUSTAF PETTERSSON RICKERT Sweden 100
KUNG MATS INGEMAR WALE Sweden 100
ROBERT EKSTEDT Sweden 100
HEIKKI SAKARI SALOKOSKI Finland 100
INGALILL LARSSON Sweden 100
BO ANDERS ZEBASTIAN ZETTERLUND Sweden 100
DANIEL ALAN BAAS Sweden 100
HANNES EINARI SIMPPULA Finland 100
FREDRIK HALVARDSSON Sweden 100
ELISABETH JONGSMA Switzerland 100
MARIUS LØVDAL Norway 99
OLE JØRGEN LISTUEN Norway 98
LISA HOLDING AS Norway 98
ANNA VON ELERN Sweden 98
KENNETH HELLAN GÅRDEN Norway 97
HENRIK THURMANN-NIELSEN Norway 97
JOHANNES PIPPIDIS LORENTZEN Norway 97
ANNA KIERKEGAARD HOLMAN Sweden 95
KINE BO EUN GAHNSTRØM Norway 95
GLENN ASDAL Norway 95
SOEREN WEDE Denmark 95
SUE MARITA KRISTIANSEN JOHANNESSEN Norway 94
SANDER MOLVÆR NYGÅRD Norway 93
ELI SCHEI HAGEN Norway 93
EMMA STENLOF Sweden 92
JOHN LINDHÉ REHN Sweden 92
CALLUM GRAN Norway 92
BODIL KRISTIN WIDDING Norway 92
SESA CONSULTING AS Norway 91
TOM JØRGEN LAUPSTAD OMDAL Norway 91
MARIA BERLING Sweden 91
EYOB GEBREYESUSE PAULOS Norway 90
TORKEL FINTLAND Norway 90
JON MAGNE FISKETJØN Norway 90
STIG WØLSTAD-KNUDSEN Norway 90
PER-OTTO OPPI CHRISTIANSEN Norway 90
MORTEN WESTBYE Norway 90
EIVIND MARIFJÆREN KORSSJØEN Norway 90
VETLE GUTTERUD ELLINGSEN Norway 90
DANIEL TODNEM Norway 90
PER ARNE OVERVIK RØNNING Norway 90



KAREN MARGRETHE VINGAARD OLESEN Denmark 90
JOSTEIN ANDRE RØSNES Norway 89
ERIK STENE WANGSNESS Norway 87
CHRISTER KJØNÅS ASTOR Norway 87
AMUND GARTHUS Norway 87
ØYVIND HELLERUD Norway 86
ANDREAS KJENSETH Norway 86
MARIA EMANUELSSON Sweden 85
TROND BORDEN Norway 85
DAN-ASLE STEINBAKK Norway 85
MARTE TVEIT Norway 85
ANDREAS GARDSTEIG SVALASTOGA Norway 85
JANNICKE EIDE-FREDRIKSEN Norway 85
KATRINE TORKILDSBY-REINE Norway 85
WILHELM ANDREAS AMLIE GRINDEM Norway 85
MARCUS HELLBERG Sweden 84
MARTIN KRABY SIMENSTAD Norway 84
GLENN ANDERSSON Sweden 83
STIAN HEGNA Norway 82
ANDERS LAUVLI ØDEGÅRD Norway 82
KENNETH STANG INGVALDSEN Norway 81
JONAS LUNDQUIST Sweden 80
ROSE-MARIE CARLING Sweden 80
TOMMY STENBERG Sweden 80
KENNETH THOMSEN Norway 80
BJØRN BOMAN RINDE Norway 80
OVE ANDRÉ SYVERTSEN BERGHEIM Norway 80
JESPER OLAV TOBIASSEN Norway 80
PETTER DALEN Norway 80
ELLIOT DAAÉ Norway 80
THOMAS RUSTESTUEN Norway 80
ADVOKATFIRMA SYVERTSEN AS Norway 80
NILS JØRGEN ENGSETH Norway 80
YAVUZ YILMAZER Norway 80
SANNA JULIANNE DOLMSETH SAKSVOLL Norway 80
ÅSA JOHANSSON Sweden 80
PETRA JOHNSSON Sweden 79
BENITA LINDSTROM Sweden 79
THERESE FORSELL Sweden 79
BREDE BERG ØVREBØ Norway 79
SILJE EIKRE Norway 79
CHRISTIAN WISLØFF Norway 79
SIVERT SIVERTSEN GROSTAD Norway 79



VEGARD SKIRI HESTAD Norway 79
FABIAN HESTNER Sweden 78
MARTIN HANSEN ROKKESTAD Norway 78
HELGE NILSEN Norway 78
SVEIN VIDAR AANNESTAD Norway 77
ØYVIND SALTVEDT Norway 77
MATTIS KIRKENG HYLLESTAD Norway 77
WILHELMINE KATARINA LUND BRAATHEN Norway 76
MARIUS NJØSEN HELGÅS Norway 76
KICHEPAN KUGATHASAN Norway 76
GURO BIRGITTE SIGMUNDSTAD Norway 76
JONAS RJAN HILLERSTRM Sweden 76
JONAS JACOBSSON GJORTLER Sweden 75
ELINOR GUNBERGER Sweden 75
DAN STEFFEN ROGNDOKKEN VISTE Norway 75
JAN CHRISTIAN VIUMDAL ASKER Norway 75
TOM CARLO TJESSEM ROSETH Norway 75
PATRICK RAVNKLO FURUNES Norway 75
SVEN TROND GUSEVIK Norway 75
JENS EIVIND HELGELAND Norway 75
DANIEL FJELLAKSEL Norway 75
JETMIR DUMANI Sweden 75
ANDERS ANDERSSON Sweden 75
PIA EMILIA RUSANEN Finland 75
STEEN MARTINS PEREIRA Switzerland 75
CINDY YUDAYA NAKANWAGI Denmark 75
TRYGVE ANDREAS MARTINSEN THORESEN Norway 73
BÅRD HØIE LERVIK Norway 72
ALEX DUNCAN BORNHFT Denmark 72
TOR-OLE NYJORDET PEDERSEN Norway 71
CHRISTOPHER CLEMEDTSON Sweden 70
SINDRE SEBASTIAN PERSAUD MØLLER Norway 70
JALINI SRISGANTHARAJAH Norway 70
MARTINE NORØM Norway 70
ADRIAN THORVIG Norway 70
HENRIK FORSDAHL Norway 70
IVER HOLMER SKILBRED Norway 70
KRISTIAN LØVHOLEN Norway 70
ODIN RONG DYRDAL Norway 70
ANDERS MARUM OLSEN Norway 70
EIRIK AARBU Norway 70
BERNHARD EGELAND LIESTØL Norway 69
ROALD HALLELAND Norway 69



TOR ÅGE SKAGESTAD EIKERAPEN Norway 69
LASSI ROBERT SAMUEL HANNULA Finland 69
ROY MORTEN EGGEN Norway 68
RIKTER-SVENDSEN AS Norway 68
DANIEL SØRVÅG Norway 67
TOMMY TOBIASSEN Norway 66
OLE BJØRN GULBRANDSEN FLATLAND Norway 66
JAKOB JOHANSSON Sweden 65
CARL MAECHEL Sweden 65
THOMAS ARNESEN HAUGEN Norway 65
STURLA GALLEFOSS VANGSNES Norway 65
GLENN ROBERT WESTERLUND Norway 65
RONNY HOLM DAHLBERG Norway 65
HANS OLAV KAABBEL Norway 65
ALEKSANDER SEBASTIAN MARTINSEN BYE Norway 64
JOSTEIN WASKAAS Norway 64
ANDREAS SAHLANDER Sweden 64
REBEKKA LØKKEN Norway 63
MAJA STOKKE HANSEN Norway 63
JANNE JUHANI SANDHOLM Finland 63
LARS GAUSTAD Norway 62
JENNIE CARLSSON Sweden 61
GAUTE LERPOLD HAUGE Norway 61
ATLE SKJØNHAUG CHRISTENSEN Norway 61
CHRISTOFFER AHLIN Sweden 60
ELIOTT GALLEGOS ABARCA Sweden 60
OLE KRISTIAN FRIESTAD Norway 60
SHPEJTIM BERISHA Norway 60
NORVALD SØREBØ Norway 60
PATRIC UDENSI VANGEN Norway 60
GRETHE VANGSNES Norway 60
VEGARD SVENDSBY Norway 60
PERNILLE HAMRE SKOGLUND Norway 60
DANIEL ARLIEN Norway 60
INGER HANSINE LUND Norway 60
LEIF WALSØ-KANSTAD Norway 60
SARA TESFAMARIAM United Kingdom 60
BJØRN MEDRUD Norway 60
TOMMY LANDSNES Norway 60
SYNNE BØRRESDATTER ENGH-HELLESVIK Norway 60
KAY ÅGE JACOBSEN Norway 60
AUSTINE NJOH NJOH Cameroon 60
JUHA EERIK MIKAEL KERÄNEN Finland 60



THEO CARL ISAC SDERHOLM Finland 60
BODIL ELISABET STANDOFT Sweden 60
MARTIN JOHANSSON Sweden 60
JANI JUHANI EURO Finland 60
ARNE SOLEM Norway 59
ANDRÉ GRAWINKEL Norway 59
MARKKU JUHANI GRANLUND Finland 59
HENRI JOHANNES PESOLA Finland 59
JOAKIM VIKEN Norway 58
PECAN HARVEST LTD NUF Norway 58
EETU JUHA OLAVI UIMONEN Finland 58
JORI MARCUS FRIMAN Finland 58
ELIN STENLOF Sweden 57
TROND ÅGE LOSVIK Norway 57
ROGER MONSEN Norway 57
LEO ØVANG JOHANSSON Norway 57
MILAN MARFI Norway 57
PETER LUND Denmark 57
LARS ERIK HEITKØTTER BRATLIE Norway 56
PETTER FOSHAUG Norway 56
REJIAN DAYADO CASTILLO Norway 56
INGRID ANN ENHUUS Norway 56
CHRIS-ANDRE NGUYEN HANSEN Norway 56
PER KRISTIAN ØSTBYE Norway 56
MARTIN KROGEN JENSEN Norway 55
SIRI SKRANEFJELL Norway 55
SÅVI MIDTVEIT Norway 55
ANDREAS ØREN Norway 55
TOKE GORM COLDING Denmark 55
EMMA GLADH Sweden 54
KRISTINE ANTONSEN SKAAR Norway 54
JARLE GRØNLAND Norway 54
ISACK AARON LORENZE CHAKKER Norway 54
SIGURD FLØ JENSEN Norway 54
THOMAS OTTING Norway 53
ELISABET LARA SVEINSDOTTIR Norway 53
YNGVE ALMENNING Norway 53
ULF ERIK LINGHEIMER Sweden 53
JOHAN ARONSSON Sweden 52
ANDREAS HOVDELIEN HAGEN Norway 52
OLOF HJALMAR LANTZ Sweden 52
JUAN CORREA GUERRERO Sweden 51
PER MORTEN LOOSE RUUD Norway 51



ENTREPRENØR-DIREKTØR'N HOLDING AS Norway 51
MATHIAS SAXEGAARD-STRØM Norway 51
HANS OLOV WIRN Sweden 51
RISTO LEINONEN Sweden 50
GORAN HERMES Sweden 50
JOHAN JOHANSSON Sweden 50
RICKARD STORM Sweden 50
MIKAEL PETERSSON Sweden 50
KAJSA ANDERSSON Sweden 50
GUSTAV DAVIDSSON Sweden 50
BETHEL FANTAYEBIL TSEHAYE Norway 50
TONY KORSBØEN Norway 50
HELENE EIESLAND Norway 50
VERLAND ULLMANN JOHANSEN Denmark 50
PÅL ODNÆSSVEEN Norway 50
THERES TELLEFSEN Norway 50
TERJE LEINAAS Norway 50
ROAR JONASSEN Norway 50
JØRGEN GULDAL Norway 50
ESPEN GUNNUFSEN Norway 50
MARIANN ROSSOW SETHNE Norway 50
HENRIETTE BUSET FOSS Norway 50
SVEIN EGIL PEDERSEN Norway 50
CHRISTOPHER NILSEN MESSELL Norway 50
THORSTEIN STRAND Norway 50
HENNING ØSTLUND Norway 50
MALIN TRØBRÅTEN HEIER Norway 50
KENNETH UNNEBERG Norway 50
ODD ANDREAS BLIX Norway 50
SUNNIVA ROTTEM STENSTVEDT Norway 50
RUNE HADDAL Norway 50
LARS-PETTER ULVESLI Norway 50
JAN KRISTIAN MATEI ARHAUG Norway 50
CONNIE ALICE KLÆTH Norway 50
DENNIS BYSHEIM OSMUNDSEN Norway 50
GEIR EGIL MYHRE Norway 50
RUTH LINDBO KJØRSTAD Norway 50
GUNN MARGARETH RATAMA Norway 50
STIAN SCHANCKE FLÅTEN Norway 50
MONICA HONGRØ SOLBAKKEN Norway 50
RUNE MIKALSEN Norway 50
HARALD ARNULF STENSLAND Norway 50
ABRAHAM MEASHO BERHANE Eritrea 50



RATCHANEE JANLAN Norway 50
VIDAR NORDSÆTER Norway 50
ANNE ELISABETH BLOMQUIST Norway 50
HARALD RØTTINGEN Norway 50
ØYSTEIN GUSTAD Norway 50
GEIR TORE THORVALDSEN Norway 50
STEFAN JOHAN LARSSON Norway 50
HANNE KRISTOFFERSEN FAUSKANGER Norway 50
AGATHE RETTERSTØL Norway 50
ERIK STRØMSMOEN Norway 50
ANLAUG DARRUD NESSET Norway 50
ØYVIND LUND ODLAND Norway 50
HEGE UNDRUM HELGERUD Norway 50
TORIL WIKHEIM LANG Norway 50
STIAN HÅVAK-ARNESEN Norway 50
SVEIN HAUGEN Norway 50
JAN ERLAND BEKENG Norway 50
ULF SCHEI WILHELMSEN Norway 50
RASMUS STAUGAARD HORNDRUP Denmark 50
ROBBERT JACOBUS KOOTER Netherlands 50
WILLIAM DANNERVIG Denmark 50
MADS JARL HEIDEMANN Denmark 50
GRAN PATRIK SIGURD MALMSTEN Sweden 50
SERDAR SUNAY Sweden 50
SINAN ALLAWERDI Sweden 50
TOMI PETTERI NIEMI Finland 50
ERIK SEBASTIAN NECANDER Sweden 50
JØRGEN ANDRE MOSS Norway 49
GLENN ELLERT GUNNAR PERSSON Sweden 49
PETER ALEKSANDER MOGENSEN RAVN Norway 48
LARS PETTER OLSEN Norway 48
BIRGIT SANDIN VILDALEN Norway 48
MARIA SZANIAWSKA GJØSUND Norway 47
TOMMY JOHANNESSEN Norway 47
CHRISTIAN MAGNUS ASLESEN Norway 47
JOHN HENNING ØSTGÅRD FAGERLAND Norway 46
OLA EINUN SKOREM Norway 46
HENRIK SEPPÄLÄ Sweden 46
DENNIS BILLSTROM Sweden 45
PERNILLA OBERT NIELSEN Sweden 45
CHARLOTTE CHRISTINE ERIKSEN BARMEN Norway 45
OLE PETTER LINDSØ Norway 45
JIM HARALD RISAN Norway 45



JOHNNY SALTNES Norway 45
JENNY MALENE BJØRKELUND Norway 45
RODI RABBEN Norway 45
BJØRN BLOM-JENSEN Norway 45
VIDAR KARLSEN Norway 45
MARIE LOUISE ROSENBERG BACH Denmark 45
MIE KATRINE POULI PEDERSEN Denmark 45
JOHAN PETER OLÖ Sweden 45
SIMON ERICH WAHLNS Sweden 45
ABDUL AHAD QURESHI Finland 45
DIDRIK CARL ANDERS MAECHEL Sweden 45
GUTTORM VIKO Norway 44
KRISTJAN HLYNUR INGOLFSSON Norway 44
RAJADURAI PATHMAHARAN Norway 44
PER SAMUELSSON Sweden 43
SINDRE SOLBERG Norway 43
GUNN ÅGOT LEITE Norway 43
HILDE NORDHAUG SVEINUNGGARD Norway 43
JAN OLOF NORDSTROM Sweden 42
MARTIN TINNEN KJØSNES Norway 42
SALAM ADEL WADEE KASSER Sweden 42
PONTUS ASSARSSON Sweden 41
KJETIL OLSEN Norway 41
KJETIL BERGET WALLE Norway 41
SIGMUND MOSSIGE Norway 41
DANIEL ERIKSSON GJERDINGEN Sweden 40
AMUND LEIRSTEIN HANSEN Norway 40
SIMEN NOORDA SKANSEN Norway 40
ZAID RAED WARAN Norway 40
KJELL ØDEGÅRD Norway 40
ANDERS GALGERUD Norway 40
MARTIN STEENSEN BJØRHEIM Norway 40
ANDREAS MICHAEL SONDOV Norway 40
IVAR ANDREAS NIKOMA Norway 40
KJETIL GRAN BERGSHOLM Norway 40
ALEXANDER KUNSORN KNOTTEN Norway 40
PETTER WAAL Norway 40
KNUT AAKRANN ZIESLER Norway 40
ERLING HEGGENES Norway 40
FINN MORTEN BRYN KVIST Norway 40
VARNAVEIEN MINERALVANN AS Norway 40
CHRISTOFFER JANSEN Norway 40
SIGRUN RØNSHOLM Norway 40



TROND REMSETH ROSVOLDAUNET Norway 40
KENNY NGUYEN Norway 40
KENNETH NESSIMO Norway 40
AMANDA KRISTIN BERGESEN Norway 40
CARL FREDRIK FLØTBERG STENSTRØM Norway 40
KRISTI KATRINE ABUSDAL Norway 40
VENDETTA AS Norway 40
ERIK HOEL KRISTEN-JOHANSSEN Norway 40
CHRISTOFFER HOFF Norway 40
JOHANNE MØLGAARD GUSTAVSEN Norway 40
IVAN SOLØST Norway 40
OTEC AS Norway 40
ALEXANDER VOLLAN Norway 40
CARL MAGNUS ÖSTERBERG Sweden 40
BO EKSTRÖM Sweden 40
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 40
ALVA GUNNARSSON Sweden 39
RONNY MOI Norway 39
KRISTOFFER LØKKA THOLFSEN Norway 39
ROY GEORGSEN Norway 38
KRISTIAN JENSEN HENRIKSEN Norway 37
THOR EGIL PEDERSEN Norway 37
ORVOKKI KLINT Sweden 36
MARCUS PIRIBAUER Sweden 36
ANN GURI HORGHAGEN Norway 36
PIOTR KREZEL Norway 36
MARIUS LARSEN NORDSTAD Norway 36
TURID MYKLEBUST HELLE Norway 36
DANIEL FRISK Sweden 35
LINNÉA NILSSON Sweden 35
CAROLINE KRISTENSSON Sweden 35
ELISABETH LEDWON Sweden 35
ARILD ENDRESTØL Norway 35
WIDA HOLDING AS Norway 35
JOHN MAGNE OLSEN Norway 35
KARL ANDERS VARNE Norway 35
BJØRN EINAR KRANE Norway 35
OLVE MÆLEN OSKARSEN Norway 35
RANI VARKEY NIMKI Norway 35
KRZYSZTOF BARTOSZ BURNAT Norway 35
YANNICK GÜNTER ROGER BERNARD BERGER Norway 35
VIKTORIA TORGARE Norway 35
HAKAN JOHANSSON Sweden 34



RAYMOND GJERTSEN Norway 34
HARALD HÅSETH HOVIND Norway 34
SAMUEL NORMANN KVARV Norway 34
SIMEN LØVÅS Norway 34
HANNAH BAKKELAND PAASKE Norway 34
ADRIAN ALEXANDER ROLSDORPH Norway 33
ESSRA EMILIE BEN SAID Norway 33
THOMAS PEDERSEN Sweden 32
JAN FREDRIK SOLBERG JOHNSEN Norway 32
FANNY KROGEIDE SØRVIG Norway 32
RASMUS NRGAARD JENSEN Denmark 32
LARS KRISTER BJRN ELLMAN Sweden 32
TOM MIKAEL SKOGBERG Finland 32
AXEL LUNDHOLM ERIKSSON Sweden 31
CATRIN HOLM BALLARD Sweden 31
JOAKIM ASPEN Norway 31
KJELL GUNNAR APALVIK Norway 31
SILJE BEATRICE FRYDENBERG Norway 31
GRYNE REINERTSEN Norway 31
JØRGEN SCHAU DRAUGSVOLL Norway 31
SIMON CORDES Greenland 31
DANIEL WESTÉN Sweden 30
RUNA EKBERG Sweden 30
CHRISTINA ETTEMO BERGSTROM Sweden 30
THAYAPARAN PARAMANANTHAN Norway 30
ERIK JON ANDREAS SÖDERBERG Norway 30
HÅKON KVALVÅG PETTERSEN Norway 30
TOMMY HANSEN Norway 30
GEIR RAAUM Norway 30
KNUT ENDRE KNUTSEN Norway 30
KRISTINE BERG Norway 30
CARL HERMANN CORNELIUSSEN Norway 30
ALEKSANDER BRAATEN Norway 30
ERIK ROGNDOKKEN Norway 30
ARNT HERNES Norway 30
ANDERS RYE JAKOBSEN Norway 30
HÅVARD ØVSTEBØ HVAL Norway 30
EIVIND PETTERSEN Norway 30
LAILANI UNTALAN LANGBACH Norway 30
TOR BERGE Norway 30
MARTE DALHAUG JACOBSEN Norway 30
CATHRINE ALBRIGTSEN Norway 30
LARS INGE LØNNING Norway 30



ARE MEISLER STORVIK Norway 30
ODD MAGNE VIK Norway 30
ANNA GRAVDAL Norway 30
TOLFI RAAD Norway 30
PATRICK TREFALL Norway 30
VEGARD KNUDSEN Norway 30
EVA ELISABETH FOHLIN APELSETH Norway 30
GEIR OVE MEIER HANSEN Norway 30
HAFSTAD INVEST AS Norway 30
PREBEN FREDERICH Norway 30
BEATE MEYER Germany 30
ALEKSI ERNESTI REUNA Finland 30
ELVIRA ANNA VIKTORIA KARLSSON Sweden 30
MIKAEL JUHANI ESKELINEN Finland 30
MIKKEL SEJR Denmark 30
WILMER FELDT Sweden 29
HILDE MATHISEN Norway 29
ROBERT TOWERS SENNERUD Norway 29
STIAN TALSETH SKAR Norway 29
PETTER GAARDER HARSEM Norway 29
EMELIE ABRAHAMSSON Sweden 28
JESSICA RUDOLPH Sweden 28
EVA HILDE LILLOE-LARSEN Norway 28
KNUT OLAI FRENVIK Norway 28
MOGUSTA AS Norway 28
REBECKA GRANSTROM Sweden 27
LARS-ERIK AADJERS Sweden 27
TERJE HADLAND Norway 27
ISELIN ABELL Norway 27
TORBJØRN INGEBRETSEN Norway 27
JOSTEIN HAGEN Norway 26
ALINA VÅRDAL MUSTAD Norway 26
ARE VATNEDAL Norway 26
FAISAL HUSSEEN ABDULLE Norway 26
EMIL BUNE MOGENSEN Denmark 26
MARIA THERESE AHLEN Sweden 26
OSKAR ANDERS KNPP Sweden 26
JESPER SOMEHAGEN Sweden 25
GAUTE GRANHEIM Norway 25
MARIUS GUMØ KAURIN Norway 25
MARITA RODAL HELGESEN Norway 25
ASBJØRN SVE WALLENTINSEN Norway 25
ERLEND FLAATEN OLSEN Norway 25



TOBIAS SKOGLIE LIAKLEV Norway 25
TORA HUSUM KRISTENSEN Norway 25
FRODE THORSEN Norway 25
ASBJØRN RAMSLI Norway 25
ODA MOEN MØST Norway 25
HANS LILLEGÅRD Norway 25
MARKUS HOVLAND OTTEM Norway 25
ANDERS THORJUSSEN Norway 25
ØYVIND JOHANNES HOLTEDAHL Norway 25
MAGNUS OVE Norway 25
HÅVARD FLAKSTAD PAULSEN Norway 25
BENJAMIN SEYDI ASLAN Norway 25
SINDRE AVREID RULLANDSDAL Norway 25
KATARINA SNELTVEDT Norway 25
ERLING MJÅLAND Norway 25
LIA GIRMAY MEKONEN Eritrea 25
SIMON DICHMANN Norway 25
JOHAN FORSBERG Norway 25
MATISS PHILIPP TOFFOLO Norway 25
ANNIKA TUULIA FABRITIUS Finland 25
MARKKU TAPANI HYTTINEN Finland 25
KJELL JAN EVERT KARLSSON Sweden 25
JOHN GJENNESTAD MESSEL Norway 24
ELISABETH BJERKE SVANBERG Norway 24
ROLF SEVERIN ØDEGAARD DROGEN Norway 24
KRISTOFFER NORDSKAG Norway 24
TORD TVEITEN KNUTSEN Norway 24
DANIEL JOAKIM ANDERSEN REMØY Norway 24
OLE SVERRE UTENGEN Norway 24
ERIK HUGO KNUTS Finland 24
ABDI ABDI Sweden 23
OLOF HOGLIN Sweden 23
AMANDA IBRAHIM Sweden 23
PAWEL KOSEK Norway 23
SVEIN ERIKSEN Norway 23
NORLAFT AS Norway 23
TORSTEIN OLSEN Norway 23
NIKOLAI RENÉ NYGÅRD Norway 23
NORDEA LIVFÖRSÄKRING SVERIGE AB Sweden 23
JAN SODER Sweden 22
MAJA JOHANSSON Sweden 22
JOHANNES ALVKALL Sweden 22
JONAS HOOK Sweden 22



ODIN VETLE SKOGEN ODDEKALV Norway 22
VIKTOR SKACHOK Norway 22
FRANK SKAAR Norway 22
ARVE AULIE HINDERAKER Norway 22
MARIANNE TRØHAUG Norway 22
JOHANNES WIKERØY-JYSTAD Norway 22
OLE JONNY STAVÅS Norway 22
JANNE LINDGAARD Norway 22
HARRY BRÅTEN Norway 22
GEIR MORTEN LUND GRÆE Norway 22
FREDRIKA KRAFT Sweden 21
DANIEL JONSSON Sweden 21
MAAR AASTESØNN SAKYA Norway 21
MORTEN TORGERSEN Norway 21
KENNETH-ANDRE TRÅSDAHL Norway 21
HELENE OLSEN Norway 21
GLENN GUSTAVSSON Sweden 21
ANDREAS OLOFSSON Sweden 20
DIDRIK EKSTROM Sweden 20
MARTIN ORTEGA ENGSTROM Sweden 20
EMIL RYDQVIST Sweden 20
ELAINE RYDELL Sweden 20
HEGE ROSSLY JONAS Norway 20
JOHNNY WILHELMSEN DØDSBO Norway 20
MAY MISUND MAGERØY Norway 20
JENS AAGE ØVREBUST Norway 20
TINA MARITA MÆLEN KYRKJEEIDE Norway 20
KJETIL ANDERSEN Norway 20
MAGNUS MADSSVEEN Norway 20
KJETIL PETTERSEN Norway 20
SIV ROÅS Norway 20
HALVOR HEIR Norway 20
EINAR SUNDIN Norway 20
THOMAS RIMESTAD Norway 20
MAGNE SOLBERG Norway 20
ØYSTEIN LØVLI Norway 20
WASSIM ALI Norway 20
ERNST WILLY FEUERHERN KARLSEN Norway 20
ØYSTEIN RØSOK KROHN SAGSTAD Norway 20
JOSE DANIEL GONZALES Norway 20
LEON ASAK Norway 20
RUNE BERG Norway 20
EGLE PUTNIENE Lithuania 20



KNUT ALEXANDER KVALHEIM Norway 20
CHRISTIAN JOHANSEN Norway 20
NICOLAY ASK Norway 20
CECILIE AUGESTAD Norway 20
ERIK STABELL Norway 20
INGER KARIN RIISE HANSEN Norway 20
LARS KÅRE GRØTJORDEN Norway 20
THOR JOHAN NETTLI Norway 20
TORE JESPERSEN Norway 20
LARS MORTEN MORELL Norway 20
BJARNE ROLFSENG Norway 20
VETLE MALVIN KLEVELAND STRAUME Norway 20
ARILD RØDLAND Norway 20
KATRINE HÅRBERG Norway 20
ERLEND MARIUS TELLSGÅRD PEDERSEN Norway 20
ELISE MARIE BJØRVIK POWER Norway 20
KLAUDIJUS BUTKUS Lithuania 20
TALIB-HUSEIN QAMBARI Norway 20
ROY HEGGLUND Norway 20
ANDERS SKAUGERUD Norway 20
MONICA MARIE KNÆDAL Norway 20
TOMMY WESTERÅS ARNTSEN Norway 20
GRETHE HANDELAND Norway 20
ANNA MARIE HEIM RYGH Norway 20
MATHIAS MADSLANGRUD Norway 20
OSCAR FREDRIKSEN Norway 20
DAG ØYSTEIN SKARPAAS ANDERSEN Norway 20
JOHAN SCHJOLDAGER Denmark 20
JOHAN CARL OLOFSSON HEDEVING Sweden 20
SOPHIA ELIN SUSANNE ANDERSSON Sweden 20
JUHA MATTI PRITTINEN Finland 20
HEIKKI MIKAEL HONKALA Finland 20
KAROLINA LAANG Sweden 20
TOMMI MARKUS EDVARD KARUKANNAS Finland 20
ARVID BERG Norway 19
TOVE CARSTENSEN Norway 19
HANNE SUN LYSBAKKEN Norway 19
OLE-MARTIN LANGBY BREKKE Norway 19
LARS MATHIAS ENGER Norway 19
FIBI CLIENTS United Kingdom 19
MIIKKA JUHANI KIRVESNIEMI Finland 19
JAN SALKERT Sweden 18
TOMMY OLOFSSON Sweden 18



THOMAS SAND MALM Norway 18
SVEIN ERIK NYMOEN Norway 18
EMILIAN MARIAN KRUSZKA Norway 18
MARTE STORÅ Norway 18
ARILD BETTUM Norway 18
FRANK ROBERT ALFREDSEN Norway 18
ANNE KAROLINE KAABBEL Norway 18
TOR-HENRICH RAMSTAD Norway 18
STIAN STRAMRUD Norway 18
ANDERS STANDAL GLOSLI Norway 18
SVEIN MAGNE MADSEN Norway 18
JOHANNE BRATSETH Norway 18
JANNE AHTI ANTERO MNTYL Finland 18
JAN KE SVENSSON Sweden 18
HENRIK SEPPÄLÄ Sweden 18
SONJA THORÉN Sweden 17
ARNE NEDREBØ Norway 17
FRODE LANGSETH Norway 17
MIKAEL BERG Sweden 16
MARIA MJELSTAD ERIKSEN Norway 16
LIV GROS HORSGAARD Norway 16
OLE JØRGEN LUDWIGSEN Norway 16
ANDREAS ROLNESS KILLINGRØD Norway 16
BERNT-ERIK ØIE Norway 16
ERIK SUNDHEIM Norway 16
TORE BAKKEN Norway 16
HENRIK PAUL HRBERG Sweden 16
PHILIP MICAEL CHRISTOFFER AHLIN Sweden 16
LENNART LARSSON Sweden 15
EMIL NILDERSEN Sweden 15
MONIKA WESTMAN Sweden 15
MIA KARLSSON Sweden 15
EKMAN EKMAN Sweden 15
RASMUS SANDBERG Sweden 15
KNUT JARLE BJØRNSLETT Norway 15
SIVERT FAGERENG Norway 15
GJERMUND ARLIEN Norway 15
IVAN RABBEN Norway 15
SINDRE TEPPEN SØBERG Norway 15
KALLE HANSEN Norway 15
SIV BEATE MOLAND Norway 15
ESPEN YSSENMOEN Norway 15
DANIEL AASHEIM SOLTVEDT Norway 15



VILJA TANGEDAL Norway 15
LINDA VIVEKKE JORTVEIT Norway 15
ØYVIND KOLLERUD Norway 15
TRULS ØDEGÅRD Norway 15
ANAND NAGARAJAN India 15
OLBRIGT ANDREAS BOLSTAD Norway 15
ØRJAN MOSENG Norway 15
RUQUYO HUSSEIN JIMALE Norway 15
NYGÅRD INVEST AS Norway 15
BENTE HELENE DAHL Norway 15
MIKKEL WILHELM DAMMEN UGLUM Norway 15
HARALD HAMMER Norway 15
ALAN OSMANSEN Russian Federation 15
JAN MARTIN SMØRDAL Norway 15
FREDRIK GRONGSTAD Norway 15
JON HAUGSBAKKEN Norway 15
TORE MATHIAS NILSEN Norway 15
MORTEN YOÈL SKRÈN Norway 15
GEIR HENRIKSEN Norway 15
DANIEL DRAGELAND MARKUSSEN Norway 15
MORTEN ANDRE FORSBERG Norway 15
ILONA KERTTU LYYDIA ESKELINEN Finland 15
ROSE-MARIE SIVARD Sweden 15
ISABEL ALICE NERIMAN KESENCI Finland 15
JONAS RUNBERG Sweden 14
CHRISTINA MARIE KRAJCI BERGER Norway 14
MARTIN MANDT STRØMSHEIM Norway 14
TORGER ASK Norway 14
ÅRDAL INVESTERING AS Norway 14
MARC DANIEL ARESGADO VIDUYA Norway 14
JØRGEN SAGLI Norway 14
WILLIAM SVENDSEN PEARCE Norway 14
JULIANNE BJOTVEIT Norway 14
OLGA HOLTE Norway 14
PETTER BERGE Norway 14
JESPER FREDRIKSEN Norway 14
FREDRIK HANSEN SETSÅ Norway 14
HELENA GUNNARSSON Sweden 13
STIG KOPREITAN Norway 13
EMIL ODDE GUSTAVSEN RYBERG Norway 13
WENKE LOUISE SKOGMO BERG Norway 13
CARL-FREDRIK AKERVOLD Norway 13
STINE ISABELL USKEN-TAGUA Norway 13



MARIANNE JØSSUND-VALSØ Norway 13
JON HOVDEN Norway 13
NIROSAN SHANMUGANATHAN Norway 13
TOM KLAUSEN Norway 13
ANDREAS KILDAL FORSETH Norway 13
HANS JØRGEN JUSCZYK Norway 13
GABRIELLA LEVRÉN Sweden 12
NILS JØRGEN REMNES Norway 12
AJS INVEST AS Norway 12
SANDRA KLOKK HELSEM Norway 12
EMILIE HEIKA WIIK Norway 12
GEIR HAGEN Norway 12
RIKKE AIMEÉ KORDAHL Norway 12
JOHN WALDEMAR BROX-JENSEN Norway 12
DANIEL MODØL Norway 12
KRISTOFFER BERGE RAMSVIK Norway 12
JOHNNY KURT THORSEN Norway 12
HENRIK HAGEN Norway 12
ODD ARNE MEYER Norway 12
KATHY RIA DEWAEGENEERE Belgium 12
PER LAANG Sweden 12
TONI TAPANI ERONEN Finland 12
KIM SANNESTEDT Sweden 12
PER HENRIKSSON Sweden 11
INGA LINDEMARK SOLHEIM Norway 11
LEIF EIRIK SKAUE Norway 11
HANNE FALKUM SKOMEDAL Norway 11
LIV HANNA FALKLEV Norway 11
ARILD MAGNE VATNE Norway 11
ANSHUL JOSHI Norway 11
STIAN LUDVIGSEN LARSEN Norway 11
HENRIK FALLETH Norway 11
STÅLE SOLBAKKEN Norway 11
RICKARD TURESSON Sweden 10
ANTON BERGLUND Sweden 10
PELLE SPARW Sweden 10
ANDERS KORTFALT Sweden 10
REBECCA MOLIN Sweden 10
CORNELIA KONIG Sweden 10
ANTON KROON Sweden 10
ANNA HELGSTRAND Sweden 10
EFREM GHEBREMICHAEL Sweden 10
THERÉSE NAS Sweden 10



JON EDWARD FERNER DIESEN Norway 10
CHRISTOFFER POKORNY BJØRNSTAD Norway 10
HENNING MAURITZEN LØVÅS Norway 10
EMILIE KVAMME FJELDSTAD Norway 10
EMMA MARTINSEN KOLSTAD Norway 10
ADRIAN SIMENSEN Norway 10
REIDAR HERMAN ROALD ALSTAD Norway 10
PÅL ØDEGAARD Norway 10
IAN NICOLAI ABRAHAMSEN Norway 10
LIAM HOLTSDALEN Norway 10
ARON ERNEST AMUNDSEN Norway 10
OLE LØVLIE Norway 10
MARTIN BIRKELAND ULLEBERG Norway 10
HANNE MARGRETE HAGEN Norway 10
ØYSTEIN ANSETH Norway 10
EINAR HENNING SYSLAK Norway 10
SAQIB RIAZ Norway 10
CARL OLAV STABELL ØVREÅS Norway 10
ANDERS MELINGEN AS Norway 10
KNUT SOLEM BROX Norway 10
ARVIN DAS Norway 10
SVEIN GUNNAR BREIVIK Norway 10
KJELL JAN TVEIT Norway 10
TEODORO CIRILO MONTEIRO Norway 10
TORBEN DAUB Norway 10
GEIR HANSSEN Norway 10
TROND OLAV HANDELSBY Norway 10
GRETE MÆHRE HAUGEN Norway 10
ARNE LEVI EKEBERG Norway 10
LENDY MICHAEL LANTIGUA Norway 10
SINDRE YTREGÅRD Norway 10
STEINAR HEGVOLD Norway 10
NINNI ELISABETH ENGEBRETSEN Norway 10
CECILIE MARIE SPORRE Norway 10
GUNNAR BENJAMINSEN Norway 10
PÅL JOHANSEN Norway 10
TOURAJ KALLAJ REZAI Norway 10
SIMEN PAGANDER Norway 10
ANUM IRFAN Pakistan 10
NIKLAS GRANHEIM OLAUSSON Norway 10
AKSHAYAN KUNASABANATHAN Norway 10
TROND KRISTIAN KARLSEN Norway 10
MAJA NORDNES BLOM Norway 10



NATASHA PRISCILLA DIAS Norway 10
DANNY NGUYEN Norway 10
HEGE NATHALIE NORDAHL SVENDSEN Norway 10
KJETIL EDSBERG BINGEN Norway 10
EDGARAS KOVECKAS Norway 10
BRIAN-DAVID DURYEE Norway 10
NICOLAS BRETTEVILLE Norway 10
MONICA SALOME TØMMERVIK BERNTSEN Norway 10
MAXIMILIAN WESS Norway 10
BERNT-EGIL BJØRSLAND BERNTZEN Norway 10
SARANYA KHAMKAEW Norway 10
KENNETH HANSEN Norway 10
ALRIK OLAI VIK Norway 10
KAI ERIK BERGMANN ETTESTAD Norway 10
TEYS FUTURE AS Norway 10
STEN ARTHUR FALNES Norway 10
THOMAS UELAND Norway 10
BLI HOLDING AS Norway 10
MARIUS BERGTUN KRISTOFFERSEN Norway 10
MARIE HUNDEIDE ISAKSEN Norway 10
STEFAN KRISTIAN QVISÉN Norway 10
BJØRN IVAR BAKKOM Norway 10
KJETIL KRØMCKE Norway 10
HÅKON SØRENSEN Norway 10
TORE KJETIL AUSTAD Norway 10
BELTRAN MVUKA Norway 10
STIG THORGEIR FJELDSTAD HAGELID Norway 10
JIESHAN LI China 10
ONYEBUCHI CHILOZIE OKOLO Norway 10
CHRISTOPH BEIDENHAUSER Germany 10
ROMAN VAKULCHUK Kazakhstan 10
ANTTON PAAVO KRISTIAN ALHO Finland 10
DANIEL EMIL SMITH Finland 10
AKI ROOPE IJL Finland 10
BRITTA MARGARETA ULLMAN RAVENSHORST Sweden 10
AYAN BASHIR AHMED Sweden 10
KRISTINA JEANETTE GREN Sweden 10
KACPER SZYMON WALIGRA Finland 10
TOMI ALEKSI JAATINEN Finland 10
PAAVO JOHANNES LAUKKANEN Finland 10
PHILIP CARL FREDRIK ARNBERGER Sweden 10
ADAM HELSING Sweden 9
ANDERS NILSEN BARLUND Norway 9



SEBASTIAN OLIVER SOLBERG FREDRIKSEN Norway 9
SOFIA MARGARET VALLE Norway 9
OLE JØRGEN MESNA Norway 9
KATHRINE STORFLOR Norway 9
MORTEN LIPPERT Norway 9
TONJE NATALIE HEIMVIK Norway 9
HAUGESUND PSYKIATRISKE SENTER AS Norway 9
MARKUS BAKKE ANDERSEN Norway 9
HERMINE LOVISE FINNKIRK Norway 9
BRAGE VASSELJEN Norway 9
ROBIN JULIUS ZAPFFE Norway 9
MAGNUS EIDE Norway 9
JEANETTE OTELIE JONAS PEDERSEN Norway 9
ANDERS OLAV CANDASAMY Norway 9
MORTEN HATLEVIK Norway 9
ØYVIND FORBORD Norway 9
AARON BEYZAVI Norway 9
MARTIN THORBJRN GAARDSTED STITZ Denmark 9
CECILIA RELFSSON Sweden 8
MORTEN SCHAUG Norway 8
GEIR IVAR SANDE Norway 8
ELI ANNETTE CHRISTOFFERSEN HÅLAND Norway 8
ARVE HARESTAD Norway 8
JOHN NHUAN PHUNG Norway 8
NATHANIEL DYRDAL Norway 8
ELISABETH EKVALL KREIG Norway 8
LINÉA BIRGITTA HAUG ADNER Norway 8
PER ARNE MYKLEBUST Norway 8
CARL ANDRE NESHEIM Norway 8
ØYVIND KULSETH Norway 8
DEJEN ASEFAW GHEBREZGIABIHER Eritrea 8
MALIN MARGARETA STRM Sweden 8
DENICE PERSSON Sweden 8
VILLE ALEKSANTERI THTEL Finland 8
HUGO NYVALL Sweden 7
NADJA MADUSHANI SØRELVMO Norway 7
KENNETH NIKOLAISEN Norway 7
JERZY CZAJKOWSKI Norway 7
ANDERS BAKKEN ENGER Norway 7
RUNE BYREMO Norway 7
PÄR ANDERS JÖNSSON Norway 7
OLE EDVARD FREDRIKSEN Norway 7
BROR HENRIK HEIER BAARDSON Norway 7



MOHAMMAD NOUR NAAL Syrian Arab Republic 7
ANDERS JØRGENSEN Norway 7
ØRJAN ANDRE JOHANSEN Norway 7
JØRGEN LIEN Norway 7
MADS DYRKOLL Norway 7
SVERRE SAGBERG HENRIKSEN Norway 7
STINE SØNSTEBØ Norway 7
MINA RAVN-SOLBERG Norway 7
JOHAN MARTIN EMBERLAND JOHNSEN Norway 7
OLE EINAR JØRGENSEN Norway 7
STAMERS REDERI AS Norway 7
MAX DIAZ GÖTESSON Sweden 7
LUCAS EDGREN Sweden 6
MARIA LASSILA Sweden 6
MARTIN LØBACH STEVENSON Norway 6
SHABIR SARWAR Norway 6
MARIA KRISTIN TVEIT ESKELAND Norway 6
ANJA ELLYNOR FREDRIKSEN Norway 6
IDA SANDVIK Norway 6
SVEN SØRFONN Norway 6
ANN-KRISTIN LØKKE Norway 6
LINE OVERGAARD Norway 6
JOHAN LINDEFJELD Norway 6
OLAV HOFTUFT Norway 6
ESPEN FLAKSTAD Norway 6
WILLY SCHERMANN Norway 6
KAI TERJE KJØRLI Norway 6
RONNY WISTH FERAGEN Norway 6
PATRIK OLAUSSON Sweden 5
CYRUS DYARMAND Sweden 5
DANIEL LOTHMAN ALFREDSSON Sweden 5
MIGUEL TRIGO PENA Sweden 5
MARIA AHLVIN Sweden 5
TORE HAGANE DØDSBO Norway 5
BENJAMIN KWESI LOGAN Norway 5
OLA MARTIN KIPPERVIK RANHEIM Norway 5
EGIL HUSETH Norway 5
ERLING HOFTUN LINDBO Norway 5
MALIN ASK SOLBAKKEN Norway 5
STEINAR GREGER ELLERTSEN Norway 5
SVERRE AAS MYHR Norway 5
HÅKON AUNE Norway 5
ABDULKAREEM MOHAMAD SALIH SALIH Syrian Arab Republic 5



FREDDY OLSRUD Norway 5
STÅLE LARSEN Norway 5
LEVI AASEN Norway 5
CAROLINE HAUGEN ROÅS Norway 5
SYLVIA AARSKOG Norway 5
MAIA EMILIE LARSOS Norway 5
HARALDSGATEN 170 ANS Norway 5
LINDA MARIE OPAAS Norway 5
ANETTE EIKELAND Norway 5
JOHN SVERRE SANDANGER Norway 5
ANNA HAUGEN BÆVRE Norway 5
MARTIN FLAKTVEIT MOXNES Norway 5
ØYSTEIN TRÆTTEN Norway 5
TOR EIRIK ANDERSEN Norway 5
SIGURD PEDERSEN Norway 5
AINA SKOVLI Norway 5
HANS SKEIE Norway 5
KRISTOFFER MYKLEBUST EGSET Norway 5
RUNE HØVÅS Norway 5
INGER MERETHE KRISTIN ESPESETH Norway 5
MAGNUS BJØRKE SKORPEN Norway 5
ODD TORE LERVIK SEVERINSEN Norway 5
TERJE RODMAR OLAUSSEN Norway 5
STEIN HELGE BERGE Norway 5
ESPEN KVARME Norway 5
LENE JOHANNESSEN Norway 5
REIDAR LEVI GRIMSBØ Norway 5
PETER TREPPENDAHL Denmark 5
VIKTOR HERRANEN Finland 5
HERMAN GIDESTRAND Sweden 5
LUDVIG NILS GUSTAV ENGELBERT Sweden 5
RIKU HENRIK OULUJRVI Finland 5
PER HEDELIN Sweden 5
WILLIAM BERGQVIST Sweden 4
ILKA FÖRSKOLEPRODUKTER AKTIEBOLAG - Sweden 4
MATTIAS LJUNGBERG Sweden 4
NOAH ABDIRAHMAN Norway 4
GUNNAR LINDHJEM KRISTIANSEN Norway 4
INTERTECH MARTHON ØSTEVIK Norway 4
LARS ERIK KARLSEN Norway 4
ANDREAS STAUREM SÆTHER Norway 4
SIMEN HALVORSEN BERG Norway 4
ABDIRAHMAN ABDELQADIR UMAR Norway 4



GLENN ANDERSEN Norway 4
KJETIL GRIMEN Norway 4
OLE JOHAN WAAGØ Norway 4
JON HELGE KVERSØY Norway 4
JOHAN RÆDER HÅKONSEN Norway 4
JOHN-JOHN MYHRVOLD Norway 4
HELEN BRÅSTEIN Norway 4
MARTIN VEDØ Norway 4
CAMILLA VAN INGELGEM MONSEN Norway 4
STIAN BJØRHOVDE Norway 4
ØYSTEIN GRØDUM Norway 4
MOLTU INVEST AS Norway 4
ISAK BRATTGJERD Norway 4
TANITA ALVAREZ LARSEN Norway 4
KNUT BREKKE Norway 4
ASTRID MARIT GRØNVOLL Norway 4
TOR ASBJØRN BJØRNTVEDT ØVREBØ Norway 4
JON KARL ROTEVATN Norway 4
ESPEN BREDE BANG Norway 4
LINN RUD BACH-GANSMO Norway 4
PER IVAR KJÆRGÅRD Norway 4
MARTA LIRHUS Norway 4
MORTEN KUNO PEDERSEN Denmark 4
PENTTI HANNU IISAK RANKAVIITA Finland 4
ALBA ELG Sweden 3
ELIN WEILAND Sweden 3
FABIAN ALEKSANDER MARSTEIN Norway 3
TORLEIF ALGERØY Norway 3
HENRIK SØRLAND Norway 3
VETLE CARLSSON DALENE Norway 3
KAARE MARIUS KNUDSEN Norway 3
GUNNAR FREDRIK NILSSEN Norway 3
KRISTOFFER TØNNESSEN Norway 3
TORBJØRN MORSTØL Norway 3
HANS EDVIN BJØRLING Norway 3
MARTIN AASEN BRECKE Norway 3
PETTER RANJIT HANSEN Norway 3
DAVID JOHN MULLINS Norway 3
GEIR JORDBRU RASMUSSEN Norway 3
LILLY MARIE FRISELL Norway 3
GEIR MORTEN RUD Norway 3
MATTIS AASETH Norway 3
ARNFINN MARTINSEN Norway 3



OLE JØRGEN SYVERSEN Norway 3
ORLAUG ANNE VIK Norway 3
GRETE KRISTINE REISTAD Norway 3
HUGO JOHAN JOHANSEN Norway 3
MAGNE AGNALT Norway 3
ADRIAN CHRISTOPHERSEN Norway 3
ANNA GRETE GJERDE Norway 3
ELISABETH SANDBAKKEN Norway 3
JOHNNY EGIL BØE Norway 3
BØRRE JØLSTADENGEN Norway 3
INGEBORG SÆHLIE Norway 3
MAGNAR TESSEM Norway 3
GEIR ARVE VIKNE Norway 3
ABDULKADIR MOHAMED SAID Norway 3
NINA ANDSEM Norway 3
OLAV ROAR GRØVLEBAKKE Norway 3
ARNE KRISTIANSTUEN Norway 3
JARLE EIERSLAND Norway 3
OLAV KYRRE LENVIK Norway 3
LEGER UTEN GRENSER NORGE Norway 3
JANNE MISJE Norway 3
BERIT ELSE EVENSTAD DØDSBO Norway 3
DENNIS NILSEN HAUKEBØ Norway 3
BJØRN OLE FLØTAKER Norway 3
VESA PASI PETTERI PALOHUHTA Finland 3
MATTIAS LYCKE Sweden 2
DIVANY ARAVINTHAN Norway 2
TOM INVEST AS Norway 2
ARNT SVERRE KLAUSMARK Norway 2
TROND RICHARD EGE ROGSTAD Norway 2
LUCAS LIAM BLÅLID Norway 2
HEDVIG KIRKEBERG GJELLAN Norway 2
SARA BELLESEN Norway 2
ELEA KIRKEBERG GJELLAN Norway 2
BJØRN FULDSETH Norway 2
TIAWO OLUWAYOMI DANIEL OPEIFA Norway 2
HEGE CHRISTOFFERSEN Norway 2
FRANK STEINAR EIDISSEN Norway 2
MORTEN CHARLES LANS Norway 2
TOR OLAV TRØIM Norway 2
JON ALBERT AUGANES Norway 2
PER HENRIK THRANA Norway 2
JAN ERIK KORGERUD Norway 2



SEBASTIAN MILDE KIRKEBERG Norway 2
GRO ANITA ODDVEIG WANG Norway 2
OLE JOHN LØLAND Norway 2
JOHANNES SLAATTUN Norway 2
TOR FREDRIK OLSEN Norway 2
ÅGE SKØELV Norway 2
VIVALDI INVEST AS Norway 2
PATRICK EDWARDS Norway 2
MIRIAM HOLMSTRØM Norway 2
INGA ANDREA THEVARAJAH Norway 2
JARL KNUTSEN Norway 2
DANIEL HUNSTAD Norway 2
WENCHE ELISABETH HÜBERT Norway 2
MONICA AGNETE HOLM LUNDSVEEN Norway 2
OLE RONALD FLAKK Norway 2
KAY MOEN Norway 2
AMAR UMESH MOHITE Norway 2
VERA GUSTAVSEN Norway 2
ISAC GEBECKE SLYDAL Norway 2
PREBEN SÆBØ VEN Norway 2
FREDRIK NHAN CAO NGUYEN Norway 2
ROMY INVEST II AS Norway 2
ARNE WENDELBO AANENSEN Norway 2
GAUTE FEARON Norway 2
BIRGITTE HOLTER Norway 2
JOAKIM RØNNING HANSEN Norway 2
ARVID FURUHEIM Norway 2
KEHINDE IKEOLUWA JOSHUA OPEIFA Norway 2
DUC DUNG LAM Norway 2
ERIK SUNDT Norway 2
GUNN ANDERSEN Norway 2
ENDRE ESTENSEN Norway 2
ØYUNN SNØFRID BJAANÆS HRASKY Norway 2
AURORA MILDE KIRKEBERG Norway 2
YASSER ALMESHAL Saudi Arabia 2
NINA KRISTIN FAGERHØI Norway 2
RONNY OLSEN Norway 2
ODD BJØRN LUNDE Norway 2
HESTNES-LANDE HOLDING AS Norway 2
OLE ANDERS BERGER Norway 2
NORGES RØDE KORS Norway 2
ØYVIND HOLM Norway 2
KARI SUNDHEIM Norway 2



PREBEN ANDRÉ ANDREASSEN Norway 2
KRISTINA IGLAND Norway 2
PHILIP ANTONY KRUSE Norway 2
OLE GEORG FJÆRBU Norway 2
HUBERT PANKIEWICZ BERNTSEN Norway 2
GRACE AMANI NSENGI Norway 2
ARVID CORNELIUSSEN Norway 2
TOMMY BEINSET Norway 2
JOHN NILSEN Norway 2
GUSTAV ODDMUND REITAN Norway 2
STINA FJELLDAL ASK Norway 2
LEIDULV REIGSTAD Norway 2
CARL PHILLIP NYGAARD Norway 2
AURORA PLATEBAR SIGMUNN SALOMONSEN Norway 2
PARETO SECURITIES AS Norway 2
CAMILLA SIMONSEN Norway 2
INGE SANDSTAD SKRONDAL Norway 2
MICHAEL STRAND Norway 2
JANNICKE CECILIE HARTMANN Norway 2
TOMMY MARVIK Norway 2
INGER LISE NYEGAARD Norway 2
JOHN ANDERSEN Norway 2
EMILIJA KUZELNAJA Norway 2
ROSA MARIA CATHERINE GRNROOS Finland 2
OUTI SUSANNA KKI-KOUKI Finland 2
KAJ EGHOLM Sweden 2
TORE CEDRIK FOLKE QUIST Sweden 2
SWEDBANK AB (PUBL) Sweden 2
KARI JUHANI SIPONEN Finland 2
LARS-OLOF SVEDBERG Sweden 1
CHRISTOPHER DAUBNEY Sweden 1
ALEKSANDAR MILEVSKI Sweden 1
PIERRE ERIKSSON Sweden 1
MATTIAS NORBERG Sweden 1
JOHAN VIKLUND Sweden 1
RICKARD VENNERBERG Sweden 1
BERNT GUSTAFSSON Sweden 1
LOUISE STENBERG Sweden 1
DAVID DETTERBERG Sweden 1
MORGAN LARSSON Sweden 1
MARTIN GUNNARSSON Sweden 1
MICHAEL RIEBERER Sweden 1
SIN WAI LAU Sweden 1



BÅRD EINAR GRØTTE Norway 1
ULFAR ARI BALDVINSSON Iceland 1
VERONICA MADELEN ARONSEN DREYER Norway 1
HINA IQBAL Norway 1
CHRISTINE ANNE CONNOLLY DRIVENES Norway 1
STIG TOMMY ROBERTSEN Norway 1
MARIANNE REINSKAU Norway 1
LINE KRONGAARD RØRENG Norway 1
SVEIN OLE EGGE Norway 1
PÅL HUSETH Norway 1
TOR EIRIK EDVARDSEN Norway 1
TROND SANDBREKKE Norway 1
HÅVARD HAGEN Norway 1
MARTIN FIRING JØRGENSEN Norway 1
BRIGT RUNE SLAATTELID Norway 1
ESKIL NORE KVEIM Norway 1
DAG PETTER BREIVIK Norway 1
ANNE HELLIESEN Norway 1
STEIN BØRRE GRANMAR Norway 1
ELSE BLOM Norway 1
ROLF ARNE BRENDBERG Norway 1
JAN OLA SKARPNORD Norway 1
ANNE MARIE HAUG Norway 1
NINA ÅSLI HENRIKSEN Norway 1
EMIL EIDBERG Norway 1
RUNE VESTVOLD BRENDENGEN Norway 1
KENNETH BAKKEJORD Norway 1
HÅKON MORVIK SKY Norway 1
SILJE KRISTIN NILSEN Norway 1
KREFTFORENINGEN Norway 1
PARKVEIEN HOLDING AS Norway 1
SVEIN ROBERT WILLUMSEN Norway 1
STIG HERMAN ØDEGAARD Norway 1
JAN ROGER MYRVANG Norway 1
MATTIS KIRKHUS Norway 1
JENS ÅGE NIELSEN Norway 1
LEIF AKSEL LINDLAND Norway 1
GUNHILD LIE SKÅLEVIK Norway 1
TANIA MARA DE FRANCA NIELSEN Norway 1
JUUL GAGNUM AS Norway 1
KENNY ANDRE MADSEN Norway 1
CATHARINA MARGRETHE CAPPELEN Norway 1
HANS HÅKON BRENDTØY Norway 1



LARS BLOM Norway 1
DAOSHAN LI Norway 1
KARL MAGNE PETTERSEN Norway 1
ROGER JOHANSEN Norway 1
TORE EDVARD BERGAUST Norway 1
CARL ERIK FAGERNÆS Norway 1
APHISAYARAT IOU SVEEN Norway 1
SIGMUND ELLINGSRUD Norway 1
NATALIA SERGEJEVNA FILIPPOVA Norway 1
INGE BRIGT EIDE Norway 1
KNUT AALBERG Norway 1
ELISABETH EGSTAD Norway 1
SOPHIE FEARNLEY SOLBJØRG Norway 1
TORGEIR SCHAFRANEK SOLUM Norway 1
SEBASTIAN ALME SUNDAL Norway 1
ALEXANDER SCHØNEMANN Norway 1
MONA SWENSSON Norway 1
JON ÅGE HÅRDNES Norway 1
TORODD KRISTOFFER BERGSTRØM LIEN Norway 1
NILS HALVARD GRIMSTAD Norway 1
OLE CHRISTER LIE Norway 1
PALERO AS Norway 1
ASLAK RINGSBY Norway 1
CLEARSTREAM BANKING S.A. Luxembourg 1
ALF OLGER DYPVIK Norway 1
JANUS FORVALTNING AS Norway 1
KNUT MORTEN SANNES LIPPESTAD HERNÆS Norway 1
OLE MAGNAR KOLNES Norway 1
JONAS VESTERSJØ Norway 1
HALVARD AASEN Norway 1
KERSTIN KNUTSEN Norway 1
JAN MAGNE BRUSTUEN Norway 1
JANOS BENCSIK Norway 1
EIVIND SCHIØTT Norway 1
SIGURD BLESSOM Norway 1
OLGA JOHANNE KOLSTAD ANDRESEN Norway 1
FORTUNO INVEST AS Norway 1
MARENO VEVANG Norway 1
INGVILD BRUCE Norway 1
KNUT OLA OTTERDAL Norway 1
ROLF TØSSE Norway 1
MARIUS BLOM Norway 1
OLA VU PHAM Norway 1



PER KJELL HJARTNES Norway 1
JAN KRISTOFFERSEN Norway 1
VEGARD TILLUNG Norway 1
MARIANNE SCHAFRANEK SOLUM Norway 1
ARILD ANSGAR LARSEN DØDSBO Norway 1
MORTEN EDVARD KLUNGRESET LANDAAS Norway 1
FADUMA AHMED MOHAMMED FARAH Norway 1
JEPPE VEGARD SVENDSEN Norway 1
BRITH LAILA DIDRIKSEN STEIRO Norway 1
NADEEM WALAYAT KHAN Norway 1
AS RINGVASSØY Norway 1
GØRIL HELENE CHRISTOFFERSEN Norway 1
OLE BERNT LILE Norway 1
REIDAR ODDLEIF HAUGEN Norway 1
JAN EIVIND NORDSTEIEN SKARSVÅG Norway 1
RAFAEL RUDOLF ROHONYI Norway 1
ARVE STALLVIK Norway 1
YNGVE AASMUNDRUD Norway 1
GEIR INGE LANGENES KNUTSEN Norway 1
STIAN WENNECK AASLUND Norway 1
KRISTOFFER BERGAN SØRENSEN Norway 1
TONE HEDVIG FERKINGSTAD OPEDAL Norway 1
ANDRE SVENDSEN Norway 1
NILS JOHANSØN FJELDSTAD DØDSBO Norway 1
EDWIN JOHN BURTON Norway 1
KJELL HATTELAND Norway 1
ALEKSANDER GYLSETH Norway 1
REIDAR JARL HANSEN Norway 1
SVEIN ERIK FLÅGAN Norway 1
JOHAN MONLIN FU Norway 1
JOSTEIN SVEGÅRDEN Norway 1
BRIT SISSEL ØSTENGEN BOGDANOVSKI Norway 1
INGRID FAGERLI Norway 1
JARLE HANS BERGER Norway 1
ANNE HILDE VASSBØ HAGEN Norway 1
IDAR ASPMODAL Norway 1
ANNE MARIE PILE Norway 1
HANS PETTER NAUMANN Norway 1
RAMUNAS BARZDA Lithuania 1
SKAILAND HOLDING AS Norway 1
PANAGIOTIS MOSCHOS Norway 1
BENTE ELIZABETH HARTMANN Norway 1
ZIA UL MUNAM Pakistan 1



TROND FERKINGSTAD Norway 1
NORDIC FINANS AS Norway 1
DAVID BRENDAN GREEN Norway 1
GARGOIL AS Norway 1
VIBEKE JARNESS Norway 1
OLE GJERMUND KOLSTAD Norway 1
LEVI ALEXANDER EIKHOM Norway 1
TOM SVENSSON Norway 1
SVEIN KÅRE EIKEFJORD Norway 1
ODD EINAR MAGNUSSEN Norway 1
ARNE NORUM Norway 1
ATLE SOLHEIM Norway 1
TERJE LØHRE BERG DØDSBO Norway 1
LEIF BJARNE OLSEN Norway 1
TERJE GUNNAR AAMODT Norway 1
HALLVARD KRIKEN FYLLING Norway 1
RITA HANNISDAL Norway 1
HEIKKI BRUVIK Norway 1
KARI KROGSBØL Norway 1
KRISTIN HERMANSEN KLOSTER Norway 1
EINAR SKOGSTAD Norway 1
JØRGEN AAMODT MYHRE Norway 1
SVERRE JOHANNES TVEIT ØVERAAS Norway 1
TOMMY JOHANSEN Norway 1
PER EINAR BUGTEN Norway 1
LINE ANNETTE PAULSEN Norway 1
TOR MARTON KVALVÅG Norway 1
SIGURD JAN FANUELSEN Norway 1
KENT STIAN UHRE ELLINGSEN Norway 1
INGJERD STUEVOLD STENE Norway 1
TORKEL SLAATTUN Norway 1
ERIK EIK Norway 1
ERLING VESTBØSTAD Norway 1
THOR EGIL RISDAL LARSEN Norway 1
CHRISTIAN BALCH-BARTH Norway 1
VEGARD ASVALL Norway 1
KAY OVE VETLAND Norway 1
MITRA REJAEI VIRANI Norway 1
INGER CONDRUP-JENSEN Norway 1
ERIK SKOBBA Norway 1
INGEBORG REITAN Norway 1
JENS GUNNAR BERGAUST Norway 1
KEN HOEL Norway 1



THOR ANDREAS BJØRNSTAD Norway 1
RODNEY JENSEN Norway 1
ESKIL ARNE BRURBERG Norway 1
JOSIE BACOLOT HALS Norway 1
JAN MAGNAR BURUD Norway 1
UNNI NYGAARD Norway 1
TOVE SCHULT Norway 1
EINAR INGEBRET FOSMARK Norway 1
TOM-ERIK JOHANSEN Norway 1
SVENN ERIK FRESTI Norway 1
TONE RANDI MØLLER Norway 1
ERIK HOFF-HANSEN Norway 1
ANNE GRETE HOVLAND Norway 1
ARNE NES Norway 1
GUNN-SOFIE MENGKROG Norway 1
SVEIN LEVIK Norway 1
MARTHE TORSÆTER AANNESTAD Norway 1
ZORAN SIVCEVIC Norway 1
STEFAN SVEEN Norway 1
SNORRE OLAUSSEN Norway 1
TANNLEGE HELGE RAVIK AS Norway 1
PETTER ØSTENGEN Norway 1
PEDRO ENRIQUE THORMODSEN Norway 1
JANICKE VERENA ENKERUD Norway 1
TOM MYRDAHL Norway 1
HELGE FORREN Norway 1
KAREN KRISTIN NITTER WIE Norway 1
HERMAN OSKAR BRENNUM Norway 1
JOHN BJARNE ABEL ENGH Norway 1
TORE AKSEL VOLDBERG Norway 1
ANDREAS HAUKÅS Norway 1
GRETHE VAAJE Norway 1
HÅKON PEDERSEN Norway 1
PRASADA AS Norway 1
GRANT SCOTT BJERTNES Norway 1
TORE TVERAABAK Norway 1
ANNE LISE IRENE RAMSDAL HOPEN Norway 1
MARIT RANDI MILDE Norway 1
FRODE GRINNA Norway 1
BERIT MARIE BJØRNEVIK Norway 1
PER ERIK OTTESTAD Norway 1
TROND SIGURD GRAN Norway 1
JANNE METTE JOHNSEN Norway 1



INGER ODDNY NORDHOPBAKK Norway 1
PER ANDREAS VOGT Norway 1
HANNE BARBRO ANGEL CHRISTENSEN Norway 1
HANS BENDIK RODAL ERIKSEN Norway 1
TRINE MERETE VIBETO ANDRESEN Norway 1
IVAR SIGURD MATHIASSEN Norway 1
TORE ARNFINN JOHANNESSEN DØDSBO Norway 1
ARILD HOLE Norway 1
LEIF GUSTAV JOACHIM HOLMQVIST Norway 1
TROND ARILD NILSEN Norway 1
JARLE SKOGLAND Norway 1
BJARNE HOLMEN Norway 1
JOHN ARNE SOLVIK Norway 1
HELGE ASMUND NORMANN Norway 1
ROLF ARVID NYSTEDT Norway 1
SIVERT M HALLSTEINSEN Norway 1
HÅVARD GUTTORM THOMASSEN Norway 1
ODDVAR BERNT ULVESTAD Norway 1
TORE SIGMUND OLSEN Norway 1
EIVIND BERG Norway 1
JAN ARNFINN LINDBAK Norway 1
ANNIKA SKOVLIE Norway 1
KMR AS Norway 1
SANDER BERGER HARTMANN Norway 1
RUNE NORDSJØ Norway 1
STEFFEN SANDVOLD LUNDIN Norway 1
NILS KRISTIAN HIDLE Norway 1
PER LEIF TORKELSEN Norway 1
TOVE GJERSRUD Norway 1
TERJE MYRLAND Norway 1
STIG-ROBERT MILLAA Norway 1
BJØRN INGE HOJEM VORUM Norway 1
VIDDAL HOLDING AS Norway 1
STIG FRETHEIM Norway 1
DAG ARILD KARLSEN Norway 1
JOHN RUNE HELLEVIK Norway 1
LARS DUE Norway 1
KRISTIAN MYKLEBUST Norway 1
LARS MAGNUS NERLAND Norway 1
VEGARD SELBEKK Norway 1
JRYGG HOLDING AS Norway 1
DAG MARTIN BERGSTAD Norway 1
TERJE BØTTINGER Norway 1



SVEHA EIENDOM AS Norway 1
INGRID MARIE BERGAN Norway 1
JODFABRIKKEN AS Norway 1
IVAR KRISTIAN MELLINGEN Norway 1
ASISSIS ADVICE AS Norway 1
ODD AADLAND Norway 1
ROAR PAUER LIAØY Norway 1
RAMMESENTERET AS Norway 1
INGER ELISE BERGAUST Norway 1
ELLEN BIRGITTE PLESNER Norway 1
PER ARNE VASSBOTN Norway 1
HJALMAR RUDLANG Norway 1
GRANTER, CARL Canada 1
TRYGVE BØE Norway 1
ØYVIND SKOG Norway 1
ANE-SOFIE KATRINE GRØDEM Norway 1
ANNE-MARIE BØGH HENRIKSSEN DØDSBO Norway 1
EIVIND OSKAR HAGA LANGELAND Norway 1
ELIZA DAISOG BJØRKHAUG Philippines 1
ØYSTEIN VINDENES Norway 1
TURID VEBJØRG KOPREITAN Norway 1
TORSTEIN LINDSTAD Norway 1
STINE ELISABETH KOPPERNÆS Norway 1
SVEIN BRYPLASS Norway 1
SNORRE SIGVART HUGVIK HAUGEN Norway 1
MORTEN SVINDLAND Norway 1
KRISTIN HOLBERG INGVALDSEN Norway 1
HELGE KJELL KVALSUND Norway 1
HILDE KARIN SKÅLEVIK ULVØEN Norway 1
TURID UNHJEM JOHNSSON Norway 1
ANNA MARIA VICTORIA HANSSON Norway 1
ØYSTEIN BERGAN HIMLE Norway 1
ANDRE WURSCHMIDT Norway 1
LARS JØRGEN GRANHEIM Norway 1
HANS VIK Norway 1
JAN HARALD MARKUSSEN LILLEFUHR Norway 1
JAN INGE LINDVIK Norway 1
KARI INGEBJØRG GREINER Norway 1
RUNE ERIK NORHAGEN Norway 1
SUSANNE KRISTIN SOLVÆR PETTERSEN Norway 1
MARIT AAKRE DØDSBO Norway 1
FINN OLAV HOLE LEVY Norway 1
ROBERTO BUSTAMANTE VALLADARES Norway 1



MAGNE LARSEN Norway 1
MIKKEL SELENTE Norway 1
PERNY HAUGLAND Norway 1
KARI NYBRAATEN Norway 1
INGRID ENGDAL Norway 1
FREDRIK WILHELM STEIWER Norway 1
SONDRE SKOGHEIM HAUGO Norway 1
STIAN THOMASSEN Norway 1
PHILIP CHI KIT SHUM Norway 1
HEGE VIKTORIA RAAEN Norway 1
NINA BOKN SOLHEIM Norway 1
JOHANNE EIRING RUUS Norway 1
EVEN LARSEN Norway 1
KEN HAGEN OLSEN Norway 1
KNUT TORGERSRUUD Norway 1
BJØRN HENNING ERIKSRUD Norway 1
KARLOTTE BIRGITTE SUNDE OLSEN Norway 1
PERNILLE HAMMERNES Norway 1
ISA BELLE Norway 1
LARS ELSRUD Norway 1
VELEIK HORN Norway 1
JAN SØBERG Norway 1
BENTE ELIN VÅGANE Norway 1
ELNA JOHANNE RØNSTAD DØDSBO Norway 1
THOR MORTEN MORSTAD Norway 1
TINE BANG-OLSEN Norway 1
KRISTIN HOLEN DAAE Norway 1
ANDERS PRESTEGARDEN Norway 1
PETER CHRISTENSEN Norway 1
FRODE LEDAL Norway 1
ROBERT KOPPERUD Norway 1
ERLING ALEXANDER NORTON THORSEN Norway 1
INGER ELSA LØMO Norway 1
NEIL MALCOLM HANNAH Norway 1
TURID BENDIKSEN DØDSBO Norway 1
AUDHILD JOSEFINE MYKLEBUST Norway 1
VEGARD LIEN Norway 1
KJETIL GJERDE Norway 1
HARRY EMIL RASMUSSEN Norway 1
ODDBJØRN LUND HANSEN Norway 1
JØRN HELGE SØRENSEN Norway 1
BJØRN-MORTEN GULDAHL Norway 1
VIDAR TRYDAL Norway 1



ARNE KARSTEIN TORNÅS Norway 1
ØYSTEIN HANDELAND Norway 1
ARVE MALVIN LARSEN DØDSBO Norway 1
JOAKIM LØVLI Norway 1
JHON-EIRIK LIEN Norway 1
BJØRN AITOR REZOLA STAVENES Norway 1
ROGER HAUKÅS Norway 1
ØYSTEIN HEIMSÆTER Norway 1
ERIK SYVERTSEN Norway 1
JØRN BUE OLSEN Norway 1
CHRISTIAN BLOM KJERULF Norway 1
STEIN MARTINSEN Norway 1
MATS WASKAAS Norway 1
ERIK VETTRAN ELIASSEN Norway 1
ARVE MEHL HANSEN Norway 1
MARIANNE LOE Norway 1
SIGMUND JACOBSEN Norway 1
OLIVER BRUN KYVIK Norway 1
WAQAS TAHIR Norway 1
ANDREAS BERGSTRØM AARNSETH Norway 1
KENNETH KARELIUS HVIDSTEN Norway 1
VIGDIS VÅGHEIM Norway 1
ROBERT WILHELMSEN Norway 1
BJØRNAR JULIUSSEN Norway 1
DAG YNGVAR CEDERSTOLPE Norway 1
KJELL ARTHUR BERG Norway 1
TERJE ALVÆRVIK Norway 1
KRISTINE SCHAFRANEK SOLUM HOMMERSAND Norway 1
MUSTAFA OMAR ZEINAB Norway 1
SIW KATHRIN VIBETO SVANDAL Norway 1
PETER HANSEN MEYER Norway 1
HENRIK SOLTVEDT Norway 1
PHILIP EMIL GJELSTAD-DITLEVSEN Norway 1
ELLEN SYNNØVE KASA Norway 1
NATALJA JENSEN Norway 1
TORE SKJENNEBERG DØDSBO Norway 1
HELGE JAN TANDSTAD Norway 1
HÅVARD SIVERTSEN Norway 1
PER JOAR SKJELTEN Norway 1
VEGARD AASMUNDRUD Norway 1
ASHER SOHAIB MAHDI Norway 1
TOVE HAUKELAND Norway 1
FRANK RONNY JOHANSEN Norway 1



RIKKE MARTINSEN FAARAVIK Norway 1
ABDI OMAR YUSSUF Norway 1
HALVOR MOHAGEN Norway 1
JON EINAR JOHNSEN Norway 1
JØRGEN KORUP RAVN Denmark 1
ESPEN DØVIG Norway 1
ØYSTEIN RØRVIK Norway 1
MONICA DAHL Norway 1
THOMAS WEGNER THOMSEN Norway 1
CHRISTIAN FREDRIK MATHIESEN Norway 1
TRINE VIBEKE STRØMNES Norway 1
VEGAR HORNEBERG SELNÆS Norway 1
BJØRG BORGERSEN Norway 1
EIRIK VALEN GUDMUNDSEN Norway 1
OWE HØINES Norway 1
BRITA LIE BULL DØDSBO Norway 1
KARL SIGFRED LIUM Norway 1
GHULAM GHOUS GONDAL Norway 1
MARTIN SVEEN-VANGEN Norway 1
THORLEIF BANG Norway 1
IREN BEATHE TEIGEN Norway 1
PER SEIERSTEN Norway 1
LEIF ERIK KLEIVBAKK Norway 1
TERJE KIRKEBERG Norway 1
BERIT INGER GRØNVOLD Norway 1
JENS GAUTE ENG Norway 1
ANDERS JARLE RINDAL Norway 1
FRANCIS SEITZ FINNE Norway 1
ARNE JOHAN ALMELAND Norway 1
ANDERS BJØRKE-OLSSEN Norway 1
ELISE GRESDAL-HEEN Norway 1
TRULS JORDAN Norway 1
BJØRN HENNING BØE Norway 1
ANETTE BØE Norway 1
TARAL GULDAHL SEIERSTAD Norway 1
QUANG MINH NGUYEN Norway 1
EDITH ANNIE LORENTZEN Norway 1
TRYGVE LEANDER GLOMSRUD Norway 1
SVEIN IVAR ROSENDAL Norway 1
ANNE-MARIE BENCSIK DØDSBO Norway 1
RUNAR HOLEN Norway 1
STIG ISAKSEN Norway 1
PETTER SOLLI Norway 1



STIG JENSEN Norway 1
ANDERS HOMMERSAND Norway 1
ERLING JERMSTAD Norway 1
STEIN OVE LERVIK Norway 1
ANNE BRITT HANSEN NERHEIM Norway 1
HUMAYUN ASIF MALIK Norway 1
ALF EGIL HAGEN Norway 1
HELGE TOM HANSEN Norway 1
LINDBAK FINANS AS Norway 1
ROGER OTTESEN Norway 1
TORJUS TOLLNES SNARE Norway 1
SIRI PERNILLE RONESS Norway 1
BJØRN OLAF KNUTSEN Norway 1
JOEL JEROME JONATHANSON Denmark 1
EUROMEGA AS Norway 1
RUNE HARALDSEN Norway 1
KENNETH BJØRNLAND VADSET Norway 1
PER EGIL REENSKAUG DØDSBO Norway 1
RUNAR HENNING TØRVI Norway 1
DAGFINN ARSTAD Norway 1
KIRSTEN VAGLE Norway 1
INGER LISE SCHAFRANEK SOLUM Norway 1
ESPEN BERG Norway 1
PER-OLE KARLSEN Norway 1
EVEN WALSENG Norway 1
JOTEK AS Norway 1
SOLVEIG CHRISTOPHERSEN Norway 1
AINA ØVERLAND Norway 1
NILS OLE MORKEN Norway 1
ROAR ASKELAND Norway 1
CECILIE LANGE Norway 1
ODDVAR ANDREAS STØME Norway 1
VEGARD HEGGEDAL Norway 1
TRULS AABY Norway 1
ASTRID ELISABETH ROLSTAD MANGERSNES Norway 1
THORVALD ABEL ENGH DØDSBO Norway 1
ANITA PETTERSEN Norway 1
DETLEF KURT LEHNE Norway 1
DAO THI NGUYEN Norway 1
ODD RUNE RISKA Norway 1
ØYVIND ERVIKSÆTER Norway 1
IDAR VIGRE Norway 1
PEER ROLF SPONE DØDSBO Norway 1



ROAR KNUTSEN Norway 1
CATHRINE SOLHEIM Norway 1
IVAR OVELAND Norway 1
MORTEN KARLSEN-HAUGEN Norway 1
BERIT JENNY LANDRØ Norway 1
KJELL MAGNE MILJETEIG Norway 1
JOHN REIDAR NYMO RISETH Norway 1
HÅKON BERG Norway 1
PÅL ANDREAS BENDIKSEN Norway 1
TURID RØE Norway 1
ODDEMARKA BILSERVICE AS Norway 1
LEIF ATLE NORDRUM RAKVÅG Norway 1
INGE ARTHUR AASEN Norway 1
EIKENES FINANS AS Norway 1
TUFPAK AS Norway 1
BIRGITTE DAMBO Norway 1
EVA LYSTAD Norway 1
FLINTY INVEST AS Norway 1
ARNE KJELLSEN Norway 1
PAUL PÕLDSAAR Estonia 1
DENNIS IBSEN Denmark 1
ANNEMETTE ANDERSEN Denmark 1
KIRSTEN KAUFFMANN Denmark 1
- REGNSKABSFIRMAET MARTIN ENGBJERG APS Denmark 1
MAIE RAUN Estonia 1
BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA United Kingdom 1
RASMUS RTOFT Denmark 1
ROLF KAUFFMANN Denmark 1
VIRTU AMERICAS LLC United States 1
ALEKSI YLILONTTINEN Estonia 1
SIBIN TRAILOVIC Denmark 1
CHARLES SCHWAB FBO CUSTOMERS United Kingdom 1
INT SOC CORE EQ PORTFOLIO OF DFAIDG United Kingdom 1
ERIK KIRSTEJN AHLGREEN Denmark 1
ERIC CALLANS Sweden 1
HÅKAN BJERNELD DØDSBO Sweden 1
ERIK ALEXANDER FREDHEIM Sweden 1
CHRISTIAN PAUL GSELLA Germany 1
PHILIPPE GILLES PATRICE GLIERE France 1
FREDERIC CHRISTOPHE LE MOULLEC France 1
MATTHIAS KRÜGER Germany 1
JUHA TAPANI JOHANNES SIPIL Finland 1
OLLI ALEKSI VIRTANEN Finland 1



MICHAEL KAUKO JECHEZKEL AVRAHAM Finland 1
TOBIAS NORDQVIST Sweden 1
BENGT JONAS BERGLIND Sweden 1
OLLI-ALEKSI SARANP Finland 1
HENRIK GUSTAV KRONBERG Finland 1
JANI TAPANI KYLLNEN Finland 1
XXXXXXXX LEIF HENRIKSSON DBO Sweden 1
JANI ANTTI KELLINSALMI Finland 1
HENRI OSKARI KLUTAS Finland 1
OLLI PETTERI JOHANNES JYLHÄ Finland 1
TIMO JOHANNES LANTELA Finland 1
BERT OLOF HILLGREN Sweden 1
ZANDRA CHARLOTT FROST Sweden 1
MARIUS MOEN STEFFENSEN Norway 1
ARNE PETTERSEN Norway 1
CHRIS MARTHIN SELAND GJERSENGEN Norway 1
HVALSTAD INVEST AS Norway 1
BENEDIKTE GRAVDAL HJORTLAND Norway 1
RYFYLKETS DELICATUS & ART - LUNDE Norway 1
KÅRE ARNE AVEN Norway 1
ARE KAVLI Norway 1
JOSTEIN EMIL PAULSEN Norway 1
ERLAND ENSRUD Norway 1
IMRAN ALI MUSHTAQ Norway 1
KNUT NORDSTOGA Norway 1
BJØRN TORE TVETEN Norway 1
KRISTEN BUE Norway 1
JON ANDERS KVAMME Norway 1
ODD RAGNAR LIE Norway 1
ESPEN KIRKEBERG Norway 1
ERLEVO AS Norway 1
CHRISTIN MYRMOEN Norway 1
GUNNAR JAKOBSEN Norway 1
CARSTEN PAULSEN Norway 1
HENNING HEMSTAD Norway 1
JAN MAGNAR LEINEBØ Norway 1
SYVER MEIDELL HOPLAND Norway 1
JIM BØRRE FRANTZEN Norway 1
ALEKSANDER THRANE Norway 1
FANNING, BILL Canada 1
JAN BERGH-CHRISTENSEN Norway 1
ÅGE INGEMAR ANTONSEN Norway 1
BJØRNAR ERTSÅS OLSEN Norway 1



RONNY PEDERSEN Norway 1
HIVA SOROOSH Norway 1
HENRY OLAV HAALAND Norway 1
HALDOR NYHEIM HOLSEN Norway 1
FREDRIK FIN Norway 1
GAUTE NILSEN Norway 1
IVAR KINN Norway 1
AGATHE HOMMERSAND Norway 1
OLAV TOBIAS ØDEGAARD Norway 1
JAN ARNE TVETE Norway 1
ARILD IVERSEN Norway 1
MUEN INVEST AS Norway 1
INGE PALMER Norway 1
BÅRD VONEN Norway 1
A.H. HOLDING AS Norway 1
MARY KRISTINA HØVRING Norway 1
SATILMIS YAYLA Norway 1
ANNE CATHRINE HÜBERT Norway 1
TOM BJARNE HESTØ Norway 1
HELGE RAVNDAL Norway 1
FREDRIK SCHÜSSLER Norway 1
INGE REVHAUG Norway 1
MILDRID JORUNN HAUGLAND Norway 1
IDA ELDHOLM-PRESTØ Norway 1
IVAN EJNER DANIELSEN Norway 1
ANNE MARGRETHE SLETTNES Norway 1
BJØRN ARE MYKLEBUST Norway 1
ARNOLD REITEN Norway 1
ODD ARILD NÆSS Norway 1
TAJ HOLDING AS Norway 1
METTE IRENE FREDLY Norway 1
FINN ROGER DØVIG Norway 1
MAY BRIT SCHAFRANEK SOLUM Norway 1
JOACHIM SKARSBØ Norway 1
THOMAS UTHEIM Norway 1
OLE BJØRN KVAALE Norway 1
ERIK ANDERSEN Norway 1
MAGNUS SEAN CLARKE Norway 1
SONDRE BRONGER WRIGHT Norway 1
CHRISTIAN FRODE EEK-JENSEN Norway 1
ANNE JOHANSEN Norway 1
HÅKON HALVORSEN Norway 1
HEGE DAHL PEDERSEN Norway 1



MONA HELEN THORKILDSEN Norway 1
JON SIGURDSEN Norway 1
INGE HARALD BERG Norway 1
ANN KARIN LIEN Norway 1
ODD ARILD ESPEDAL Norway 1
STIAN SANDHÅLAND Norway 1
ARNE AARDALSBAKKE Norway 1
HENRIK IRMINGER THOMASSEN Norway 1
ANDRÉ JEAN SCHUBERT Norway 1
AGNETHE STENSRUD HEGGELUND Norway 1
MARIE HOLSTAD ELLINGSEN Norway 1
IDAR FRØYSTAD Norway 1
MONS LARSEN HUSTRULID Norway 1
TONE HORVEI BREDAL Norway 1
MARTIN KLAS OSK KLASSON Norway 1
METTE KVERNEBO Norway 1
KETIL SANDHAUG Norway 1
SYNNØVE SÆTERØY Norway 1
MORTEN BERGAN Norway 1
CECILIE SKOVLIE Norway 1
LIVE FAY BRAATEN Norway 1
DANIEL GONZALEZ KIELLAND Norway 1
TOR-ANDRE ZACHRISEN Norway 1
STENER ALFSEN Norway 1
OLAV REIDAR HAUGEN Norway 1
ANNE KATHRINE FOSS Norway 1
MORTEN KNUDSEN Norway 1
KARI SIVERTSEN DØDSBO Norway 1
OTTAR STROMPDAL Norway 1
KIM CHRISTENSEN Denmark 1
HERMAN GEORG MEINICH DØDSBO Norway 1
THOMAS AAGE DAMBO Norway 1
DAG KIBSGAARD-PETERSEN Norway 1
INGE ANDERSEN Norway 1
HERMAN VALEUR Norway 1
TORE STEIN RASMUSSEN Norway 1
HARALD WIGESTRAND Norway 1
BENT GUSTAV SAANUM Norway 1
DAG HOVDHAUGEN Norway 1
TROND WURSCHMIDT Norway 1
KENNETH GAUPÅS Norway 1
LARS BERG BLOMSTRAND Norway 1
IDAR SEIM HERLAND Norway 1



CRAIG MUNRO MORTON Norway 1
AVANZA BANK AB 3019985822-PRXYGB2LXXX (SERVICER ACCOUNT DIFF) Denmark 1
AVANZA BANK AB 3019985822-DABADKKK (SERVICER ACCOUNT DIFF) Denmark 1

Nominee Country # Shares
CLEARSTREAM BANKING SA Luxembourg 1,091,808
NORDEA BANK ABP Denmark 884,554
SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB Sweden 546,000
SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB Sweden 338,013
OP CUSTODY LTD United Kingdom 196,000
SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB Sweden 100,000
SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB Finland 90,960
MORGAN STANLEY & CO. INTERNATIONAL PLC United Kingdom 59,308
SAXO BANK A/S Denmark 57,419
DNB CARNEGIE INVESTMENT BANK AB Sweden 49,726
KBC BANK NV Belgium 46,038
AKTIA BANK ABP Finland 45,000
NYKREDIT BANK A/S Denmark 19,857
SIX SIS AG Switzerland 16,250
SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB Ireland 15,000
UBS SWITZERLAND AG Switzerland 9,600
UNION BANCAIRE PRIVEE UBP SA-GENEVA Switzerland 7,300
DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT Germany 6,631
SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB Sweden 6,000
CENTRAL BANK OF SAVINGS BANKS FINLAND   PLC Finland 5,386
FNZ BANK SE Germany 3,713
EUROCLEAR BANK S.A./N.V. Belgium 3,491
GOLDMAN SACHS BANK EUROPE SE Germany 3,411
RBC INVESTOR SERVICES TRUST SA Canada 3,373
INTERACTIVE BROKERS LLC United States 1,764
SKANDIABANKEN AKTIEBOLAG (PUBL) Sweden 1,259
UBS SWITZERLAND AG Denmark 1,191
CITIBANK EUROPE PLC Ireland 1,000
ABN AMRO GLOBAL CUSTODY SERVICES N Netherlands 920
NFS LLC CLEARING United Kingdom 750
ETORO EUROPE LTD Cyprus 701
COMMERZBANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT Germany 700
CACEIS BANK France 520
BNP PARIBAS FORTIS SA NV Belgium 500
VESTJYSK BANK A/S Denmark 75
BANC SABADELL Spain 1
INTESA SANPAOLO S.P.A Italy 1



CACEIS BANK SPAIN SA Spain 1

Source: Modular Finance AB
Note: The sum of analyzed shares exceeds the total number of issued shares in the company due to disclosures received not always reconciles with shares held on each nominee acocunt in the company share register.


